Rute 2 33 Form2 17B

The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of administrator’s
proposals

Name of Company Company number
James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furniture 05484484

In the Court case number

High Court of Justice 9941 of 2010

[full name of court]

We (a) David Bime and Brian Johnson of Fisher Partners, Acre House, 11-15 Wilham Road,
London NW1 3ER

(¢) Insen full name(s) and
address(es) of
admunisirator(s})

attach a copy of * our proposals m respect of the adnunistration of the above company

A copy of these proposals was sent to all known creditors on

(b} Insert date {b) 7 January 2010

Signed UA

Jomnt / Admimistrator(s)

Dated 4’!’ "

Contact Details: -

Dawvid Birne
Fisher Partners
Acre House
You do not have to give any contact information mn 11-15 Will Road
the box opposite but if you do, 1t will help Companies - llram Roa
House to contact you 1f there 15 a query on the form London
The contact informanon that you give will be visible NWI1 3ER
10 searchers of the pubhic record
Tel 920 7388 7000
DX Number DX Exchange
- When you have completed and signed this form please send it to the Registrar of Companies at
<
g Compames House, Crown Way, Cardill, CF14 3UZ DX 33050 CardhfT
=2
= *ADSLIQMS®
- 384
o A28 08/01/2011

COMPANIES HOUSE




Administrators’ Report and
Statement of Proposals

James & James Trading Limited
T/A Right Price Furniture
- In Administration

7 January 2011



JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

CONTENTS

1 Statutory Information

2 Background to the Administration

3 Admmstration Strategy and Objective
4 Admimstrators’ Receipts and Payments
5 Financial Position

6 Proposals

7 Exat Route

3 Pre-admimstration Costs

9 Admunistrators’ Remuneration

10 Estimated Outcome

11 Next Report

12 Meeting of Creditors

APPENDICES

Receipts and Payments Account for the Period from 10 December 2010 to 7
January 2011

Drrector’s Statement of Affairs of the Company as at 10 December 2010
Time Analysis for the Peniod from 10 December 2010 to 31 December 2010

Additional information 1n relation to Administrators’s fees pursuant to Statement of
Insolvency Practice 9

Estimated Cutcome Statement as at 7 January 2011

Admrmistrators” Report and Statement of Proposals

Appendix A
Appendix B

Appendix C

Appendix D

Appendix E




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

11

12

13

14

21

22

23

Statutory Information

The registered number of James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furniture (“the
Company™) 1s 05484484

The trading address of the Company 1s Harts Building, Main Avenue, Brackla Industnal
Estate, Bridgend, Mid Glamorgan, CF31 2AG The busmness trades under the name Right

Price Furniture

The registered office of the Company has been changed from HHPG House, Coity Road,
Bridgend CF31 1LR to c/o Fisher Partners, Acre House, 11/15 Wilham Road, London NW1
3ER

Details of the Company's directors and secretary are as follows

Director(s)

Kerry Bryant 14/01/08 - -
Darren James 20/06/05 - 100
Mark Phillips 14/01/08 - -
Richard Thomas 14/01/08 - -
Secretary

Donna James 20/06/05 - -

Background to the Administration

A background of the adminstration was provided within the Joint Adminstrators’ mitial

circular to creditors dated 13 December 2010

The Company was a national retailer of furmiture, with the majonty of 1its orders being

received through its website and by telephone

In November 2010, the Company was severely effected by a major supplier refusing to

supply the Company and a fire at the Company’s hauher’s storage facility

Admunistrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

24

25

26

27

28

29

31

32

The directors attempted to source new suppliers but were unsuccessful The further
disruption to the supply chain caused by the fire led to the Company being unable to fulfill

orders, which had been paid m full by customers

The Company submitted an insurance claim in respect of the goods lost in the fire The
Company was unable to fund the purchase of replacement goods, for those lost m the fire,
unti] the msurance money was received As this would take many months the directors had

no option but to cease trading and seek nsolvency advice
Formal insolvency advice was then sought from Fisher Partners

As a result, David Bime and Bnan Johnson of Fisher Partners, Acre House, 11/15 Wilham
Road, London, NW1 3ER, licensed insolvency practitioners, were appomted Jont

Adrmimistrators of the Company by the directors on 10 December 2010

The Administration is registered in the High Court of Justice, under reference number 9941
of 2010

The EC Regulation on Insolvency Proceedings 2000 apphes to the Administraton The
proceedings are main proceedings as defined by Article 3 of the Regulation The Company

15 based in the Umited Kingdom

Administration Strategy and Objective

The Joint Admimistrators must perform their functions with the purpose of achieving one of

the following objectives
. rescuing the Company as a gomg concern,

. achieving a better result for the Company's creditors as a whole than wouid be hikely 1f

the Company were wound up (without first being i1n Admimistration), or

. reahising property in order to make a distribution to one or more secured or preferential

creditors

Due to the Company’s financiat position, it 1s not possible to rescue the Company as a going

concem

Admumstrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

33

34

35

36

37

38

The second objective of achieving a better result for the Company's creditors as a whole than
would be likely if the Company were wound up (without first bemng in Administration), 1s

being pursued by the Joint Admimstrators

As stated 1n the Joint Admimistrators’ initial letter to creditors of 13 December 2010, a pre-
packaged sale of various assets was completed on 10 December 2010 to J B Global Limited
As far as the Joint Administrators are aware, J B Global Limited are not related to the

Company

The sale has meant that the Company’s goodwill has been realised and the overall level of
realisations greater than that anticipated in a hquidation No realisations would be expected
from the Company’s goodwill m a hqudation The admimstration also allowed urgent
attention to be grven to the Company’s potential msurance claim, which has arisen as a result
of the fire at the Company’s haulier’s storage facility - (see later n report) As part of the
sale, there 15 also an obligation on the purchaser to deliver certain goods to customers where
the whole completed order was held If good are not required they will be sold and the
proceeds split between the purchaser and the Joint Administrators This means that the Jomt
Adminmstrators’ costs to deliver or continue to operate the premuses to allow collection of

these 1tems have been reduced

As you will see from the estimated outcome statement, the secured creditor 1s expected to be
paid n full and preferential creditors are expected to receive a dividend (subject to mnsurance
claim) As a result, the third objective, of realising property n order to make a distribution

to one or more secured or preferential creditors, 1s also expected to be achieved

The secured creditor has confirmed that they are owed £2,686 07, which 1s anticipated to be
patd within the next three to four weeks The timing and quantum of any dividend to

preferential creditors 1s dependent on the insurance claim

Following the completion of the pre-packaged sale of the Company’s business and assets on
10 December 2010 to J B Global Limited, the Joint Admnistrators sent a letter to creditors
on 13 December 2010 to provide information on the sale pursuant to the requirements of
Statement of Insolvency Practice No 16 Due to the sigmificant number of customers who
have paid for goods a helpline was set up to assist the customers If you wish to receive a
further copy of this letter please contact our helpline on 0844 854 9160 Calls from BT
landhines are charged at 5p plus VAT per minute For costs from a mobile, please check with

your service provider

Admumstrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE

- IN ADMINISTRATION

4 Administrators’ Receipts and Payments

41 A summary of receipts and payments for the Administration period from the date of my
appointment to 7 January 2011, s attached, as Appendix A

42 Please note that on advice of our agent, Edward Symmons LLP, the Company’s office
equipment has been abandoned by the Joint Admnistrators

5 Financial Position

51 Attached, at Appendix B, 15 a summary of the Directors' Estimated Statement of Affaws of
the Company as at the date of the appointment of the Administrators

52 I have the following observations to make 1n relation to the Director’s Estimated Statement
of Affair

53 The Statement of Affairs includes approximately 1,200 customers who have paid either part
or fully for goods, which have not been recetved There are an additional 109 customers
who have fully paid for their goods and the completed order was held by the Company If
these goods are accepted by the customers, the amount owed to these creditors will be
reduced accordingly

54 The outcome of the mnsurance claim is uncertain as detailed later 1n thisreport

6 Proposals
It 15 proposed that the Administrators will continue to manage the affairs of the Company
order to achieve the objective of the Admimistration In the circumstances 1t 15 proposed that

61 If, having realised the assets of the Company, the Jomnt Admmstrators think that a

distribution will be made to the unsecured creditors, they propose filing a notice with the
Regstrar of Compames, which will have the effect of bringing the appomntment of the Joint
Admumstrators to an end and will move the Company automatically nto Creditors’
Voluntary Liqwidation (“CVL™) in order that the disimbubon can be made In these
circumstances, 1t 1S proposed that the Joint Admimistrators will become the Joint Liquidators

of the CVL

Admumsirators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

62

63

64

65

66

67

638

69

If the Joint Admimstrators think that the Company has no property, which might permut a
distribution to 1ts creditors, they will file a notice with the Court and the Registrar of

Companies for the dissolution of the Company

The Joint Administrators shall do all such other things and generally exercise all of therr
powers as contained in Schedule 1 of the Insolvency Act 1986, as they considers desirable or

expedient to achieve the statutory purpose of the Administration

The creditors consider establishing a Creditors' Commuttee and that 1f any such Comrmttee 1s
formed they be authorised to sanction the basis of the Joint Adminisirators’ remuneration and
disbursements and any proposed act on the part of the Admunistrators, without the need to
report back to a further meeting of creditors generally, to mnclude any decision regarding the

most appropriate exit route from the Admmnistration

Where no Creditors’ Commuttee is appointed, the remuneration of the Joint Administrators
shall be fixed by resolution of a meeting of creditors or where the Jomnt Administrators think
that the company has nsufficient property to enable a distnbution to be made to the
unsecured creditors (other than wia the prescribed part), approval will be sought from the
secured and (1f necessary) the preferential creditors, in accordance with R2 106 of the

Insolvency Rules 1986

In this case, the Joint Admimstrators are seeking approval for the basis of their remuneration

as follows

+ By reference to the time property spent by the Jont Adrmimstrators and their staff in

attending to matters ansing in the Administration

Where no creditors commitiee 15 appointed, the Jomnt Admimstrators be authonsed to draw

remuneration as and when funds are available

In accordance with Statement of Insolvency Practice No 9, issued by the Association of
Business Recovery Professionals, the Joint Administrators be authonsed to draw Category 2
disbursements as and when funds are available, 1n accordance with their firm’s pubhshed

tanff Detaits of Category 2 disbursements charged by the firm can be found in Appendix D

The Joint Administrators be authorised to draw the balance of their time costs incurred prior

to their appointment, totalling £19,506 75

Admumstrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

610

71

72

81

The Jomnt Admunistrators will be discharged from hability under Paragraph 98 of
Schedule Bl to the Insolvency Act 1986 immediately upon their appointment as Jont

Administrators ceasing to have effect

Exit Routes

Creditors Voluntary Liquidation

The prospects and level of any dividend to unsecured creditors 1s dependent on the outcome
of the insurance claim If any dividend 1s payable to the unsecured creditors, the Jomt
Administrators will file a notice with the Registrar of Compames i order that the
Administration will cease and the Company will move automatically mto Creditors'
Voluntary Ligqudanion (“CVL”) It 1s proposed that the loint Administrators will also
become the Jomnt Liquidators of the CVL

Creditors have the nght to nominate an alternative liquidator of thewr choice To do this,
creditors must make their nomunation in wnting to the Joint Adrministrators prior to these
proposals being approved Where this occurs, the Joint Admunistrators wall advise creditors
and provide the opportumity to vote In the absence of a nomination, the Jomt Administrators

will automatically become the Joint Liquidators of the subsequent CVL

Pre-administration Costs

Pre-administration costs are defined as
(n Fees charged, and
{n) Expenses incurred

by the Admimistrators, or another person qualified to act as an insolvency practitioner before
the company entered Administration (but with a view to 1ts doing so), and ““unpaid pre-
administration costs” are pre-adrmmstration costs which had not been paid when the

company entered Admunistration

Following the Company approaching Fisher Partners for advice, Fisher Partners were
formally instructed on 22 November 2010 It was agreed that Fisher Partners’ pre-
appointment fees would be on a time costs basis and the sum of £17,625, being £15,000 plus

VAT, was paid on account by the Company

Adrmunistrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

82

33

g4

g5

86

The time spent by Fisher Partners mcludes the following
¢ Preparation of the appointment documentation and presentation to Court.

¢ Negotiations 1n relation to the sale of the Company’s assets and corresponding and

haising with agents 1n relation to the Company’s assets
¢ Correspondence with the secured creditor
¢ Reviewing and agreement of a sale and purchase agreement for various assets

¢ Seeking legal advice n relation to customers’ deposits, stock, retention of title

claims and the potential insurance claim

e General advice and assistance 1n the period leading up to the Admmstration,
including meetings with the Company’s directors and ensuring the Company’s

records were updated to ensure a smooth running of the Administration

In total, Fisher Partners time costs leading up to the appointment of Jomt Admmstrators

were £34,506 75 Of this amount, £19,506 75 remains unpaid

In order to pursue the objectives of the Administration and ensure that completion of the sale
of the Company’s assets could be concluded as soon as possible after the Company entered
Admmistration, a large amount of work had to be undertartaken prior to the Admimistration
As explained previously, the sale of various assets shortly following the Admimstration was
expected to provide the best outcome for all classes of creditors of the Company The sale
ensured that realisations were made from the Company’s goodwill, which was expected to

dimmaish the later 1t was sold in the Administration

In addition to the above, an independent agent and valuer, Edward Symmons LLP, was
instructed to value the Company’s assets, market the Company’s assets and advice 1n relation
to offers received Their costs were agreed at £5,146 plus VAT + disbursements This sum

has not yet been paid

Rosenblatt Sohcitors LI.P provided legal assistance to the Company and Joint Administrators
n relation to the preparation, agreement and execution of the asset sale and purchase
agreement They also provided legal advice in relation to the stock held by the Company,
which partly related to customer orders, whilst some was also subject to potential retention of

title claiams  Legal advice was also requested in relation to the potential insurance claim, n

Admumstrators” Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

87

91

92

93

94

95

respect of the fire As such, the majonty of the sohcitor’s time costs were incurred prior to
the appointment of Joint Admimstrators In total, their costs are £7,000 plus disbursements
of £6 for Companies House searches plus VAT The total, bemg £8,232 05, has been
deducted from the proceeds of the sale of the assets, with the balance having been paid to the
Joint Admimistrators There are no further pre-appointment legal costs, however, Rosenblatt

Solicitors may be retamed to complete any further legal work, as required

The payment of the unpaid pre-administration costs set out above, as an expense of the
Admmistration, 15 subject to the approval of creditors, separately to the approval of the
Admmstrators’ proposals This approval will be the responsibiity of the Creditors’
Commuttee 1f one 1s appoinied or alternatively by resolution of 2 meeting of creditors where

there 15 no Commuittee

Administrators®’ Remuneration

The Jomt Adrmmstrators’ time costs at 31 December 2010 are £16,447 75 This represents
85 hours at an average rate of £193 5 per hour  As noted n the Proposals section above, the
Joint Administrators are seeking to fix the basis of their remuneration on a time costs basis

Appropniate approval will be sought as outhined 1n section 6 of this report

A copy of “A Creditors’ Guide to Admunistrators’ fees 1s available on request or can be
downloaded from www 1caew co uk/insolvency If you would prefer this to be sent to you
in hard copy please contact our helpline on 0844 834 9160 or emaill us at
nghtpnicefurmture@hwiisher co uk or write to us at Fisher Partners, Acre House, 11-15
William Road, London NW1 3ER  Calls from BT landlines are charged at 5p plus VAT per

rminute  For costs from a mobile, please check with your service provider

Attached, as Appendix C, 1s a Time Analysis which provides details of the activity costs
incurred by staff grade to the above date

The majonty of Partner time has been spent in relation to case admimstration, including

press releases, reviewing the retention of title claims and in relation to customer 1ssues

The majonty of Group Leader time has been spent in relation to attending to customer
queries, case planmng and 1n relation to the preparation of the Joint Admnistrators’ 1nitial

report to creditors

Admumstrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

96

97

98

10

101

102

103

104

105

The majonty of Admimstrator ttme has been spent attending to creditor quernes, including
calls, emails and letters to the Company’s customers Significant Admimstrator time has
also been spent 1n relation to asset reahisations, including reviewing retention of title claims
from suppliers and 1n relation to the Company’s insurance claim Time has also been spent

on case admimistration, including attendance at the Company’s former trading premises

Support Staff time has been spent in relation to the distnbution of the Company’s imtial
circular to creditors and circulars to customers Time has also been spent 1n relation to the
preparation of statutory notices and correspondence to relevant parties following the

appointment of Joint Adminmistrators

Attached, as Appendix D, 15 additional information 1n relatton to the Joint Admnistrators’
firm’s policy on staffing, the use of sub-contractors, disbursements and details of current

charge-out rates by staff grade

Estimated Outcome

An estimate of the outcome of the Admimistration as at 7 January 2011, 1s attached, as
Appendix E  This indicates that the secured creditor 1s likely to be paid in full The prospect
and level of dividends to preferential creditors and unsecured creditors (which ncludes

customers) 1s dependent on realisations from the insurance claim

The 1nsurance claim 1s complicated by the fact that the fire was at a third party premises,
which may affect the level of the claim Information provided by the Company shows that
items totalling over £100,000 (at cost price) were destroyed by the fire Our mnsurance
adviser, AUA Insolvency Risk Services, are haising with the broker and the loss adjuster

regarding the extent of the claim  Creditors will be advised of progress in the next report

Customers who have claims against the Company are advised to contact their card company
to arrange a refund, where possible Customers should note that they will not receive a full

refund by submutting a claim 1n the Administration

Based on the director’s Statement of Affairs attached to this report, the esumated value of the
preferential creditors 1s £19,855 24 (preferential creditors are employees for certain arrears of

pay and holiday pay) and the unsecured creditors total £898,471 49

The Company granted a debenture comprising of fixed and floating charges to National

Westminster Bank plc (“Natwest™) on 27 May 2010 There have been sufficient realisations

Administrators’ Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

from fixed charged assets, bemng the goodwill, to ensure Natwest are paid m full
Accordingly, there 1s no requirement to create a fund out of the Company’s net floating

charge property for unsecured creditors

11 Next Report

111 The Adrmunistrators 1s required to provide a progress report within ene month of the end of
the first six months of the Administration

12 Meeting of Creditors

121 An mtial meeting of the Company's creditors 1s bemg convened to approve the
Admimnistrators’ proposals The meeting will be held on 24 January 2011 at 2 30 pm at the
Hilton London Euston, Stephenson Suite, 17-18 Upper Wobumn Place, London WCIH OHT

122 Further information on the meeting 1s contained 1n the letter accompanyng this report

For and on behalf of

James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furmiture

Dawid Birne
Joint Administrator

(The Joint Adrmunistrators act as agents on behalf of
the Company and without personal hability)

Enc

Administrators” Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

Receipts and Payments Account for the Period from 10 December 2010 to 7
January 2011 Appendix A

Adminisirator’s Report and Statement of Proposals




James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furniture
(In Administration)

Income and Expenditure Account
10 December 2010 to 07 January 2011

INCOME Total {£)
Goodwill 10,000 00
Stock 10,000 00
Funds held by Joint Administrators 50,001 82
70,001.82

EXPENDITURE
Legal Fees (1) 7,006 00
7,006 00
Balance 62,995 82

MADE UP AS FOLLOWS

VAT Recewable 1,226 05
Bank 1 - Current 65,269 77
VAT Payable {3,500 00)

62,995.82

Page 1 of 1 IPS SQL Ver 505 07 January 2011 10 49




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

Director’s Statement of Affairs of the Company as at 10 December 2010

Admintstrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals

Appendix B




Form 2,148

Rule 2 29 !
STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS
Name of Company i i Company Number
James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Pnce Furniture ' 05484484
1
In the Coust case number
9941 /2010

High Court of Justice

Statement as (o the affairs of

James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furniture

HHPG House
Coily Road

Bridgend CF31 1LR

on the 10 December 2010, the date that the company entered administration.

Statement of Truth

| believe the facts stated n this statement of affairs are a full, rue and complete statement of the affairs of
the above named company as at 10 December 2010 the date that the company entered administraton.

Full Name ) ARG S 3 AFLED

-

—— N

(gli \201]

Signed

Dated




James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Fumiture
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 December 2010

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assels Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Goodwill 10,000 €0
Nationaj Westminster Bank Plc {2,686 O7

7,313.93 731393
Assets subject to floating charge:
Office Equipment 6,052 29 200.00
Stock 43,834 02 10,000 00
Funds held by Joint Administrators 50,001 82 50,001.82
tnsurance Clam Uncetrtain Uncertain
Uncharged assets-
Estimated total assets available for preferentlal creditors 67,515.75

{
Signature ﬁ\ Date (o\ ‘X \




James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furniture
Statement Of Affairs as at 10 December 2010

A1 - Summary of Liabllities :
Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6751575
Liabilties
Preferential Creditors -
Employees Holiday Pay 1985524
19,855 24
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 47,660 51
Debls secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
NIL
47,660 51
Estimated prescrbed part of net property where applicable {to carry forward) NiL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47 .660 51
Debis secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficlency/surplus of assets after floating charges 47,660.51
Estimated prescnbed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 47,660 51
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floaling charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 116,149 07
Employees - Notice & Redundancy Pay 35,607 70
Darren James (Dlrector) 5.000 00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYEMNIC 24,087 72
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 60,000 00
Customer Deposits / Prepayments 614,554 20
Customers where order is complete 43,072 80
. 895,471.49
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
{excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (850,810 98)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors {850,810.98)
1ssued and called up captal
Qrdinary Shareholders 100.00
. 100 00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members {850,910 98)

JRENAN

Signature - pate & !‘ \ A}




L€ 01 1102 Alenuer go 0102 A0S Sdl

00 86t
00 862
00 984
00 ELY'L
00 192
Gl 299
00 £v9°)
00 EE¥
08 €8
oocee
00 v5¥
00581
00 ¥t
00 00%'L
00 L€
00 £e5
00 062
0o oet
00 Ot
00 12e
00 162
00 L8t
00 Z¥5
00 951
00 91E
00 19¢
00 ¢ee
oc el
00 089
gL ope'LL

My vENS ‘aaysdwey ‘uoiy ‘ajfo4 8mo ‘'umoq Busayiey

ML €35 *sBis] lsuueyd

916 §ZN 'SAUSYINOWUOKN ‘UINCWUDK 'Weysaip ‘mopeawybiy 2¢
HE. 811X 'Aeing wosdy WM suid §

912 913§ 'uopuoT ‘suapies AULOMSPIOD OF 4 1eld

100 9di "Mioyns ‘ynmsd) ‘uopAer ‘suspieD ybinguips £¢

MNE 9ZS 1. ‘PUBlaA3|D 'jcodaiUeH ‘'anusAy ALSgsuasny /1

X8 G11S 'PIOYRIS 'BuUa)g 'pROY UOYNQ €9

1YL 9X9S 'a4ysayn ‘yodxo0ig 'Aingpalg ‘eue abi039) L9

ZA L 9241 'llemulo)) ‘saAl 1s ‘@2ela ) juow|eg 6

HNE BENL "X@SSNG 1587 'prOY-LO-jiuxag 'peoy ybumues Z1 ‘010813 SESSIOUM D81
13Y LHD "aayseyd 1eisayy '198g puowiiey Ot

439 $S1 ‘pueEAal) ‘ubnoiogsaippiy ‘adioyur ‘peoy suaanD |

785 §€42 'Auuam3 'PROY HOIM ‘UAYSELD

DN SLYD 'BugwnD ‘wodAiep ‘snusay Angpelg

PP L7179 '9peiy29 ‘sunjiid ‘||eH sunjid ‘sbenod uapies

9d1 99y ‘anysieg ‘HBuipesy ‘Aeped] ‘peoy si919d IS 641

G40 FNL Uy ‘siam ebpugun) "yBnosoquinog ‘pecy preybuldg ¢
AP 1ND ‘Aa1Mg “pIOjING *UNOD MAIA Aap G

140 S$17Q 'weyang yocsn 'uoiBuiip eden) 128dsoid €1

F1L 9zg ‘weybuwg ‘As|piek ‘peoy peswAuuns Qg

MST SLMS "UopUOT "ABuing ‘peoy puowydRg 1eddn Zg1L IBD v ey webpng
430 LELD sy “slebswey ‘peoy SPRJPIW 1S 08

HAZ 893N "PUBL2QUINYLION "Y2IMUpY "SSN0YEIS ‘1IN0 SUBLUSUMOI] 7
Qe #30 "anushqiaq Woonew ‘peoy seigaeid 52

0716 PNT 'SYSPIOAH 'SISISOND0T) ‘PEOY ISINYSY 98

31 £41 '‘onysdoyg ‘pioyat 'AS|yomS 'BAUQ UOHON LT

30Z PVYM ‘Bayssys 'uciBulseps ‘|leyusddels) ‘peoy 181sayD |52

DYE bYS ‘easuems '1aefia)uad 'PEOY BISUEMS §F

Adt A 123 "UcpuOT ‘18848 UYOr IS £GL-SL 10014 pug

sSa.IppyY

1 abed

sineubg

NIMBH BpUBWY 1OV

safeH epuy  SOVD
MaIpuy YOV

nowciuy SEalpuyY  DOVD
yaly exzsauby  40vD
uosiepm ABusy OOV
H20IPN0Ld UOSIY  NOVD
sewoy] Aucyivy  NOVD

Ing maipuy  T0VO

WD MRIPUY  MOYD
Jauly epuellyY  FOVYD
AsbBung unjy 10¥D
ADJUOD Auoyiuy  HOVD
umoug peieybuy 90vD
SlapeyD oSy 40V
ABSwWey maipuy  30VD
MOUG epuelly Q0YD
uiBW MRIPUY  D0VD
Aouydwny sixajy QovD
uosBpo LY YOVD
uepIor BpUBWY  60VD

Aopxey  BOVD

US| Malpuy  JO0VD

faeg suuy  9OVD

sower ealpuy  SOVD
HISWNONBIA BAIPUY  $0VD
S{IOYDIN Maupuy  £0VYD

SUIBD UBlY  ZOVD
doysig xery  LOVD
sy 00VD

aweN Aoy

sJ0})IpaJn Auedwon - g

asnjiuing aold 4By v/L pawi Buipes| sower ' sswer

sisuped Jaysid




1€ 01 1102 AenUer B0

00 088
00 980°L
00 00t
00 s82
00 005’1
00 ZL0'L
00 £01
00 oE
00€le
00 ivL
00 ece
00828
00 5¥E
GE 905
S0 162"}
02 L4582
0e 161l
00 9ElL
00 605
00 v+
00 652
00 Zvi
0061t
00 £€€
00 685
00 5g€
00 6iE
05 195t
St 866
00 6¥1

0LOZ 18ATOS Sdi

NHE SV ‘eJuspiosay ‘uspuadieH 'aso|D sewadie) G2

dHZ 9¥d ‘aaysyuad 'aidwoy) ‘pecy odelq ‘sjepaiuag

€30 Z1va Jaisumep AingseifeH 19808 UbiH L5

NNS £2HE 122100 "'Uounu21suyo ‘anoybiy ‘el 1ewselg 6
vO9 9LHIT 'yBinquipg “ied 998 wed gL

NIy €1LYd 'BpApIaau| "“WIODBU|IY ‘PBOY BINONGHO0UN ‘UiNni4 U35
39/ £V "8JYSPIONIaH 'SUBGIY 1S ‘BuInogpay ‘pecy N AIS 64
NN\ 82d| 'spunwp3 1§ Aing ‘moy lam AIoH ‘912D UoXeS €
04c 120y 'aiysdwen ‘axoisbuiseg 'weq yoelg '9sofD JsuIng 6
ONE 6EdY ‘USABH SUQIS ‘II'H UCIMBN '80B|d IIUNED £

95 9IS 'Hodyoog ‘abpirg aidiel ‘sue A8 6

45 2519 "'weyudsyd ‘Angisald ‘asoi) pe pemies 9g

dro ZLLS 'PHOYEIS '(MH 8y} U0 UCYBAA 'MO|IOH f2Q3nig LL

NH9 A¥AA 'B114SBYD 'uicouny 'uoloN PRSI /2

HNZ 81X ‘Asung ‘AasSjoW 1SaM 'BPISIa|d 851

HNZ LLNH ‘opisiaquingy 'Aaionsg ‘welly ‘wieg [iH JoiD

938 98 "DIUSHIOA YINOS 'WEBLISIOY UOIUIMG 153415 Y2INYD 29
N32 €130 '9IUSPIOYEIS ‘SEMBINY 'PECY PIBUNED 02

ril 2n9 ‘Aaung ‘Buuepes ‘abpugsng ‘pecy spuwiaiend v
ONZ 51D ‘euquing 'HodAlew ‘anusay Aanqpesg /

3AP Z1Vd "SIYSMOLUSY ‘UDOULIMYDOT 139418 JSPIED OF L/L
AQ8 14D ‘Asung ‘YleaH uotioy] ‘peoy playbuuds yi

L6 LZdH ‘aaysweybuyang ‘Aungsaliy ‘aso|D AelH £

rry LND 'ASuNg 'pIO)pENG 'peol SUSany +2

10 1S 'susyag J0ISY 'auET IIiH Saqnug ‘esdoD anu

DS 109 ‘aaysucuequUNQ 1Se] 'USpsIeaq 'aay UIAWSEN bl

SrZ £ ‘PPouimG ‘jumbulimi] ‘peoy uonels ‘o aed

IND 1SS0S "nysdwieH ‘YSRWRUIW ‘pPEOY MaN ‘s|l8ganig

INE OLNL Juey 'abpuquo) 'peoy spieussd 1S £

WNS LOT 'SAMOZ ‘sl PopuLipue] uoqhuad ‘sAipp udig

SSaIppY

2 afeq

aimeubig

X953 maipuy  NLVD

pleuogoep epuely  WLYD
yuomsapeyD dluuy  LYD

Alad Apuy  MLYD
Yy rivd
ApISEO UUY  LYD
uniy niuy  HIvYD
/U wepy  9ivd
UBULEBH Y  4LVYD
ueoungy  31VD
Bury Asupny  QLYD

ang Auoyiuy  O1LYD

upe Apuy gLyD
Jsixeg Uely  YivD

Aapedq anauuy  BLVD
Auydinp malpuy 81D

ubuten malpuy  LLYD

umoIg SUBW BUUY  OLYD

wno Uy GLYD

SIBPRYD UoSIY  pLVYD

pieig BUBlY  E€LVYD

aeased elpuesss)y  ZIYD

12g o3y LIYD

SMOW BAIPLY  DLYD

salog aquy  ZOVD
HOSIBM Y  ADYD
saubnp epuy  XOVD

s)yueg malpuy  AOVYD
uewpsy epuewy AV
SOUOP MaIpUY  NOYD

BlWeN Aoy

si10)ipar) Auedwiod - g
ainuuIng aslid wbiy yrL patwn Buipea) sawer g sswep

sJaulied Jaysid




IE 0 1102 ABNUET 90

00 LL6
00 ZvE
00 292
00 L90'L
00 99¢
00 v68
G6 644
00 602
00 ¥6¢
00 6E1
00 009
00 00t
00 000'2
oo sLe
00 6%
00 0et
00 46
00952
00 SZE'Z
00 i8v
00 9Ls
00 L6t
00 0¢8
00 009°L
00 2sh
00 985
00 06¢
00 G¢8
009LL
00 05V'I

0102 42A70S Sdl

009 LENL 'Xassng 153 ‘aAy ‘apaig JeQ peclig ‘peoy aJounpn sid aut |
4SS LHY "Aeung Inypay ‘Aepa Jeauadg 'moig aYL £2 1814

XSz 799 '9nyseoue 'WNgyIe|g 'UOHIA ‘PEOY WEBIEIN ¢

MY GENL ‘sBunsey ‘pecy ad ‘pu3 |puued

D18 910 "W ‘Aeg swal 'pPeoy 9AY SF

409 £0d 'ysdweH 'Yinowsyoed oudos ‘peoy pleyyo 84

Aro rLNL ‘SHEOUSASS |NH 8P| "UCWIWECD ISINYIEDD) 'SIBARID)

N3E MW saysweybunong ‘'seulay uoji ‘soyuanel ‘oI SiseIpiO 2

SaF PLXO ‘BAUSPIOXE ‘uopBuigy ‘siyblay Loy “BnUSAY PIBYSUSIL |

MYO 6519 ‘enysialseanol ‘uapdwe) Buiddiyd ‘uoiapony 'eue punod

Ive 1£40 'pusbpug ‘alels3 [Snpul PIBYIT 6 IUN

191 86HA 'Wewng Auno) ‘Weying ‘Moy S3USpIAOILY ‘BIus) 20UspUCHsaLL0D)
7G| 6137 01580197 "iEd A0ID ‘ABM UBLIUA ‘aprsAsuuidg

DD ZvD ‘BlUGWNG 'Yisie) 'peoy umoId aul 05

Qav ¥a4D 'sAimod seug ‘8so1) Jooug I 2¢

(38 SN '2JIysSuUooun ‘Ulcou 'peoy uoiweH LZ 'SMOIIM BU L

NE0 Z1DS 'SAYSPIOJUBH 'Biep, ‘95010 PIEM Pl

38 -0 'U0uADaI] 'UAL SaIMOIg +G

HNg ¢4 ‘uonog ‘Asjsiesy ‘peoy uolog 1BE

476 BENL 'X@sSng 15E7 ‘B8 U0 SPJEUCEDT IS '950|0) PUBLIOOWISIM |

ADS LIS '2IYSIYD "PRYSIIOIB ‘'SMO 9811 X0 §

Sl 684 'lo1sUg “dousig SHOIS 'BAY 19PUAT G

SHE 0LXO "PiojBulep | PIORIO USIBWMOLD 'J9BRS S "“WiBd UBAEIR) BHIA 86pUg
aHP 01 X0 ‘piojBulieay ‘proyio YSIEWMOID) 188.11G SUY | "ed uearie) e|iip 9bpug
NNe gcx3 ‘umbulio] ‘ssnbue ‘wied Haquen ‘uegq jooig

AX¥ 81X0 '2ySPIOXO ‘propng 'SBEIIA |[PMPEIE ‘BALQ WIOUIMEH €

Sz 0LYD "BUQUIND ‘IS ‘BdIOyUIYBI '9SNOYDOOAA

AX6 6NE ‘UsABH MAN ‘PROY A|IBA 26

NL10 9257 'spaa ‘lemuyloy 'asenbg yleD Ael ¢

rSE g7 ‘loodiaan 'sunog yied ape|s 2

sSaIppY

£ ebeg

aimeubis

llegmoug veug D080
plojdnueug 8080
msi04uelilg w080
neusieH 8§02
Aquysy sonig 808D
yngeonig 08D

youAt esequeg 908D
SUISNOD ABisaAag 08D
dieyg ueug  v0gaD
uospieuay Aleg  £08D
sdiyg eaysybnosg 2ogo
18 108D

segysoug 004920
Buonswy  $2vD

weid uAmly €Ty
sinby  ZZ¥9

A2ipmog Ipqeuuy  LZYD
feddumy  02v0

MEY UOIBY  ZLYD
yezazseq laquly  ALYD
HOSIEM SUUY  XLYD
ABlIOH BUUY  MILYD
PUSSUMDL MBIPUB  ALYD
puasSUMO] M3JPUB  NLEVYD
Buidde) efabuy  11vD
SBWIOH X3y SiVD
UDSILUEH SaWY  HIYD
pieuoQd xaly  DivD

X0d4 BIUY  dIVD

pscjun Auoiuy  OLYD
slueN Koy

si10)1pas) Auedwod - g
atnpuing asud by y/L peyun Buipea ) sowerp g sawer
sJauled Jaysid




£ 0L LLOZ AERUET 90

00 €9c
00 561
00 6EL
00 00Q'SL
FAN AN
00 18¢
00 0S¥
06 02¢°1L
0C 9%
00 pEL
00 i6¢
00 692
00 vLl
00 96
00 0EY'}
00 0SS
00 865
00 258
00 ¥10°L
00 ¥il
00 089
00 08Z'L
0o est
00 LL2
00 89
00 £6¥
oo ey
00 285
00 iv¥
00 val

DLOZ 13A TS SdI

ZNL £EX0 'PIOIX0 'AONESUM "PEOY PESLIBIZY '9SNOH PEataY

QA ZNQ 'SJIYSHIOA YINOS ‘1815B0USQ ‘ASBIUM 'PECY SSNOYPOOM L9

MDO0 2L S1 ‘PuBl@ASLD *S89 ) U0 uoPRaS Yowueg AgaBu; ‘8a0is) J0owung b
ZAE LHd ‘Ulad ‘peoy Uelly '2SN0OH UBLY € HUN

3L/ LENL 'xassng 15e] ‘adY ‘peoy InogieH a4y '91e1s] [BUISNPU] SPIRLLDINYD | U
416 BENL 'X8SSNG 1SB] 'BaG UO SPIRU0DT IS "9S0|D PUBLICOWISIM L

1148 LLvD "Buquind ‘isuad ‘peoy 8piv 21

AP SOS "UIUSHK "PIOACIS *aunaAy 8UL 55

ZXS 588 'uaibuundy 'SI00W B3 UOABD ‘B9 BWIOH Ot

MN9 91 X3 ‘uoasq ‘uouanly ‘asolD s1eboy ¢

dH0 8HA ‘wewying 'wesuod ‘abpug Aa)oys ‘peoy apisprruusg gel

[OE 158 ey ‘ASW0Ig 'ABA PIEMOK $Z

g4z 1zNo ‘feung ‘Buopn ‘abelia suyor 1S 'auediueg 6

AZ8 SGAl '2MNS JO 218] ‘Beuauog ‘maip WD

347 01S 'pesluspEy ‘Aeig '950|D) seAel L

YOp 9LMY ‘Xassng 159M 'WiedH spiemieH ‘abeiiA a|pPIN €

N6 8YH 'Xasaippiy '1eamabp] 'suapieD ABMuRIS £

HIE LMD "PIOHINGD ‘anusay JaiseoueT L9

DOZ 1N ‘Aa1Ng ‘prop(ing ‘mosraly "peoy yiedubiy 6

ans yLLD 'Wad 'ieag ‘Uied uny3 651

dv'Z BYHT 'UBIYIOT 1SBAN ‘MOBUDIUIN 'SnuaAy SO L2

NG LZON weybumioN ‘pleYsSuBK ‘SMOISUIMPT] 'PROY PBUSUBIW LZ
YL 93§ ‘UopuoT ‘pioje) ‘PRoy UoINSeD g

HAB SNQ '2HUSMIOA YInog 1915e2u0(] 'peoy nbeluon z2

Hd6 9V 'PIojaH ‘uAMmiapn ‘SUET [GOYDS §2

DYl £/VS 'anyseyoIquad 'usAeH PIOIIW 'IH soyung ‘sbepon syl
dAZ OLAL ‘AB.INg ‘puowiyory '8S0j0) UBLIBUSIH 2

350 £3Q ‘AqJaq '1BA0SNIIW ‘BS0]D UOLBAIL 6

dIP 0LMS ‘enysayn ‘Aungisaid ‘suen lleH siuog ‘abejo? siowedis

SSaIPPY

p ofleg

aineubis

wysag suyd  v020
suea3 Jeydoisuyn €000
fojep,0 areiy  Z002
§jonpold 810D LoD
papwn ampumn4 MAdo 000D
yezrzseg 18D
juownesg 118D
uapmog 0180

swng  Z08d

pjojpueld  AQED

umolg X082

leusxeq  M082
neuueg  A09D

uopeg NOgo

Aew peig 1092
napeg S0990

swiAg  H09D

nsuaing  DOYD

uosusg 40890
saysdwen ueug 0090
uojog  NOEO

$ohum ueng  NOdD
a0 fleg 1040
iegeqebpug  M0AaD
|JeydwIeD ueAlg 1089
SSBYAN UBHT HOBD
simaueng  90gD
sy Aleg 409D
Gupcop uag 3080
sappear g 4080

awenN Kay

sJojipalt) Auedwod - g
anyiuIn4 asug b1y vy papwiy Buiped) sawer g sawer
si1auled Jaysid




1€ 0} LLOZ Aenuer go

00 €5¢€
0l veg
oogLL
00 €9
00 001
00 891
O £0E°L
00 ¥92
00 +01
00 06
0o £v
00 E6L
00 561
00 89¢
00 8¥2
00 {9t
00 ove
00 2te
00 96S
00 £Z20°L
00 6¥C
00 &52
00 ELL
0001LS
00 86¢
00 8L
00 ZE¥
00 LS8
00 29
00 SEL

0102 1BA DS Sdl

OAL ZNO ‘ABLNg ‘pIopIND ‘peoy WEDQ O ‘anua Abojouyday Asung
NYO 0137 ‘2aysi9)s12997 1e)ste0an ‘AapauiH ‘uned ASlOLION 2L

Svp 1SS '%88s3 ‘'Uop|iseg 'abpug yeoN 'veais Bues g

H36 | 148 ‘anysdwey “Jeaopuy JeaN anug ssddn ‘iH SuNg '9sSNCH 19ad
AV OOH '2IIUSNIOA 15aM ‘@snoybiug ‘peoy Jeudey Z1

ONS ¥LLS 'PioyeIS Jajaxonn ‘auojsuaq 'peoy aballod g

ME SLSM 'aayspiogens ‘AseBny ‘I Sunns ‘aue sauor ¢

HY/ 88 'BHYSHIOA LINOS 'PIBIYSYS 'WIYUSIID 'PROY SPISYULBID 09

0S8 /9VS 'MCIGWDL ‘UISGIeN ‘uolaidwa ), ‘sue sisuue) pIojUSY

HLE Z1d! Mloyns ‘ebpugpoop ‘95010 yomsd) 12

H3L ZINS 'anyssun ‘Hedyoos 'uojulod ‘Bs0i) 1ISBINONG 0Z

T2 S530 ‘@aysAglag ‘uoually ‘peoy pisysuew GE

HdS LN 'uopuoT 'pecy x9ss3 0z ‘siuawpedy meip AuD 've jeld

V10 t71 ‘apishessal ‘joodiaan 'peoy adoyiloom O

DHS £LHY 'XasSNg 1S9 'WEeYSIOH '9aug spleliod B2

135 $TV1 '19SIOWog ‘PRIYSUIN BUD LI

305 ZHD ‘BIYSIUNS ‘PIRYRLIGME) 'PROY uAig ‘9SNOYW.e] Uejeg

ZOZ 60H "SNYSHIOA ISTAN ‘ULIJWIOH TUNOW PAOYH L

159 £1HA 'I4SI2ISI0I0M {IBM|0D) ‘PEOY UAMIEA 'BSN0Y Jadiunp

¥3E BY'S 'BOSUEMS 'IMBPRIUOY NIV JA udd LL

GAS 0CSH 'UOAY 'j0lSug "UOUILIOD UHON ‘udisiayly Z1

MSP ¥10d 'eaysduieH ‘weyaued '1sa1219 6

THZ LZLM ‘ASuNG 'pealUSY ‘PECY SHUN 6L

€ 2937 "191522197 '9INAl0RD 'peoy Aqusy 65E

HOS 99y "saysyieg ‘Bupesy ‘Aajre ‘eauq YdleupaY gL

dVZ OLHM 'BUUSIDISE0I0N, 'I0YSIad ‘uolybno.ig saxyelq ‘'peoy MOGauos £t
dVZ OLHAM 'DIYSI3ISITIOA ‘BI0USIad 'uoiuBnoLg saxelq "PrROY MOGaU0IS £
D19 2N3T 'SIUSPIOUBH WnYsay) ‘ABpn SIEPISOY 'WN0OD SPISYIEY |1

MYE BL0d 'XBSSNS 1SIM I9ISIUIYD "880ID HBO 6L

NdS 6511 'Aesaibuy 3o aisi ‘abpug 1evap su 'uejbapue] pIO

ssappy

¢ oBey

aineublg

yuo4 90 A0DD

Apind [eweyd X029
ABLNW BUN SUNSLYD  AMODD
UOSUYO SUNCIRD  ADDD
spaqoy suyd  NODD
apimaEd 100D

SlieH auloies  S00D
smalpuy Bieln HODD
Swelpm 2y D000

neg ayoleyd 4000
jsuusg |08D 000D
Sauor |10/eD  NO3D
Heyonw a1y WoOD

Xouy wed 1000

BM07 BUNOJIED  M0ODD
sauor Jaydoisuy) o0
doysig suyd 1002
SUINSOH axeln  H0DD
SIIABQ BNE]D  D0DD
BuijoN Jauydoysuyn 400D
sweH 218D 3000
Buwuig Jeydoisuyn  dodD
Agqieq awmjosel D000
ynoy Biern  g0d0

lepuad io1el  ¥0O0
AsawoBuopw suljoien 6020
LawobBjuopw sunoied 80020
[[BNOA SUYD  L0DD

8580y aunsuyy 900D

sI|3 Alew (058D G000
aweN LEM

sloypaln Auedwon - g
ainjiung asug YBIY /1 paywin Buipel] sawep g sawep
s19uled Jaysiyg




1€ 0} 102 Alenuer 9o

00 964
00009
€9 L2
28 SE9'M
00ELL
00 089
00 88
00 ¥69
00 0631
00 088
00 itE
00 £64
00 0Le
00 OFL'tL
ooeE8
00 il
00 BSE
00 6¢v
00 v8¥
00 eEC
00 561
00 ooE
00 088
00 0ES'L
00 505
08 ¥1S
00 9%
St BS9
00 ooF
00 SEL

0102 437 0S8 Sdl

NMB 6178 ‘aaysuayyeuues ‘Gopepue 'sjuimg ‘ppenaN A uAM]

1712 1249 *abpugmoD ‘yoinug e 1S "uepid

HSZ 8¥4D 'WPAL JAYUeW ‘sieimo(] ‘Slejse [BIsnpul Jued EE Juh

132 91 ASUNG 'UONQING ‘YUOM(O] ‘PEOY II3M3 JOMOL YHOM|IOL ‘10014 1812
901 SYH ‘XaS9|ppIN "Jauuid '9Al(] JISBUYIUIM FT

946 0ZAN ‘SUAL uodn alISEOMBN ‘puejeiucd ‘peoy seueq g6

AMVYO 1258 'UOpaARI) 'PEOY UCIBM €6

4N+ ‘projwoy ‘ebpugy ‘pecy 126u0 01

H15 0£3d ‘MIopoN ‘uuAt sbury ‘enuaay suaanD gy
HH# €14 ‘QINowAld "Homp awooAuued ‘pecy Isiaywy €| '9sSndH PIOJPOCM
©3Z 9LHY 'XSSNS 1S9 'prRLpUI ‘9501 Spoomyde] 'BBEHOD INUEM

788 ZZv '2ausily 'UBSSDIPY 'I0d [80Jed ‘SSUBAIRQ Ry

V1Z §X3 'voAaq ‘uinowx3 1924g udsnyD reddn 1

NYD LZWD 'Yuopm eBpugmes 'suap.es) uoiduweH €

978 £240 ‘WipieD ‘neuusdiuod ‘WM A JUBN SOID LE

ZV¥ 907 18isaunie) 'Ae|saxioH 1eat) '8s0|D spedwey g

HIS 230 "eaySAQIaQ 'UojsaY)| ‘anuaay PEYUIESH 89

S8 9zN9 ‘A8ung '|IiH uoJEag 'PECY 9A0I0 ‘BBENOD AOUIND

471 PZOA MI0A ‘peoy adioyt Buuq sy

LFZ 977d '19ISEOUET ‘UCHOR "UIWIOH 1SOM 18948 e L2

¥N8 £dl uomsd] ‘sueq Auuad Z

418 819S ‘alysplojpag ‘apemss|Biig ‘ar019 DBIN G

476 81 ‘lemulol) 'ABnbmap JBaN 'JSe3 UAMBN 'SSouD AUl L

V. £2vd "WABay 'uooung 1eaag piemp3a 0L

$1z Zva 'uieg ‘sauQ piydio L

300 531 Ysisenan ‘uoibuiag 'proy Aepio) Z¢

HA0 8£9 'spuepiy 189 'weybuiung Ws0s3. piopegd gL

HSP SZAM ‘9USPIORIaH ‘ABysng ‘anusay spisAepn 1T

NHZ D4¥S '‘2ausexoiquad Aqual asnoH sAlel 1S

AMYZ LN3 'Xxas3|ppin 'Pieyu3 'suapied Misacd ¢

§

SSAUPPY

o abed

aimeubig

Jemad 2000

uosuyor g 104d
Buibeyoed sigepuadsq 004D
BOUBUI WNNLBIY 8S0[D  d1OD
y2s040 01090

18Mo3  NIDOD

Agsoso WIDO

JByaunyd 113D

udeyd  ML0D

sejoyoN ased oo
uopojp ekl 1LOD
Bunoa URSUYD  HIEDD
UBWMEN D DIDD
pug|od aseld 4100
BNes 3100

peqdwed  ALOD

UG BUNSUYD  DLDD
jyoRuqry sHoeyd gLod
Aapjeon eUnSLND  WIDD
W|gueH epoeud  6L0D
HOOUY SUIBLIELD  8LDD
ysen peloD 12D
piadayg uwuioy 91090
Jlepuis 3 G100
JUBISOD  PLOD

oluM UIABD  ELDD
pieypoopm 8ieln 210D
Aydanpy sunesed  LLDD
yoouleyD sulcied)  0LOD
umolg suud  Z00D
aweN Aoy

sJo)pasn Auedwod - g
ainpiuang asud By w1 paywr] Buipes] sewer g sswep
slauled 19ysid




L€ OF 1102 Aenuer gg 0LOZ 187 TS Sdl ¢ obey

ameufig

00 £E€ MHE Z71d 'u0A3( 'YINOWA|] “ied uodesg ‘PEOY UMOPIBYIOS 8 Aemuod piieq  M0ao
S8 019 NCO 157D 191S32N019 Weyusiay) ‘PROY SUIN0qs3IcD +9 ped-onodid £ QIQ ADGD
00 052 Zd1 218 ‘snysweyburong ‘Mmole ‘suspieD pisysawey | 0L Bidsg piae@ NOQD
00 ESE w48 €A ‘anusesue ‘wodyoselg 'ABM UOIBH €4 Jgiseg pieg 1040
00€L2 NIZ vSH ‘90USHI0A ULON ‘uoddiy ‘aueT aipium 0S JBysod ng  $0Q0
Of vP6 dg6 019y ‘snysyieg ‘Buipeay 'piopim) 'BALQ MBINSIM G sauor uaueg  H0add
59 1501 V18 9ZH3 "UBILIOIPIWN "HINJIUSd ‘SAUQ JILYINEM § 'SpISeaU uaug,0 PAeg  DOAD
08 2.6 YHL LOOA HOA 'AQNH ‘BSOID UCKEM /1 soiAg prea 404D
008kl MS0 £21 ‘opishasion ‘loodiaai 'AgsoiD ‘aay Agezen Z¢ ¥ oA O0AD
§5 125 13t LOA MSIUL 'DYSIAL AQAY ‘BUET US3ID JUNOW SUL oiowysed paed  NOGD
00 SEE dS0 270 'SNYSHIDA YHON 'Weysa|d AQyiy '19ang Mo ‘wiey 8gajo 18phy Asle@  Woad
CREPL MD L SYM ‘aaysay? ‘uoibuiepy ‘Aaxues Jesic) ‘peoy 100dIBAIN G4 uBlWwijoH BULC  10Q0
00 605 YVE ¥37 'Ieisede \|eisng ‘peoy pueiaded 8 BunoA oluwea  HOAD
00 18Y HYB LLMS '9auSeuD 'PIOSIOBN 'PIOJIBUD ‘BSNOH AAL BUL ucUNS D@ rodod
00 12v IVZ BAD ‘DUYSHIIMIEAN YLIOMIUS) ‘BSOID UERIOL 8 loqeL e Q104D
00641 SLz ¥30 *amusigieq Hoonew 'sieq Aapeq ‘Aep JeulaN 2 pieuogiew QB HOOQD
00 822 M8 0ZHL “llEMUIoD ‘asuezudd o0y Buoy ‘peoy uwdiopod 61 youaijueg 9000
00 86¢ dvZ 13N ‘leapn pue audk] ‘auhy uodn spseaman ‘uojeay yBIH ‘eAlg wNgAaT § Jjo1sio4 praeg 4000
00812 @36 92D 'BUQUIND 'UBABUSIUAA ‘SIS ‘PEOY dONIH ¥ uop|3 paeg 300D
00 82 A8 GAD 'SPUBIDIW 1S9M 'ABUSAOD) 'pROY M3IA 9YET ¥O suamQO pAEd  Q0AD
00 £21 $58 9771d IIBMUIOD 'S|[2ISNY 1S 'SBvleusS ‘peoy ABUUE|S BYY vonng 204D
00621 HAL G3N 'Jeap pue suA L ‘auk ] uodp) SSEIMIN 'SUOT 1S 'Ju3dsa1) Bjuabew oL uskaa asead 890G
00 +56 ANE OMS 'Agiaq 'PIaIHaIsayD “uoj e, '9S010) HOIMISE OF usauog o710 v0AaD
00 ELE 440 9V1 "19SI0W0G “B1EMABpLY 'UOUAYIad UON "8prd POOMEPUES 6 BIWING  60QaD
00 261 780 814H ‘2aysweybuniong *Asjsieay2 ‘BUeT usalD) Jamo 'Aspaguiy yieoH usiweq  g04a0
0o 862 Jvo LPOS ‘Anusdwey ‘Aems ‘PEOY SWEIGISIM, 'UIQ S uvewspory yeiogsg  £000
00 151 N6 0SS 'X9S53 'eas U0 YIDISIM, 'aNUBAY yied $881099 15 qL leg siaweqg  804o
Q0 ELZ 131 4D ‘ABuNg "WeyoHy ‘SuspIes) BXejA0H O Buineas uelwlIoN g 504D
00 9v¥ HdZ LSOS ‘anysdwep ‘Aaswoy ‘Aepn JODIBN L L Abiswogq uelq  +0aD
0OZHE 18¢€ £840 'Aydise) ‘peoy sempag SgZ femjes uAmieg €000
3 SSAIPPY BwieN Koy

s10}Ipasy) Auedwo) - g
ainjuind aniid 4By v/ panwi] Buiped) sawep g sswer
slauped Jaysi4




0co

00 ¥
00 SPe
00 6.E
00 00Z't
00 €81
00 vi€
00 5¢8
oo oLe
00 ¥90°'L
00 205
00 L0S
00 ¥5S
00 6
00 v2
00 0zZ1')
00 088
006391
00 g9¥
00 684
) PR
00 0S4'L
00 20Z't
00052
000022
00 06Z'L
00 £8%
06 86
00 08L

\E 01 $ 10T Alenuer go GL0Z $9A 08 Sdi

nag sg42 'puabpug "AloD 'ue 109H 'eyean eiod

HUXZ 1940 ‘10fep umguer] ‘'seewuel "elpA puod

5¥g 2519 ‘Weyusjiayd ‘aso) dousia ‘peoy siebed gy

ONE GEAY 'USABH SUCIS ‘|liH UOIMAN 'e0Bld IIyNed £

445 1£0S 'uoidweyinog ‘Asqqy AIoN ‘PEOY MaN “UN0D SSI0A §
MO0 910d 'aaysdwe ‘weyaliey "9s0|0 UiMpooD el §

QN8 §HD *BIIUSIUNL WM 'US3ID 8YL Z ‘UBilL

444 1718 'pieyaUs ‘peoy pocpp AIRIUM 29

SN0 14D 'YIPIED 'BUBASI] WD UMD §

ddf BAD 'BIIUSHOIMIBAN ‘SSCI0AML BT ‘PECY SU0iS)g ‘abipon sisyoeod
av6 Z170 'alepycoy ‘ebpug flews ‘peoy xXefileH Ly

(3t €U 'TUa)Y 'WeyuNoag ‘peoy pu3 s1sWig Sbe

£OE 6LN "UOpUDT 'PEOY HOCIQUSY 801

NEZ Y519 ‘Weyussys aJeAA Y} L0 uounog 188§ BlUODIA '[B10H 3SNoH J3)1sayd
3431 X3 '191ex3 'aAy poomuAT £

1HL $71G 'Weying Auncd 'uopiyg ‘peoy AausAg esi

MIS 624N 'YInowse A 18310 oiwaseq yim sdday ‘peoy 1amoy |
Hg OzN ‘uopuoT ‘abpieno) ‘aaug puelbuo 9Z1L

NN a0 ‘A21ng 'weyshiy 'Peoy sleA vE

105 8X3 ‘U0AS( 'UInowx3 ‘aauq ueldisuen g

Ore £o4 'uoaaq 'uoibued ‘anuaay ucleq 62

192 141 '‘eaiysdoiys ‘paoya) 'uobulaps ‘euRT J9pMod £

H1Z 149 ‘A9iwolg 'SAaQ YUNYdPoom |

QNS £9H ‘a1ebouey 'abpug As@led 'WiB4 aSNOY||Ip

X84 19V MUUIBW 'BBEN0D PIOJPIEM §

rOS SLAM a4 Jedns) 'uuy 82Uy '$810Y U9BID)

M8 £89 "saysuouequing ‘BlJpUBXS)Y "Lo0||Bg ‘SUIPIBD mowmmx ZC
014 241K ‘Aeung ‘wosd3 ‘eay uojbue ge

33p L1V "9NUSPIOIBH ‘SUBANY IS 'PEOY J9AIND 1addn 65

SS2IppY

g obeyd

ameubig

ueH areq  dLAd
shig  0LOD

sineq  NLAD

uesund  WLQJ0
oosewsg  11LGD
sameqd b 1Raje)

saneq reQo

uospp JayiedH 1 1+AD
uspoyd a HLAD
ugoioH pIABRd [3]%a}e]
sl Avueg 414D
uebeg paegq  21LAD
mopeg Ayioiog Q10
puelicH euuod  0LAD
fioBauio g gLao
s paed  YIGD

prigQ 6Lad
eybawa 8Lad
JaAI] FAuie]

uosIne plveg  9Lao
sBBig paeQ SLGD
lamalg a1qqeQg +1LAD
89Z190D @  £1AD
wyisiod g ZLao
uojleg  LLAD

usug,O ¥2J3Q  QLaD
sauleg piaeq Z0aon
usny piaeg  A0GO
yefiajueoung X000

aueN Aoy

s10)pas) Auedwod - g

ainjiuang aoud by v/l pauwir 6uipely sswer @ sswer

slauped laysig




1€ 0L 1102 Asenuer go

00 49¢€
00 8¢S
00§51
00 BES
00 E0C
0Z 2ve
00 iv¥
00 S5¢
G L1E'L
09 0¥L')
00 6E1L
00 56
oo egl
0ot 6¥8
00 88¢
oo 8cl
00 802
00 L¥2
00 Sv
00 SET
00 461
00 862
00 stZ
00 GeE
00 i€
00 ¥S¥
00 951
00 +5S
0o €8l
00 Z¥S

0102 12A 0% Sdi

ANO 04LY '1eus3 “ejebAe|D ‘peoy Aajod 0§

ra.L OMg 'UopuoT 'pEOY Semeq 95

94/ 479 'yHomwe] ‘s1wasunp ‘Buigue:g 25§

ANL PZTOA 'SIYSHIOA YMLON oA 'ssnoybung ‘esiy ledoid LS

HE9 ZAM '9)id 'S8UI0IUS|) 'aAe Unounblod |}

MY ZLHY 'X8S5nS 1S9 ‘WeysioH ‘peoy afrunsied 61

MX0 ZOd ‘@ausdwey ‘Ynowsiod ‘pud ULON ‘peoy piayAEW 05

UNG PEHN “Ioyns '$810089 'peoy abueig el 'pIORIPUED

ngs 2.8 ‘weybuiwag ‘'suioqieH 'pecy POOMSPIoT 801

09 v ‘uopuoT 'disIny ‘PEOY PUI ISBM 80T HNOD glepbuen o1

N6 0101 ‘uoAaQ 'lualg yinog ‘peoy saujoL ‘Aoiung

NP6 0401 ‘uocAa(q ‘1uaig yinog 'peoy ssuo) ‘Aosung

4HB 9 “anysays ‘Asisbuny ‘auen feg ‘wied saAeH JoybiH

Q718 ¥V '9NUSpIojaH ‘pes)sdwieyleayss ‘pug aicunioelg 'peoy uoiduny| 0
01 PZOA 'SIUSHIOA ULON N0 'asry jediouud LG

d0S 910 W8y ‘Aeg aussl ‘peoy Jesuadg Gy

dS5 914 ‘voas ‘ninowAid ‘puepongb63 ‘851D UOIILD 0L

Yl'L ZOH ‘BIUSHOA 159 'PIRLSIZPPNH ‘peoy uaybisa ‘sBuiping smo|[34pPPO T
d19 529 "SPUBIPIWY 1S3AA ‘PISYPIOD UONNG 'SHEQ N0 'aAlg JIBH JOOW 8
wac 0LON ‘weybumon 'Aemes "peoy HooAeiq €

YNG £ZWD ‘BIuspiojusH 'projuols sdousig ‘peoy uopuol 62

dXE £Z38 'uopuon ‘|IIH 15310 'pE0Y MEYSUSDIEM BY

NNZ ¥SaY ‘u3pIsqy ‘Asfuny ‘ABWwaIyoY "abepoD YIeuueRY

AMOE b1 3 'uopuo 'spuepog ‘asenbs spiaeg iwes Oel

978 LENT "UoRU 'Yinoj ‘auinogbo ‘sueT SWeYasnoH g

X0 LS 'aaysAqiaq ‘piRIL9ISayD 'PUBISEH 'INUBAY DiBYUINOS 92

PHZ €07 'SAMOd ‘U021 ‘UoIMg ‘MaIA IV 9

FLs CLdH aaysweybunong 'aquiodim i 'Aepp uapdweH 6

ATG LEIN J9isayouel ‘uOISWIN ‘pEOY PIORANS G

331 9159 ‘'uoAY '|0ISUG ‘UOIBIdEIS "SUET WeY /

$52.ppY

§ afeg

ameubig

sapN 3 103D

aueyoayl pempa  S03D

PN MN&Essa  ¥03D
yuosuanng wi2qezia D032
ppolL Wieqezng 403D
UOBEM-UMWIS WISqeZI3 003D
sigeiseq sue|3  NO3D
asvog BWWT  WO03ID
uipuel4 us3 1030
eubnag eww3 3030
ppaw wieqezia 1030
ppew wieqezi3 1030
Aareg W wsqez|3  HO3D
uoabpuds yleqezia  ©03D
yuomuayng yisqesa - 4032
Buipng 8A3 3030

unsny suuy yipgezug  4o3o
uveyiuiy i3 D030

Jnno ¢ psempl 9030
UOSUINIAA UIRGQBZIIT V03D
gssafung eww3y 68030
Zomanwaler em3 030
BuipieH awed 2030

OOH uomy duelg 903D
66ut uem3 503D

yeeg3l  #030
Sawer-Uaqoy Jouealg e03o
Ay erwy 203D

2Jowjc) aule|3 1030

App3 uyor wmp3 003D
aweN Koy

siojpas) Auedwon - g
ainjuing aold W By vi1 paywi Buipes] sswer g sswef
slauped 1aysid




LE OL L40Z AdENUEL 90

00 485"t
00 £ET
00 8¢l
00 48
00 80T
00 002"t
00 589
00 Lve
00 66
00 56
00 18
00 000'0%
15 286'L
0o 8Y¥S
00 or¥
00 022
00 80¢g
00 LvE
ooziZ
0o sel
0o tle
00 80¢
00 £6¢
006L9
00 005
00 ¥Ov
00 €8¢
00 981
00 8EC
Qo0 £99

0102 19A J0S Sdl

PG LZ0d ‘xassng 1sap 'sibay soubog ‘any SUoW 0%

899 9€S ‘@UYSHIOA UINOS 'PIBIYSYS ‘auoisiuad ueg meys|ind g
Av6 82871 "2IUSHICA 1Sap 'spee ‘pug sueT §

dHZ PINL ‘1USY ‘PESISIEH ‘POM SHEOUIASS '9SNOH Ulayinog

HVZ ¥3S ‘ucpuoT 'peoyY Je|suM S1

HLE 9AM 'SPUBIpIA 158 ‘uoidwieyanopa ‘leyuana ) ‘peoy sbism 28
g4z 12N ‘faung ‘Bunjop ‘fudeuy) ‘aso) weybuuy g

'O LE3d "“iouoN 'uui sBury ‘weybuisiaqg 'Aem ybangquip] oF
JNE §XJ 'uoaaq '101ax] 15Ape0.g ‘peoY Sidey ¢

33} 211 ‘Aeung 'SBWEYL Uo UDJEM 'SINUISaUD BYL 21

SIS 8TdN "UINOWUOK ‘aAlLJ SIURIUIA IS CF

+ ugnQ '1894S MOLIBE ‘9SNOH UOPJIOS) S100|4 puZ 2 151

MYZ £949 ‘uebiowelD) Jo aeA ‘PEOY HIPJED '9SN0Y JIpsed

188 679 ‘mofsei ‘epuqyy 1se3 's[epalsg 9

Z1v 5119 *Asupi "IiH Asuip, ‘sdo) 9311

S9Z 0rdS '2nysdweH '1sinysy ‘peOy MaN Y8

ZNE T ‘8aUuSayD ‘uopmog 'peoy weybued v

V12 9y ‘euled ‘peoy JAy ‘sbeno) uoissier §

000 §13d 'ebpuquie)) 'ysel ‘peoy paass|od ‘uieg plawoog
YHE OLAN ‘UOPUOT ‘SNUBAY WEUIUSIM BZZ

90s 294D

9AS v LY 'BUGWND 'SSAUINS Ul MOLER ‘PROY ABURM 1

752 SLND 'Aaung “Asjiaquie)) ‘peoy 88.4gel oe

Nd¥ SMN ‘UopuoT ‘uspies sbury 2L

X2 €LAS ‘adiysdoiyg ‘seald ‘peoy sspelg

18 LSEY "9UNIBAUL ‘WBULIOUSIYIOY ‘UCISHOET JO SSOID ‘Yoso Ayiug
rdl ZbH3 equng “ied Y €

DEZ FINS ‘@lyseyD ‘BpAH '19945 piemp] ‘9snN0oH JIy PRUCHIPUDD
1NZ 9254 ‘19513Wog ‘uoIx0T ‘aue asnoH aliup 'ebenos aucis 2
dHD 0ZNO ‘AsLNS "WEUSAIPUIA ‘PEOY ABSHBUD #8

ssaIppy

ol ebeg

ainjeubis

eys Aes  g090

UOPISA, MBIDUY UIPD  V0OD
plempoops yisie 609D
HOOH UUal9 8093

yiwg Bauo  20DD
uewpoD LBIID 909D
UBWIAIID EPID  S00D
jleuulsy 090

Ayng 8bioen  £090
plepi-plojusad ueiy - 20990
paeiy 109D

aifco 0092

P17 9JeM)OS BYOWS INOYIM 34 D04D
youedzyd 9040

g euody w040
uoleng euctd 6040
Buwsyy 804D

uostablaq 204D

pooOM BUOIY 904D
Aasen ssoueld 604D
nauuay siouel4 04D
oNzZsSMIZpAIS yuel4 €040
nalhw swueld 204D
eoseq) OpuBwIg 104D
AU 24npusng 004D
suear3  A03D

Auy uem X030
121993 MOID

ueybeyep suelz  AD3D
Bboyd pg  NO3AD

aweN Aoy

sioypal) Auedwos - g
ainyuang astd 61y yil panwi buipes) sswer g sawep
slaulied 1aysid




LE O} 1102 Auenuer go

0LOT 1A 0S5 SdI

000 ONE LMN 'UOpUOT ‘PEOY UCISNT 0FZ 'JoMO | UOISNT 'J00|4 PIE 'SANLNDAS B Aouanjosu)
00 000'09 Wy 277 [00019AF) 400 SUSBNY ‘MJN 100]d pIg ‘Iun ADUSAIOSU| [EUCIEN
00 ¥90'L as0 9WS ‘Aeung 'umBuriepy 'PEOY [IH Xed 8y
oo vl 4@ ZHg usy 'Kojucig ‘AL INoWAIS Z2
00 Lv8 14} Z1OL ‘Nogay UOWMSN ‘peoy S|epsucT ‘@snoH Aaxod
00 &6 HLE 6LHY 'PESISULID) 1SBT "POOM ISINYSY ‘PECY UNWSIaWWEH £
00 0001 NS G¥S ‘BOSUEMS 'PEOY UBMS ‘BLUOH BIBD ppAmugunepa AL 'Spue@soy 9
00 SL0L 919 OLMM ‘01dS|0D) '19ans LR Jeimedy) ay1
00 St M9 9MS 'uopud 18als ajiielaueq £9
00 92¥ ans 51 17 ‘suoisyid ‘peoy uiydioqd 18
00 €08 0% 6119 ‘Buoisiig ‘peoy uydioq 18
00 biL 341 9 'voibuidi 'PoOM sHed 'aAuq Ue2saID 921
00 0% AMSBE 63W W9y ‘awnogbuimg ‘piryodeq ‘BsciD $aUo0ds 0L
00 ¥£S Q¥ 935 'UopuCT ‘pIoiE) ‘PEOY AUHOMIES L
00 ¥E9 dat 938 'uopuoT ‘plones ‘pecy AOMSS
00 6. VN6 £LINY X8SST 'WeyuIey 'SUSpIBD Uopuld §
00 zZoL't VN6 ELWY ‘X855 'weyuiey ‘suapies) uopui4 §
00 sZ¥ Ndt G511 ‘PPaUAMD 'UCLIBUIRS 198BS BOIDIA ¥E
00 ¥LE ane £ZOA NIOA ‘yuoyny ‘peoy Agayiap "abpo wnuingen
00 056 452 6LON ‘weybulioN ‘asnoypoom ‘playsueiy 'saud 192eH YBIH £
S6 Lv. Ha# £pNO ‘anysdweH ‘Uoly ‘SUIN0QAI0H ‘sulldwoD 1t
00 8¢¢ HI0 $ZS1 ‘pueeasl) '|codepieH ‘aalg BuULEW Z1
0l 2L V32 tid 'BIUSESUET ‘Weyny ed $a810a0) 1§ ‘950D AlBYD T
00 GStE VA Pldl NEYNS 1OIEWMOIS ‘PUBIINMOIS ‘PROY PIBEUGIH 61
59421 DOZ 0p4D 'L ‘Apuediuo] ‘mees., ‘1wens sAuy LE1
00 82 auZ vOL ‘uoasq ‘uoubied ‘sauQ 10 UOIS|BUS Si
00 992 D3E LN 'SAYSUI0oUIT ‘1938 SEIOYIIN IS 19
0z LeL 4HZT 1 LLY 'A2ung ‘WeyqoD Hied peyied G ‘apawsbuiy
58 §2Z'4 471 LHd "ubad ‘peoy anuwyting 8z
00 202 4XE QLAY '8pd laymasuy ‘les) ‘MeMIeD

ssaippy

1t abed

aineubig

OHWH  LOHD
swoishn g anuassy WH  00HD
wngpoog  €19D
umpoosy 2190
Ausg LIDD

Hupal® 0192

ywsg Bsig 709D
Amin  A0DD

Jeiged ey X090
UOLOH © M0DD
USHOH ©  AQDD

e 2 nNood

Bulepy Mgy 1099
suogaiD eu  SODD
sucqqio U H09D
BWOK BLIWSD  DODD
JBWOH BWWSS 409D
ugaiBaro Jnus 009D
AossauuaH ABSD  NODD
UIMPOoD UBIS)  NODD
uOSYHIEP LBID 0D
gidwa) eut  HODHD
ueod oudesy  rQOD
siddeys o 1092
S9ARE BLIWAG  HODD
SIIBH BWWBS  DODD
fleung Aaiyosd 4090
SSIMOUN ABIJ0SD  J09DD
UOSW, Weyels Q092
IPyep el D090
aweN Aoy

sioupa1) Auedwon - g
ainjiuing as11d ubiy vi1 paywn Buipe.) sewer 'p sawer
slaujed Jaysty




LE O} | 10Z Aenuer 90

00 v6
00891
00 6EL
0o EsL'L
00 000t
00 0B6E'tL
00 581
00 ¥20'}
00 265
00 009t
00 69¢
00 Gtl
00 a2¥
00962
00 L9Y
00 6£C
00 ¥v¥
0Z L26
00 Li€
00920°
008L2
00 00t
00 L0v
00 vZ
00 589
00 08
00210t
00 S2ZL'E
00 000'G
00 000°0Z

CLOZ 18A DS 8d|

FLE 1+OS ‘sjueH ‘uojfuiui ‘peaw sAsjuied g1

g 9NS ‘Aelng 'uoiBurepn 'aay uBlIBg) LY

H16 NS ‘SIUSHIAM 'UOPUIMS 1EBN 'ua)yBnoy ‘asojD moy 1efp3 €2

H16 199 ‘anoifiswoig ‘poipe ‘peoy abpuginoig 21

1T £271 '100d1aA17 '9SCID IIESTEH LT

1. 0ZNG 'Bwnogises 'pPeoY SBpISAINS SE ']E 1814

136 §7Q 'weying Awnod yoou) ‘Aep usisny g

T2 £v] ‘adiogluppy Yueg Jed) ‘pecy yueg JeD ‘pesisslloH ay)

d3E 6N 119)se0U0Q ‘Aapany ‘aa0i9) Jap|d 2

HME 218 “Us1] UO OIS 'yieey peoy 19ans Aqqid G2

d06 5110 Y004 ‘IH yo.nyg “sbejo) swejim L

700 £2AD 'aaysyamlepa “AgBny ‘aiotwisung ucdn uoyD '8s0lD plRYPEH 81
daS Z1S1 'pUBBABID) 'S99 UD UOIOIS "Womieg Agaibu| JuassauD uAYdIEN 05
g3/ sAM "auiysdosys ‘Aepane) 'uoiyiea 'wie4 8SNOH 904

ZNL SQAM "2IIYSPIOJUSH 'YLOMSUBNIIY ‘88t IIIH E5

HdE £HS Jeapn pue suky ‘puelapung ‘uclbuluay 1Se3 ‘soeud ] jeiowieg
SAY ZMS “UOpUCT ‘uoiXug 'PeoY ProjBuIm v

S5 PLHL IEMLI0D 'SLIOGLIBY) 'U00I] ‘pEOY UOIMBN L2

Zd6 b1 '99.SPIOfISH 'SURGlY 1S ‘BBpugpues eang ubiH 96

Aol #LX3 ‘UDABQ ‘UONUOH ‘Bnuaay piojBuen gz

SHO £LX0 '2HYSPIOIXQ "UOIUBARIS '139AS UEH 0L-8 ‘¢ Jeld

NHE 9F3N "PUBHRGLINYLICN ‘WEYXaH 'aue] smeys 'abeno) seaea)

ZHZ 993N "PUBHSGWINYLON ‘WeyxaH '8oeus] JOSPUIA €

Va6 6CYS 'dIysusyjueLLIRY IBPEIUSY 'ueibloq alAbuse|g

SrG ¥ZAS 'ynog '19ang ubiy ‘uAumag ‘uelopw

(SS 2ZNL ‘PiRUMIN ‘PoOmydIY piatd siadid G/

Z96 vvS ‘easuems Jaebiaguad '1iapuad SOID 6

rS 3 LAS "UOpUOT 193NS BUOJJIA 08 '308|d |BUIPIOD 1004 Wig

VAE 99N 'weybuigon ‘laming 'ale1s3 |RISnpu) wisyualg 'enuaay lleqeq

sselppy

21 abey

aimeudig

unpalaly Blawed g UpABH  MOHD
uopAied  AQHD
BuipieH NORD

Ve BUOIDIA  LOHD
uouey  SOHD
sanequUaPH  HOHD
AemojoM  DOHOD
aungH dOHD
sy O0HD

ubng UaEH  NOHD
Uysiewpuil  WOHD
Ny 0HD

uoiBuehAg U9RH  MOHD
SIS UBRH  FGHD
HoIQ URBH [OHD
S|l [9ZBH  HOHD
noasg yeuuey S0HD
an07 BuyieeH  Jd0HD
ueW Jjeyieey  30HD
JoBung AsiAeH  QOHD
SuswWaID u3ley  JOHD
youkqipieH  GOHD
uosdwoo usieH  WOHD
yoea JaulesH  BOHD
IsinH  80HD

swnjeH  L0HD

3OOH  90HD

yaqueH  SOHD

ISIMIH - E0HD

0D AlsmiaQ 8woH  ZOMD
alienN Kay

sioypaln Auedwo) - g
aniuing a9ud WBIY y/L paywi buipes) sawep @ sawef
sJouled 1aysidg




LE O | LOZ Aenuer 90

00 89¢
001l
0o ¢eez
00 655
A
00 000°L
00 221
00 061
00 099'L
00 /S¥
00 ¥¥9
00 #0t
00 961
00 BOZ
0ESLL'L
00 ELS
000

2L 180'%2
9t 82Y
00 +6
00 iy
00 ol

00 18€
00 Z¥¥
00 605
00 o001
002CILS
00 0564
00 €28

080T 18A DS SdI

M3IG 0ZL ‘Aaung ‘ylompe] ‘@3RS | SQUWICOUSY Gl

ASE LML 'uopuo ‘'uoiBuippa] ‘peoy suspieny Asuelg L1

ANZ €Y3IN 'PUBLBQWINYMON ‘UoMEN ‘wied asnoH IIom ‘sbenon eyt

AY.L 88 'SPUBIPIA 1SBAA 'UDINUYIBAYY 'poomdoH 'aueT) pu Ba 2 uleg

LAQ YNN "uoidweyloN ‘yied sanbunod ‘yae1g [eoys 6

HdO ¥dN ‘1oodAuod ‘uup maN 'Aemybiy 8yl £51

HNE 2840 ‘ppudAluod imgAsAUA pRAUAN-A-wel

156 2240 1Oy 'unjpAjuod "ueieyuel ‘asoiD $33in11S €L

LMB Z245 ‘unpiiuog ‘uwebAe] douep au) Z1

T8 EAI 'SSOWRAU} '31eI1ST pul 8SIBD 7 WM P11 S9218d S58JdXT 9ANS

1d¥ SFQS 'uoidweyinog ‘nailing uapqig 'peoy nainesg ‘asnoH 153N5) auapysy
©d| 6SS 'x85%3 ‘eag uo ybia ‘aAuQ pueln gz

HS L SUM J9ISI0I0pA ‘SUBPIRS LC)BUISSEYD §

3g¥ $ZHA 'poomBuiy 'Aapng *asenbg 191597 'alenon Lovyeq 2

119658 'loisug ‘961099 1S '2AQ UBRASN 8

Z05 9NS ‘Asung ‘umiBuiljepy "aue yury gg

N4S +140 'J41auvD 'ususiue] ‘'sei9 AL ‘Buiping g aseyd

ISt ZLNG X88SNG jsap 'BuiyLom

‘proy ugbulueg ‘ssnoy aBpug uo)Bung ‘adiniag ADUsAlOsU| pue juswiasiouy

1S2 ¥0L ‘uowibied ‘25010 s|pung §

das §171Q 0D WH yaanyD ‘abenod sweidam ¢

ADG TZHE 'UMOpPUIS ] ‘PeoY MBIA I T

VL 0ZS1 ‘PUB@AS(D ‘ST UC UQINIOIS 'UOLION 'SUSDIRD MBIA JiE4 B2
9Q9 £3Q 'uoisay|| ‘ASHO ‘BPISPOOM 6L

Hdt $2NS ‘aaysdwey 'uvoipy '8s0i0 sayng

945 INJ '$801D WEUHEA WUNYSBYD) '3S0[D) SHaAQUIND ¢

MVE 9V "1asiswos 'Nguoisers ‘pesk itk /5

0L E1DS *piojaH ‘PEOY ASUEBS 1

298 2257 'spaa “Aspow 'weoiddy auA3 gL

sSS2IppPY

£t afiey

aimeubis

pieliony Auusr  BOrD
alfuppW ueor  20rD
Aypomuayt sSwer  goroD
as(gauueor  GOrd
IeMXe uuor  vOrD
ssmegr  gO0ro

Ausg edsssr  ZOrD
uebiop sukep Laro
smaylien ooro
ougdaq sual 801D
897 ue| 201D

woidey ue 901D
DOV lI9qes] S01D
grzuUSy e ug] Ol
190D ¥ ue] £0iD
UQsSUjins uel e
SNUBADY PUR|U)} LOI1D

SWOISND) PUB 8NUSASY W H 001D
P17 (M) aunpung sBlIcH  JLHD
1amadod  9LHD

ysiewpuH  SIHD

JMOOH  FLHD

uojbuByldH  £LHD

ApteHd  ZLHD
uspioy  LLHD

HH  OLHD

uopeg IpBH  ZOHD
jassed  AOHD

J3NIEG YBUUBH  XOHD

aweN Aoy

si0jipaty Auedwon - g

asniuIng asud Jubiy v/l psuwi Buipes) sawer g sewep

staulied 1aysig




L€ 0V 1102 Asenuer 90

0091t
00 z62
coall
00 +8
00 ¥54
00 OV0'L
00 ee8
00 08%
ooors
00 ivE
00 ¥92
00594
00EIZ'L
00 viL
00 ¥e1
06 04t
00 0EZ
00 69¢
00 12
00 4¥8
ool
00 £22
00 9E¥y
00 891
00ses

00 £

0o €8l
gozel
00561

0L0Z 1A 0S Sdl

SHB 2N 19ISBUSUEI 'UOILIMS ‘UOYID 'pRoy poomalpap L1

Va0 8234 ‘eaysabpuguie) ‘uopbununy ‘weyjein ‘pecy ysesig gz

NEZ SdH ‘aaysweybunang ‘weysayy 'mopesii buol £

DA L LY WeN 1$9JUHON 'SNUIAY YIBd 01

Iv9 1OY "auysyieg ‘Buipeay 'IiH 4210 LZ 'Z 181

Ad | 0£gY 'UsOpIagy HAHSIUBINET ‘HoutngLy AN UMOHIN

708 0L3S 'UOPUOT 'UDIMUIBIS ‘M SIUSUCAR( H6E

SO £13W U9 'UOLON ‘sue Jeusny ‘sabeno uoUoN 2

HNB SENA ‘Uiooun ‘edioyundg ‘weybuloluip 'peoY 1S3M 6

Arg 2157 'aNysyIoA ISBAA 'SPR9T '||ampeyS "anusAy PUBNING 2

HAE §1d ‘Uoasg) 'nINOWAL 'IYMO.ID ‘9AU(Q UBPEUEW §

SSE OFIN 1e8p pue suk ] ‘UOIAY ‘a[eA 18D 'SUSPIED uoibuipg €1

¥SE 11Vd ‘@Iysmayuay ‘abejia SIBILEND 'MOpeswasier) 'asiy MOpeap

ASE L9 SISEOUET 'UcHOg ‘pROY PIO ASHOUD ‘aniD PIOS $3uIt pIO uckod 9Benod sy,
1SS 179 "24ysesue "uoYog ‘pPeoY PHO ASHOUD ‘gniD PIOD SHUIM PIO UoYeg abenod auy),
HINZ LLS ‘auspoyeis ‘Jusil uo 90IS ‘AdjueH ‘133N uojnog og

DDG 0LND "auysdiey '[[BpUQID 191G Y2InyD ‘abeIedip PIO 9UL

LZ SN “1espn pue aud| ‘auk) uodn allseomeN ‘piojlie|s ‘peoy weed g

M2 29 ey 'seAe '9s0lD JapUEXSlY 0L

ASY FLYD ‘Bugind 'uolBuinops ‘eliemyiuelg ‘MatA [194 8

NHE ELOA ‘9IusyIoA YHoN 'ybnoiogieas 'uolAy 1Se3 ‘peoy Jawess L

Sat LHd ‘uliad ‘peoy yueqyeQ 0r¥e

NNt #88 ‘2aysesue '8|epuassoy '2IoyswisH ‘aalg uapbo 5

aQAE X0 "9IYSPIOIXD NIOISLS ‘PEOY Asuppn ‘abeiedip piO) 8UL

Hd9 9L %2553 'sARSS) 'paIpUng PICYBYD '998|d apend 62

HYZ

GLOL 'PUBIIqWNYION "Paam) -uodn-yoimIsg UOISIUSIDS JUSISaI] SBBYD aduld 02
43b 93 'BIUSHIOA YINOS ‘pRIaAYS ‘Asispep ‘aueT Aaispem 98T

HVE 1dH ‘anysmopieH 'pesisdway jeweH 19918 UBIH 62

188 8901 ‘X8583 'UaBID) pIoJPOOAA 'Sbpg PICIPOOAA '8S0|D SNBM PE

SS2IPPY

1 efied

aimeubig

peayuseas aper
Kemua?y aulfanboer
abpupooo uesr
seomy e
picjEaH uoser
Jolke] uuor
feig anp

unjang aoler
spjouAay uyopr
aibuud or

pinogy uyor
uosqoH auianboep
oMo anjoer

UM uyor

iy uyor
DIULISNIW I
smmeq suer
1aulepp oper
BZN0g aQg sawer
Jaxuor

ysiem annp
aang velr
Aepsug W
youesy uyop
ol|Stiy WP

uosiaboy synp
pueloH r
uejiog suher
Aaquay ugyor

s10)pasn Auedwo) - g
aInjuing 8o11d By y/1 peywi Buipes] salmer g sawer
siauled Jaysi4




00981
00 60v
00 ot
00 8+S
00 98¢
00 S6E
0¢ 129
00 88Y%
58 165
00 006
Gl 509
00 292
02 LEL
sozLs
00 ¥9¢
00 528
00 80t
Do sie
§¢ 696
00 €22
0029z
oosle
00 0gZ
G¢ 869
00 0og
00 EL

00 8Zt
00 819
00 ¥9t
00 €92

LE 04 1L0Z Asenuer 90

'

—

)

00T 13A 103 Sdi

Y07 §HD ‘Aung ‘'uops|no ‘BueT 8A0IS) |

280 /S8 'uony '|ojsiig 'PISIHOH ‘ProY AInqubiH o

X1 A4 'Jelseoue ‘BaS-aY-L0-5aUUY 1S ‘PEOI HOMIEM 2O

“Idi €2y 'BUQUIND 'SISWISPUIAA HD3qQIN0I L ‘WiB4 apisyoag

ATE €18 "2HUSHOA 1S9 ‘PIOJPRIG "UOIIoY |, ued eH A9pesH

@4¢ a1 ‘sAmod 'sliap wing ‘BoneH s1AL g

<0G CLHN MICHON 'UDIMICN ‘flEpuUNIg '8s0|() 8I08UsIO 8L

INY ZZdN uame neuaelg ‘1ebapal] ‘aoeld uodwosg g1

DdB 9vQ ‘1udy ‘e Asxag ‘pecy uor 001

HNE ZOQ 'AemOojjES) PUB SaujuINg ‘sauywing ‘Joojuso ‘afiencd syl
408 #2717 ‘Ressalbuy Jo a1 ‘yoa|juag ‘|Buog A uk) ‘nejoo) uhig pEIS Z1
Zd9 vdN '[00dAluc 'ppAUAMBaUIILD ‘a0BR] |O0YIS §

SHE FOH ‘uodiy 'pleaziew Ao 188S UIBY 'SI9JIU0D

Ddz 1S al)] uo 83015 ‘1abesiy 'aay iepan *asnoH pleybuds

NrZ ZNS "SNUSIIAN 'UOPUIMS ‘UOPaJOW ‘PeoYy avolgbuliog +9

1Q1 88 'aaysayD ‘sipesyd 19a4S SNOUBUD

M0 GZST 'DIUSHIOA 1S 'SP IaMUI0Y 'enudny JuegqApues g

70 §31 '1a1se0ia ‘auoisaup ‘Aep sosedw3 g

WNZ LL1d ‘llemuiog ‘juiodec] ‘aauQ SJ0WBIAS 2

¥ 813G 'UOPUOT ‘||IH SISI00US 'BUET UO PAY 0

306 PMS ‘UOPUCT "BAUQ HILIPWIAA © 't 1B1d

HYG BN '2AUSUI00ou ‘Ussey 1Bl BleA o7 adioy ] wied IiH amods
SHG BLHY 'X88SNg 158 'MOY 1S2J04 ‘prOY Aloud ‘peswinod |

LB £1MS "AgiaQ ‘ucixng JBSN "NIgd ay) Ul |amioeig ‘Wied JoiD yoseg
Iy 8S 'DiRINRYS 'PROY UIBW [NYuSBID) £ UNCD SWIOYUSAUD "UNCD [IUPY T 1813
w36 9ZSL ‘PUBIRABID '|00UBUBH TEIMSUBIN J93Y 'PECY HIOA 941

519 613N usy 'Buinepy 1se3 ‘peoy Anabuusem 61E

NHE 9NN 'uDldWeYIoN ‘YHomxug '8081d 1sieyweq gL

HHO £ZNG 'X8SSNS 1SB ‘SUINCAISET 'SAlJ SNQWNI0D |

115 0LH3 'yBinquip] 'agoigy Aemey L/0E

ssalppy

g1 abed

aimeufig

sdweysaq jauer ALMD
Apoopy sewer  NLrD
Jauing Wuyor  LirD
uewsald yspnt - SLFD
ayeiq giebiew snnr HIrD
ubng ueyeuor  DLID
wbBup sewer  dirD
SIBUUBAST SOWEr QLD
s|gaN BNt NLID
Jeseen) dUUBOL  WILMD
HioA easser LMD
SMYPBDUUOT  ALIMD
SuljoD Wed R uyof  FILrD
uoydnn Jajuusr o
[[@MO anauuear  HIro
peayspy auer 9D
sunlag eunuer 411D
ausiep lusr 3D
uBWESS AP QLMD
souor Apnp DLID
piemify unsni gLIro
191504 vosel YLD
pyoewnydg usbine 640D
fioBsiaynr LD
AojmeH UOSEr  LLPD
wseid M 9D

wmagy uyor  SLIo
AYVIM ST vIfD
jooug uyor  ELTD
poqdwed uyor  ZLMD
aweN Aoy

sioppaln Auedwo)d - g
aJnpuing aaud By y71 panwir Buipedy sewer @ sawerp
slaulied Jaysi4




12 0L LloZ Aenuer go

L FATAN
00 28t
00 50¢
00 LIE

00 806
00 86E

00 8¢t
00 t2e
00 192
00 £48
00 000'2
00 000'S
00 eee
006.¢
00zi2
0092
00 0SL
00 OvE')
00 641
Cotvis
oozt
00 051
00 8%9
00 SE9
00 0401
008611
0022y
00 5€9
00 2.9
00 004

0102 13A 70S Sdl

402 02¥8 19SISWOoG ‘A0S A 'PROY SMBIPUY IS LOI

Z8€ 1137 ‘ujooun ‘ybnosogqybnos 1eens Weli 92

Z78 ¥2N9 ‘Asung ‘weyqoyd 19ens ybiy suL 201 ‘swi3 suL

DHO 2071 'aaysweybunong ‘Aspimalg "Nep suosied | ‘ABUBID 341
MQAL 29 ‘anysyag 'Buipesy ‘poop s1eovadg ‘8sOlD UOISUIM ||

e 237 2IUSISISOINDT L191Sa0I9T 'pROY ASIIYS g

NV gal) ‘Aeuns 'uophoid yinog ‘asiy ybiajiey |

dHE 5§40 198100 ‘SHNIPOOAA 'aSNoH juoinesg

H16 1 dH ‘anysweybumong 'AngsajAy 'aiguuy 1ea10) 'aueT aaois) £

rs0 dH .wh.cmb._ot._w_u_ .UmwﬂwQEwI feweH .co_umc:_,om .UNOK SSNOUMIN 6
NEE ZLNN 'SIUBYLION ‘AQJ07) ‘91B)ST [BUISNPU} S92IS[SBT] 'PROY WEPRIBN §
MAB ZE€4D ‘puebpug 'uyiuasAlg ‘peOY [IWXHDRIY | 'BillA MAIA peo.g

asZ 680 MIOYNS ‘WLISARH 'PRYSBUIM '[IIH uolng 0L

AdE LBG ‘'SPUBIPIY 1SSAA “[INUNCS ‘DBOY JOUSASOIS ¢

AES 24N ‘UIMION ‘A3SS3]S00) 'peOY 3SNOYUMO] '1SaI|IH

a1E 30 '2HysAgrR( HOoREW 'PeCY $219a8)a G

are LZHE 19SI0(] ‘3UI0qUUIAA 'US|INIY 38107 '9NUSAY SPULBLINDS /

S OLNQ ‘HIH 28Ul uo AUy 'aue] Jd 'esoussg

DIz 1va ‘Uleg 19s18W0g Jseq YUON '199AS POOAM ¢

W16 2ZHA ‘UmopuIad 'asoid) UopuIp 92

ZHO 9dl “oYns ‘uopAe|D ‘pROY UBHE)S ‘WNOD §1819d 1S /8T

AlB ELAM ‘SSOIY Hueghaules ‘peoy ¥oeqysiey 6

IANZ 013 ‘uopuoT ‘peoy abpug e97 £62

DAZ CMd ‘SIYSEDURT 'USBIS) BIMOUY ‘B0INI1D 'abenon yooig

adz €110 ‘weuing Auno? ‘sdoyuels ‘aoelia] 1S9 9

Nd5 227 'BLGWIND 'PROY |BPAN 'apISAIqUIY "[B10H 8SNOH AJUNDT) MOH MOID)
dMB SSAl 943G 'alepus|o ‘yoesed g7 'sBejjod Mo

Z'12 5530 "auysigag ‘preybum yinos ‘sueT seyaug Zg1

987 LWD 'pioIswiayd ‘pleljwioolg 'sauQ YSEN 6L

331 610 ‘PUBRIOd ‘Aepp SNYNY L€

ssa.ppy

g1 ofed

aneubig

NOUWLIBTOW UOr/IIBUSIEN AuaY  VOND
asoy aley  60MD
pIOJBULEY  GOMD
uosdwioy) UIAsY  LOMD
AypeDow uasy  goMD
12zz3 pajeul SOMD
diusiey  $OMO
JojkeLusy  EOMD
Leyn dipiny  ZOMO
wBing B LOMD
SUOLBIL| SIBM  DOMD
sower uaLeg  3zrD
saujar  azro

souor  DZro
Silea &N gerd
sower  yero

1owed eower 82D
MBYS|E] 90 Q2D
SIMIIESL Uyor  £Zro
uvosdwng Aer 82ro

wollr SZPD
LyeQ et ¥zZrd
Busir  £2r0

yeuusg uear  ZZro
yILED UBDr  LZFD
ouBOQ UYOP  0ZMD
SOLIDD) SBWEr  ZILFD
STLOH suueor ALlD
leySIEN UBr XD
PlezIL 307 MIFD

awenN Aoy

sioyipat) Auedwon - g

aanjiuing 99tid By y/1 panwi Buipel] sawer g sswep

sJoupied 19Ysi4




L€ 01 110Z ARnuer 80

0gti€
00 955
00 6£2'1
00 682
00 0€9'})
00 eeb
00 e6
00 00¥'L
00 008
00 296
008zt
00 vy
0060

00 L&6C
08 ¥£6
0g 209
52 90E'L
00651
oo eve
00S6ig
00 LPE
00 04€
00 206
00 895
00981
00 9z
00 vi5'L
00 L€+
00 £02
09 549

0LOZ 43A DS SdI

SQE ¥94D 'HIpJeD ‘Yueuad ‘aoena AINS 21

HNZ 81VS "UdyHeWw e ‘pIojuBlwy 'peoY J3BM v

Y0 $ZNO 'Asung 'Bunom ‘poomioo.g ‘peoy wbneuwod 191
(VS 94NH "BIYSYIOA 18e] ‘weybuon ‘anuasy poomyInog g9
Sgv LYg Wy Aojwolg snusay Asjwolig G2

NHE pSay ‘Aluny ‘pecy yied sjsed 8g

gys 1ZnNo ‘Asung ‘Bunjom "abe(ia suyer 1S "suediueq §

ggl 8119 usmaN ‘peEOY UGBS '9SNOH JOYSUY |

HAS 93W ‘PUBLPOUS 'PROY SUSeND L

JH/ GlvQ ey 'dnopig 'peoy yunyd isuyd 9l ‘abeiedip YL
LB SENL 'X8SSNS ISET 'SPIBUODT JS '9S01D SUOSIEd T

aro yLyN .LU_EOZ .w:m|_ SUINY .meOI UuoxXes 'v7 1814

N8 ONS ‘uopums ‘uoiyBiuy ‘sBenoy swod

dIv 558 X887 'ASOCH ‘|9mymeH 'peOy adioy) ZZ

NS £5H ‘piojaIaH ‘aAp uo AungseD ‘vlig A ue)

vaz 0¥4D “Apuediuoy ‘uA A ueiD £)

976 £3IS '2aysayD 'uothioois ‘Aejabpa jeansg agiund |

JF 0ZHN MIOHON ‘Wweys1aq ‘[eyusssals) 'pecy yied L

HOG LY 'yleg ‘[iH PUSWIyary ‘@SNoH Uooeag JUNO | ‘9snNoH yoeo) syl
OGS0 £1F U9 'WeyUeNIag ‘s awnogpelq O

M9 6L YN ‘SSUASH UOIIN ‘Weyuassed ‘suieg Aieg

Org ZZNa '2aysweyBunioN piopay N0 IBUSIUM B1

ANE OLHY ‘x058nS 159M 'YIE8H SpiemAeH 'peoy Uyoinud 6

FHL £4M 'DUUSHIOA 1S3M ‘PlRySREMm ‘AalBuil 19918 uowad L2
X716 £10d ‘2aysdwen 'Jusiog au) uo a7 'peoy IANN 85

MXG 9HD ‘2aysiu4 w4 ‘Beqosg g

HNE 7LdH "eaysweyBunong "Uounyduaiols 'uoWwwoeg syl ‘asnoH uolewleydu)
gHB 8234 'ebpuguies ‘umBuiuny ‘uolgISUS ‘8s0|D usidweH 02
$12 0LOD 'ANgpns ‘Auua jERI9) ‘1835 AUUSH ‘SpUBIGRIUS

X[ YEON ‘eaysuicoun 'piojesls 'weybursea Hur| 2yl 6

SSPPY

L1t 6Bed

aimeubis

aaswion Aon  E0T1D
sauor Aom] 20D
¥0T 0D

smel 00110

UOLIOW WABM  OLMD
unzew uesiyies  ZOXO
nauuag uUEy  AOMD
meysperg uaied  XoMD
uoSpNH AISiM  MOMD
suosied aneM  AODMD
Aoujlag usM  NOMD
yalex LMD
BADYIDIBNO BULBIEY  SOMD
Sujo ualey  HOMD
ofe) uAigiey)  DOMO
sataeq) Aeyl  JOMD
aunog Bl O0MD
WEYPUS 91BY  NOMD
Jadoony Buey  WOND
uBlWpIL WASY  TJOMD
SIUYDBNIW UBIBY  MOMD
jamsu uaiey  roMo
¥o01s0g 31y 10D
Asjoyos ualey  HOMD
IEpCOS UIASY  D0MD
uosnBiag fiet  H40MD
uosSuUYOr UaJey  JOMD
UOSINK AYIEy  aoMD
QNI UIASY  DOMD
uosepuY AlIBY  G0MD
aweN Kay

sioppaln Auedwod - g
ainjiuing a2iid WBIY v/1 paywi Buipeay sawer g sewer
siauned 19Ysid




1€ 01 1 10Z AenuEr g0 0L0Z 12A 108 Sdl

0062
00 052
0o ezl
0z 620'L
00 682
00 691
00 62
006l
00 e
08 /6Y
00 182
00 2ce
0098l
00 £5€
00 801
00 €Lt
00842
00 08%
a0 £vE
00 6LV
00 191"y
0006
00 981
00 09¢
00 002
00 801
009l
00 559
002541
00 grv't

HHE OO ‘921YSPIoIaH ‘931513 'BA0ID JAWWNG “E[IA adoH

rSZ SVH 'uopuos ‘1auuld 'peoy aipug o

OHE 80d ‘DNySAWEH “B|IACOUSIEM '8AY UIBId UBH £6

w10 013€ ‘UopuoT 'Udmuaaln ‘peoy Suluasayd ¥5

gvs 0LML ‘A3uNS 'puowiydiy ‘eay wied sBuiy g5

416 FZNL ‘Way ‘piojusy ‘Aem Aaulaply 8T

%18 v2g ‘weybuiung 'uoiBuipil ‘peoy |1esuy 65

TN ZSM '21IUSPIOYRIS 'poomiuINg 'BoeLB ) @seyD 1eens 1adeud Zi
400 P¥D 'BUqUIND "SISIED Y100 'PEOY PEBYUMOL OF

A3 0p0S ‘eaysduwieH ‘uojdweyinog ‘vonol ‘suapies) Aanen L4

NG 9LYD ‘puepcwisap Ul Agaddy ‘dooiep 'UNOD 1Mo, ‘9SNOH alowedisg
YHY POH '20USHI0A YLON "WeYSe 'UnoD dWIOYISOM 6

Zd9 /¥ ( ey ‘yieayhalxag '9so|D UGISIUOD 21

Xa% SZHA ‘auysdwey ‘Ui MEN 'BSCID SUIPMOIIA LE

V00 GZNL W9 "Y2INUOMBN ‘SUBT YsSNgAILNDIG “ABM SHUIT 2

33 £23S ‘UopudT ‘BleA PCOM 0

YO 0ZHE 195100 ‘WEYIBAA 'PIOJPUES "BALIQ SPUBIRCOM EE

HrZ ZL3N 'JeapA pue auk) "auh ) uodn BISEOMAN '[|BH 1sai0d ‘BalQg ojephajsuam €1
Hd€ £371 181582187 "1SB 15904 1580187 WEBA ISUIYSHY §

NPz ZLSL 'PUBSASID ‘8RS 8yl Ag uINgies USRS 'BALQ PIOMSI0D 22
g4+ x4 ‘Buns 'Leque 'sayou| syl 'enuasy suing gsg

£ 6EX T 'uoAa(q 'pIOjapIg UBdsEI) weyBumoD g

ONE g1HE 198i0Q 'sucispecsg 'peoy a08jIBM 02

AL £21d llemulog 'Aamo 'UOIMBN ‘UUBAUSH

%KNG 2108 '21ysI0A 1sop "ASdiyg ‘uopieg ‘anuaay 10315 €

V16 GvS ‘eJysAqiaq ‘plaIpeIsey J00WSaUBR(Q ‘BA0ID) [[IPMpeIY LT
HD¥ Z10d 'aaysdwey ‘Lodson 19318 uapqod 65

1dB BZND 'XASSNG 1594 "1SINYPIN ‘HBUA B4 'WNGD SUUY IS | 1Bi4
JNE £ZIWD BayspiofJeH ‘pIopI0lS sdoysig ‘'suapieD eequioyl 21
ANE £ZWD ‘2ayspIojUaH 'piopols sdoysig 'suapies esaquioy) 2t

ssaIppYy

g1 oBeqd

aimeubis

|[auuad eine’
ueblop essn
abeiay epuiy
diysupn-1auses) epui
uebues 21
ybeuoQap esn

WeH Aanq
poomyoeH BN
S9N dueloT
@SSy epui’
uosuaydals suIenon
Aeuop Bsr)

prouly epur]

g Aon

WesD zin

SIABQ |uIeuoT

nouy epui]

SN BURSLIYD A3|S97)
S[I9AA BULOT

pueldsy usunen
pooAMIBPIED BSH]
s.1epp Aisan
auoquiey As|san
Buiuuap, auuen

Aleg w1

najiw suui

Aqgon uaine’
|epuewaq 831
[eRyRuUEY L 097
FEIUBY L 097

aweN

X010
MO0
AD1D
no1d
1012
S072
H0No
001o
d010
0030
NOTO
W00
101D
HOTO
roio
1072
HO7D
9010
4070
3010
aoio
2070
g070
Y010
60710
80710
2010
90710
SO0
v010

Aoy

si10jpan) Auedwo) - g
ainpuang 9oud By w1 papwi buipel] sawer @ sawer
slaulled Jaysid




oooe
000

00 zZze
00 9e
00 Z6v'L
00 0EL')
00 LEL
09 v8
00 0cv
00 161
00 99¥
00 00%
00 056
00 89¢€
00 0S5
00 L¥
00 ez
0g gl
0o oel
00 ov+
00 v52
00 0EL'L
00 005
00 09t'L
00 602
Q0 202
00 591
00 192
5. 0v8
00052

1E 0 1102 AeEnuer g0

0102 437705 Sdl

JHZ 1£40 ‘pusbpug 'epoeig ‘eyoeIg JseD Vi

388 OLYS 'UIESN 'UoIXOpR) ‘@08|d ASIUBIS SE

83/ 9119 ‘Hempeoig NIEm pesuxig 'abpo saxod

wHZ ZEVS ‘uayuewieD '[BIuRd ‘seifulug ssew Z

NG 040 "IMEOYLICH ‘'UOIMEN 'pe0Y Wieed 8

D€ LLAA 'UOpUoT ‘9189 [IyBUNON G ‘9SNoH SQUOIMAN J00I UlLL
XX 4 09y ‘enusyiag ‘Buipeay 'Aspe] '9s0jD @de £

HY8 9N ‘Ujesur] ‘peoy weysiAH 5oZ

180 SWD ‘x8ss3 "JebuQ ‘anusAy SPUBLOUS £2

495 +10S ‘uaidwewnnos ‘eveust eass|buy g 'L jeld

vas 1Y 'usspaqy '3de|d uoliwe (32

QHS 121D ‘1BaA 'DUIAH ‘POOMIIES 'BNUBAY BYSED ZT

SDT LLWD ‘Aeous|ig ‘anuq pedlsing g

405 01 'UOpUOT 'PROY [BSUBY ‘BSNOH UINY '2Z 18]

Hdg 91H3 ‘YBinquip3 'pecy JuNowWadels §

Md6 9158 ‘YMyIa1300d 'peoy piayiIed '9BeNod 19zeH 9

£dg 6LMS 'UOPUOT B¢ UOPSIGUIA ‘PROY HENIS 6.

OSY #1LYD ‘Bugqwnd ‘uobuuiep ‘ybnidweT ‘ajiemauas

XX2 G0N ‘BaysyIag ‘Buipesy 'Aspeg 'as0|) 9%ep €

dDt 819y ‘aaysyieg ‘weydjey] 'peoy IH WeH 62

MYZ 2ND ‘Aeung '‘BuLiEpOg ‘aiowunp ‘pecy AuenD L9

409 0LHY 'xassng 158a ‘Aamel) ‘81eBuinog ‘aau( ISINUaNeMm Lt
HYZ 613S ‘'UDPUOT 'SIBIEd 1B1SAID "PEOY PUBMONY GSE T 1Bld
H1E L13d 'Buipieds yoequauld ‘aauQ Juapuadapul /£

FHE £49 U8 'Weyuandsg 'anusay Yied usp3 Sf

DOS ZLHY '%2SsNg 1SeAA 'LEYSIOH 'PROY 300D 8L

Zav £¥S "Agqlag 'pioisIsay ‘aumol) suen 1sBuid g6

SO0 ¢ JOISI0I9T 'FALQ SUSIPSH IS €

o4} 068 SPUBIPIN 1S9 INYICS ‘YIBSH SUSHDIQ ‘AU 1S1NYyd0ig BE
131 1210 ‘juay ‘Buisod aue 004oND ENBJE)

$S9IpPY

g1 abeg

ainjeubig

usalc) SIN SOWD
ONEBDdIN POWD
Agsps sIN EOWD
NeDaIw  Z0WD

209 A SN LOWD
0080AN  QOWD
yugquey W10
Agpijepuny LD
asnoyyol  HLTD
suocAl 111D

xouua 1D

UOIMAN 9SIN0TY HLD
Buodes] 91D
oipRUODT 413D
sufuegeg Ais9n 317D
squoosig epAy QLD
Buiuuen Aonp 19D
piog 9sincl gL
ydiqwel YLD
SBpuUBLIS [BUOT  £11D
Aeiepul  gLI1D
abpubuen 217D
ajepsspAipes  SL1D
sma]  $LID

Jayung epuil €110
Japeoy  ZL1D

AsjpueH eS LLID
[IPWILLIDE)-SHIIAN 85IN07 oLl
uosdwg Aon Z01D
SpooM WUAT  AOTD
swey Kay

sJo3ipai1) Auedwon - g
ainjtuing asud ybiy yi1 paywi Buipel)] sswe g sawep
slauped Joysig




LE O} L10Z Arenuer 90

Q0 ovZ
00 059
00 6.5
00 058
00 00%
00 00
00 L4L
00 LLL'}
00 00E
00 65
00 ¥E1
Qo oLl
00 8Z2
00 59%
00 €81
00 268
00624
0o 041
00 681
00 £¥S
00 0021
00 v6
00 ooVt
ooosv'e
00 44
00 005
00604
00 v0C
00 ¥6S
00 z8v

0102 13A 0S8 Sdl

46 2440 ‘ARYUR ‘Yo0D) JESBPG HIRD §

1jBUE ‘UByuod ‘aauad A (03K Z8

4t/ P13D HIPIED ‘UINUDIYM, ‘PEOY JMEI JUEd 9
dvS §40 'HIpIeD ‘peoy ssiy §

(NG 9£4D 'IMEDULIOY ‘uAT-A-13D 9E

NQP G40 "USY UIBUNCH 'JBUUdd WMD) ‘MY BIPPIW S
N9 2b40 ‘Ayoioai] ‘oredwm) '19aAS SIEL £9
SY6 6£4D 'UHod 18818 UI0IUN ZE

736 t£40 ‘Baiseen 19ang SUWON LI

gv6 47 ‘puabpug ‘Byuadpeqy 'uet-A-ueq £1
NBZ 0258 'PRSYSILO "aAlQ SHEMIIM 611

QSS ZZNL ‘PIBON "POOMUDIY ‘Pt Siadid G4

H31 g£-40 ‘Bl uo] ‘uBuIpIBD PPIOI4 21

Q19 SE4D "MAD A 109K 'uieD 9B 6L

MYS LE4D 'PpudAluod "WOIMEH 'PEOY JIPIRD 'SBID SSEN
HVB ZvS ‘Basuems ‘Anays ‘aaug piejea A PAUM €

730 50LYS ‘Clitepue] ‘Brouad 25Bd LL

D36 240 "UnPAUC ‘95010 MBIAIES /T

a1g v140 ‘Wpied 'peoy PUBIPUNDIMIN £5

NSg 6E40 'LOY 'Wo0D udey9 1seng ybiy ‘Aing 8r0i9

HVE ZvS 'easuems "Anevg ‘aaug piejaq A pAuy 1
HIE 1£4D 'pusbpug 'peOY 940D €8

13Z 1£4D 'eporig 'preydud imaQg SeEeW LS

(NZ 8L dN “HodmaN 'mossdayd plo ‘auaisBue ‘abenod aucisbuen
adz TAD 'Ausa0g ‘peoy yied aquiood £ZL

132 91.Sg '|oISkE 'UBAIS) SUCS/OWT 'MOPESI UOJUARG b

SSOIPPY

oz efied

ainyeubig

uoqaIo SN ZOWD
asnbyey jewly N AOWD
SUOl WIW  XOWD
SOUOT SIN MOWD
uoBBiH W AOWD
uose SiI NOWD
wegJn  10WD
pleysiud vl Jn - SOWD
UORUM SIN HOWD
sa N DOWD

QUOID SIN B IN  «OWD
uau sIN - OOWD
NOOH SIN  NOWD
suieH SIN WOWD
sueAd I T0WD

X04 SIN MOWD
smeH SIN MTOWD
saineg et IOWD
XOOIAA N HOWD

0T SIN OOWD

sihopy SIN JOWD
wadien iy 30WD
sHlepm s QOWD

Al9M SIN - DOWD

ubng ssiy BOWD
ueybnea siy YOWD
sSuIQOY SN 60WD
usug,O SNt 80ND
S99y M SIN LOWD
uasieps AeusunoD sapy 90WD
awieN Aoyl

sloypasn Auedwod - g
ainyuang asiid by vyl peywin Bulpes] sswer g sawer
SI13UpHEd Jaysid




L€ 0} 1102 ABnuer go

00 €01
00 ¥91
oogLl
00 £€2¢€
0090z
00 199
00 0S0'L
00 Lge
0098
00 IS8
ooeie
00 96+
00 ELY
Qo 9Ly
00 5.
000
00 00%
00 86
00 0S¢
0o 0oV
00 861
008811
006.1S
00 021
00 ¥L1
00 001
00 00t
00 £65
00 ¥61
00 19¢

0102 19A DS Sdl

430 BHQ "Weying ‘y1asuos 'abpug As)j0Ug ‘PeoY USRID SMOUS €
V1L GZNS 'QUUSIIIA "UOPUIMS ‘pu3 UOPABH ‘ABM UNICL £9

18/ §tNQ ‘2Jysuooun 'adioyundg 'pecy puepny ye

OSE PL1d 'IEMUIOD 'PIEMSIT HI0IYIBND ‘UIeg 9seamsl |

HAQ9 ¥1.3 ‘Uopuo 1R8N ApuniO i

D€ 9IS 'SAUSAYD '2IpeaYY) 'uSLD) PIEBH "aNUBAY |IEH MON L1
rg0 £Z3S "uopuoT ‘POOMION 1S9 ‘PRCY Wioyxolg L)

X0 9NM ‘anysesue ‘uebip ‘usipuelg ‘auen SpuBlyINYd Lg
a1t 304 ‘auyshgiaQ Hoope ‘peoy $81GGeIQ 62

1xt 2Z90 ‘aaysebpuques ‘pioxng ‘apejsiedded v

738 8N "uopuoT ‘peoY 18INYI00D 82 ‘gL 18l

HS8 OYH "21IySPIO}BIaH '18ISUNLoaT '8s0]D pleyduelg OF

gVS 1ZHE '2L0quiay ‘UoIdWELDIAA ‘LWie B9 ybtH 'as01n susand
NIE ZLAD '8aysayD 'uoja|Buoy "aueT spIep "IN SUIEWY G
Adl £VS 'BEOSUBMG 'UBIPIYIUEL JOOWYSIOAA 'WIBH US[BUE]

32 542 'WpJe) ‘yepuer 19ang abpug 61

XY LAYS ‘8xoiquiad uuoN '1abuy ‘abeia albuy 6

06 G40 'Hipie) ‘neised Yied UOISIAET £01L

agi 1940 Jole umuel] Joue WeH St

I LE4D 9BD-A-UBd 'BySAIAL Ag ‘sabeno) suoabiuy 2

136 $E4D 'BoISBa 189S SIION L1

ZHS ZOVS '1SOMPIOURABH 'UD)SIale 'pROY UOHEIS 62

NN ELdN ‘AUs|iuaqy 19ens JMBwWUAD o7

AHS #0940 ‘UUBUSY 'Syo0pped Sy) ‘Buejyaig g
Sdb ZOVS 1SOMPIOLISARH ‘UOISIAA JIAIRS

ssaIppy

12 ofed

aineuig

pIeMOH 1oieBie L ILND
1SUBIS RERUMN SLND
ByYoeg i YWD
uopngiess WLeW  DLAD
urueH Ueny uoieH pewweyniy  dLWD
1sinyyong s QLD
Agngufuew  NLWD

Aey [PeUIIW  WIEWND
sawer esJpuy S9N TLAID
UOUON essIB MLND
Agiow Ale MLIND

INOWS UOSHY SIN ILIAD
WEUAA BUOI SN HIIND
SyueqieaID New WD
PzeH MW dLWD

faneq nesiiy SN 3LND
Aayonig sIN QLD

IeH siW DLWD

meTJW 8LWD
asnoysuols t SIN - VIAD
URIBUM SIN BLWD
sewoyl S SiIN - 8LWD
neNICID S BN LIND
SOUOr SIW 9LND

Noual SIN  SLAD

piouer sIN - PLIAD
sdiid N ELWD
uole|buig sy pue I ZLAD
seBQIN LLWD
EpuUyNi SN OLND

aweN Aoy

sioppain Auedwo) - g

ainpuind a91id Wby yiL peyiwi Buipes] sswer g sawer

sJauped Jaysid




LE 0L £102 Aenuer 9o

00 zee
00 G9€
0ozeie
cozLe
00 2\S
00 S9¢
00 801
00 ¥0C
00 862
00 g2
00 46
00 981
00 6}
00 2¥L°L
00 L5¥
00 €02
00 9¢¥
00 /8¢
00 vi2
00 682
00 £0¥
00 582
0008
00 6¢1
00632
00 ¥69
00 682
00 08Y
00 S84
0082

0102 12A 08 Sdl

VAB 6240 '10Y ‘ulod 19948 saaibyoung Ly

d39 £1X3 ‘uoaa( 'uojipal)) ‘mog ‘aBENoD Aeylim

NOY £9Y ‘iUsiag ‘Yuomped 'Hel UoiSelaply ‘peoy smojies 69
Y0 ZLXO ‘DIUSPIOXE '9BBIUBM 'QA0ID ‘MIIA UBSID T

€37 11d ‘UoAa(Q ‘YINCWAlY ‘POOMBIPPEYD '9S0ID 1SRIOIIIH €S

9L Zidl “ioyng ‘aBpugpoos ‘weussiuen ‘esold eEbuy £f

344 €101 'U0ASQ 'UOLNQUSY "8S0|D SIaUI 8

IH0 013d ‘euinog ‘adioyiveH ‘pEOY PBYUIRIS B '9SNOH PIEUIQ

NHS §32 'Mip1ed 'Aj 'peoy Imedunod €

00 21y ‘8iysiAy 1SBT 19AleQ "PEOY WNg LE

Hd0 ENT 'UOpuOT 'PieYyUT 'peoY SIIYSPIORISH By

0az YIS 'saysayD 'apAH 19348 plempa 'asNoH Iy paUoIIpUOD

§S7 641 ‘daysdoiys ‘uoiAes] 18NN NI0ISUIH ‘USRI NN 9

706 SWS 'Aoung ‘uoiBuljiep ‘Bue U 89

YHBE £37 191593187 '[IH 8uy1 U0 uoyBnoy ‘aniq sleD auesq vz

MYS 2108 "IUSHIOA 1sam “Aidiyg ‘uoplieg 'asry woweg 61

4yt 84H ‘2aysweybuyong 'sap9 18 woyey?) ‘sue sbpo zZ2

%19 6ZX0 ‘P10 Keuna ‘ubia] yuonN peoy yauny) ‘abenos suewuaq
L Z£3d ‘Uuig sBuiy ‘yBnouoqieN 'pecy mopesyy ‘Wieg mopesiy

rQP 6Zdl MoUNS ‘spunwp3 IS Ang 1saleH 'moy ay L ‘abenod weyleg
MdO FOY ‘elysxiag ‘Buipeay ‘abea yRd WEYSISARD DEOY YUBQULON 6
XYZ £10 'uay ‘Angqiaues 'ysy ‘sue Jenbayd ¢

X112 OMN 'UOpua] ‘pealsdwiel 1S3AA ‘SUET PUT 1SBM B9L

D19 SAY) '2IYSaY D ‘UIimuep ‘95010 uoibuypiops £

¥NZ 114 '18510Q 4a1say0i0Q 'peoy Jewbeq /2

d3L 023 ‘VIOOUIT 'UCISOE JBAN 'UOIIY 'peC uoiBunim Ly

Sdl /19 '19158DN0(S) 'I81S8UBIY) 'PROY JIiH JUON LT

XHO 7188 'uoay '|01SUG "YANUDBUYA (asSOiD udisInyD £

¥1Z |13 'UOPUOT 'pEAISUBA PEOY USLEAA 61

SEE8 G13S UOPUOT 'SAOID BULBYIBD G 'BSNOY Winowe( Gl 1eld

ssaIppY

ZZ abed

oimeubig

191Be0) Yelw  NZWD

aqseID D SIN WZWD
Agaiquig snasew  TIZND
I8N0 AU SSIN - MZWD
uBloq UUOr KW ZWD
AoflEaum PINBQ WIOSRW  IZWD
soayoes) eyuep  HZWD
suBlEOW DIUBIRW  OTWD
Ylwsg ¥ SIN- 4CND

Buno jauebie SN 2D
amjeully AD)8N QZWD
121963 |9BUdW  DZWD
sowep piaeg JN GZND
UoSUNiipA | 1N YZWD
UBWION H N 62D
UIBIUNO JoL1BaK SIW Q2D
spunwpg esT SaW - ZZWD
19319 gewed SIN 9ZWO
sayosund jobew  GTWD
UOUNQIBAA Y 1048 SIN 2D
famieD) BN CZWD
Aspueg H W SIN ZZWD
Yosioaw Jag ueA BSOY SINL 12D
sajw yesogag SN OZWD
SUDPY YIEW  ZLIND

auho] drsiN ALWD
unisnuel rEeuydiy  XIWD
ssuusp AYlosog SIN MWD
UBWODI4 BUWIRS SIN  ALND
uosuljwoy |ned N NEWD
aweN Aoy

s1031paJ1d Auedwo) - g
ainpuing aaud Wby v/l pepwin Buipel)] sawer g sawer
sisuped Joysiy




AN
04049
Sl L8
00 Lg2
0L 465
00692
S8 199
ooegl

00 S8t
00 648
00 £€BE
0064,
00gLe
00 S9t
00 591
06 S¥S
01 6EL
00 LiZ
00 £98
00692

1€ 01 1102 Asenuer 50

00 ¥E0'L

00 00S
00 OEE
00 g5¢8
00 69}
0o vl
00 8\t
00924
00 L2
06 862

0102 J2A 0S8 Sdl

d06 630 ‘anusAgiaq ‘Aeidiy Joupod “leans poom |

dL/ PZ¥1 '19SISWO0S '2quICISIsqu | 150G YNy fuuj uo sy

QDE L8N ‘uopuoT '||BYINDS ‘SNUSAY POOMIED 99

AHO 9LYD ‘BUQWNY ‘puBoWISass W Ags|ddy ‘aueT apugmesq ‘spisiad
HHEB £ZAD ‘AgBny ‘yampeoig ‘aue AemAeH ‘20pon mojipn

dXE ZZNL 'PIRNON 'PiRNS| ‘peoy uonels ‘abenod syIod £

Nd¥ 8VS "10GIeL 1od ‘PeCY PIO 82

HVZ S1YD ‘'Buquing ‘podArel 'saudaeg ayl v/

Hds PLND 'auysdwey ‘ybnoioguie 'Peoy PIeydlo 0z

ISE LLOA ‘SaySHIOA YHON ‘ubnoioqiess 'uciAer ‘peoy As|iaasg 0l
JISE LLOA '2AUSHIOA UHON ‘4Bnoiog.eog ‘uolier) ‘peoy Aspesag oL
OO0 Z1YY "20YsIAy 1SET 1B 'ANUIAY UN0D SaBIg LZ

MMO SYM ‘S1YSaYD 'YIBd POOMUDIG '99B|d USIpUSARD LOZ ‘P11 SBUXI4 [iguimy
r'3Z SLIW UD9) ‘SUCISPIBI 'PROY 18S1I8WOS /|

AQZ EMW ‘aaysweyBunsng ‘sauAay uoyiy A9udlelg ‘Aep UOPPEUM L2L
HAS 8QQ ‘snbuy 'INWRIL O3NS BLOINA LE

Qv £S89 loIsug 'Aungspwory ‘euen siabpeg ‘ureq 159M

TYr LOH 'SUUSHIOA yyoN 'sreBouieH ‘twaosald AgsBung |E

Qg oW ‘anysweybunong 'ssuiay uoyy 'AUd1a1g ‘aAlq 1PUUSY BE
949 +ZoOY ‘aaysdweH ‘ayoisbuiseg '1dydAn ‘asojD Neaud vl

N8t LZSL 'PUBISASID 'S33) UD UOPDOIS ‘LINQUSH ‘ONUSAE 8pag 1S £

gx9 ZAI ‘'SSaWwaAl] ‘Led "ued o uonp ‘Beuiesy

X8 ZN7 ‘2iyspicipag ‘uoinT ‘aso) uaaIBPoo GG

40¢ ¥HD ‘apishasiap ‘Aese|ep 'pEOY UOUNOH VEBE

ANE Pad ‘alysesuen 'uojadp, ‘peoy uola|fulg piyD pue ae3 eyl
4X0 SEND ‘anysdwey ‘uopiog 'eso1 Jubneuuod

DNZ LHd 'Ubad ‘weuis ‘sveld jiebuiog ¢

HH L 629H '2aysdwen ‘wWeuyipQ ‘peoy weyule] sweyol

HVE LLYS '24ySayD ‘pIalsaier 'pIjIeuD) ‘asnoH Asf syl

Zd0 0LvA '19518WO0S ‘uotnug ‘peaw Aonud 9¢

SS2IppY

gz ebed

ainjeubis

umoIg BIOAIN SIN
Aadw r sIN
PIOPND X SIN
uosiuly BukISAIY SIN
uospJeydnd M SIN
wesgid r A SN
sueAT Si
Aasunop jies) siy
UBAIINS,O 12BYIY
wbum W S
wbum W s

ung eblepn sin
uousyueg v 9 JW
sujdop d S4N
a1e6poops 1 SIN
lojsudieg WM N
aIpI0S MAYNeW
NUEID MBUNEKW
ASPHEM OW
uebiuwH mayiepn
uosew | siw
SaqIO4 SIW
s}00qqnH YieW
uoSspIBYDlY SIEYUIIN
sauleg 19EUDIN

UOISPHDBUS BUUBZNG BUEW

1o1Ae] 10iebiep
ASnIEH .| S
uonns g JN

pieydayg sunosrd ssIW

leTd) )
dZWD
OZWD

Aay

sioupasn Auedwon - g
aanyiuing asud by w1 peywn Buipes) sewer g sawer
sJaulied 18Usi4




L£ 0L L102 Aenuer 90

SL86¥
00 558
00 v02
00 86¢
00 eET

00 651
00 061
00 S61
00081
00 cye
00 ¥02
SL 208
06 9¥0'L
08 298
00 681
00 894
00 vit
00 9G¥
0LELY
00 v6E
00 gel
00 ZLS
00502
00 €51
00Lie
00GLL'L
Sl 58
00 6€
08 P0S'L

010z oA TJOS Sdl

FY6 6LLS 'pioyels ‘poomsdousig ‘asolD Buol g

HIE 9LNL Us) 'tH wBbig ‘peoy Agus|v GE

X1Z #END ‘anysdwen 'uoily 'aso|D poompooD Li

Nz | LAA 'UOpUOT ‘IUBUINION 1004 PUODaS PUR 1SiId ‘80813 S[IAIIeD ZE

480 £40 'WpaeD ‘SUOIBI IS 'SUBPIED) HOOIGMOIAN 1}

yavy

] ‘aqUUIBDAIoW *B1EIST [BLISNPU] PUNT SIYM '8SNOH d1eBuLoN 'piT susiBAn Louued)
NG Z¥30 '#eL uoukD eppucuy ‘Auoloas] 1851s BMPOJAQ 6F

912 SLVS "HI2UE( 19345 $S8luld €1

DYL LZHA 19sIo( ‘auIoquip, 'PEOH yble7 99

ZF/ Z119 "=1se0nol0) 'eBp3 Japul USIIOA ‘JUS0S310) UCHOM 8

aov BENL 'eSS UQ IUXeg ‘UCWIWOD SRIT ‘PEOY LOYWeg S1

Y3 9OM ‘BIIYSPICLISH ‘POOMLUIBYDI0Y 'BanuUBAY |BUIDIED O

4dS 1ZND ‘Aaung ‘Buops I81emIa9US ‘BnoD SN IS ¢

LM/ 6HM ‘SIYSISISIDIOM "UIMII0IQ 'PROY HeuhelD 5

NNF SLNS "weyuaddiyy ‘weyaui ‘axoisuapesg 'aso|) ssleH ¢

142 221 ‘opiskasiaiy 'loodiaa ‘O0I2IBAN 'OAY ULOMINT 81

PG EPNE 'XOSSNG 1SaA 'BOS A weyaleys ‘AenD plessw] ‘adeld SE(OUIINIS 9
S§HZ SLYD ‘euquny ‘podAsen ioop uoybnoig ‘splatatiesH g

L1H0 0SS 'X2s53 'eag uo pusyinag 'asey)d (Iemanid 90

NLt 08S ‘asysweyBuon "doSHIoM IBMIUM 19903 HI3019M GL

HI'Z 6dH ‘PIBYSUCORSY 'PUT UOPUOT $Z ‘BSNCH Janopuapy ‘ofenues euoosy Apisuiien
Hae v41 saysdosyg 'ploja ) “Aa|ss0(Q ‘suUBT BWEeld GZ

452 BQH 'HIUSHIOA 1S "ULYWIOH 'peoY SASH L1

3DB SV 'BUGWND 'SSBUINS Ul UoYEQ 'SALQ IO

7716 6ZNL '1ue ‘usie ASUwWoy ppAT ‘pROY USPIEH ‘8A0ID USY 6

HE0 02YS ‘SIysuaypeLLRD ‘UayLewe)) ‘Aesopue ‘AEmsuzant) Ol

418 €577 1aURMd 'unesuiysouy ‘sonpAuy uouuAly uiig

ZDO0 ZLWD 'xass3 'Aeduliig 'aay IBAURD L L

N6 951 “YBn2IoassIpPIW ‘S1EBUDIM Z1

ssalppy

vz abeg

ameubig

SMOT AuUNp SIN
fsuoyew W sIN
121100 3 S SIN
1jebow peany
uebo mounew

[[emadesg MauNen
uosppn (Aaun SIN
SBIABQ &1]8UDIN
Jayolsld N SIN
UnH W

sy S g SIN
uILB JaUel SIN
B%SI05) BLBW
ABUOH 9IBuUaINy
aqnl v S sIN
Asuun w SIN
lydn ey
Jawinypol |egen
uHopeH yiew
sloneag JSIeM JN
J9bhals ule
SUWIOH YBles S
IBJUIM S S
spjouAay Aepw
sahep BIDIEL SIN
2014 USMIIBY
uoIsAoyY epui sIN
POOAA YiEBH SIW
UQWIUBIIL) AUR[BN

suwieN

si10ppaln Auedwo) - g
ainjuing asud By y/L peywi Buipel) saluer @ sawer
Siauped Jaysid




00 00S
00 6¢€
00 88¢
000
00 8.5
00 00}
00 9.5
00 98¢
00 E9C
00 ¥SE
00 v1L
06 255
S0 695
SE 90S
0o EEL
o£8L9
0o zel
01 £99
00 ¥92
0o ssl
00 82
00 66€
00 06
00 44
00 65¢
00 642
O£ 209
00 964
00 92+
00 €81

1€ 0} LI0Z Aenuer go

00T J2ATTOS Sdi

N6 EH3T 'ybingquipg ‘aoeld aowps) saddn 82

€70 213S 'UCPUOT 'aa7 ‘peoy Jalemusy 61

Hg9 8ENQ 'AqiBag ‘auET ¥oBeg ‘SuloyuIpuT

wAS StMW 'SaUSPIoIpaq ‘uold ‘iIiH uopid ‘aBeyon ssoy

WVHS SPHN 'e1yspiojpag ‘uoyny "IIH wound ebepo) esoy

139 Sy ‘aausiiag 'auioymo? ‘peoy UoAT v

L 283 “NICUON 'uui sBury ‘Asujag PEOY MOT 'MaiA Wepay

P ZE3d YMIOMON 'wuAT 56Uy ‘Asuiad PEOY MOT 'MSIA WELSH

Ndg 298 '‘enysplojLsH ‘abeusaa)g 'MaIA NiBd SZ

ai6 gy0 “Aaung 'weybuieay ‘peoy AN v0L

449 LLAD ‘SIYSHOIMIBAA 'UOJEIUNN 'as0|D uAiuad 12

HN9 6N ‘apseculoy ‘uojufo) yoiH 'peoy piopa] ‘ebesedip piO aulL
¥N6 83w 1Y ‘wWeybul|ro ‘weyuigy ‘peoy YISaMeH L6

N7 617 'episAasiap '1oodian ‘uoisies ‘proy a6pSUSIUM (01

714 ZHY ‘Asumng “oiebiay ‘9501 |9ZEH §

X34 1130 'AGIaQ '9100uIPEMS "BUIOYSHEH ‘PROY JAPOOM LEL

IS gYD 'Aoung 'weylsie) 'peoy uopi3 0§

ING £ZAS ‘Asung ‘Buop WEUNID "YLON PEOY Wey DO 'Bajysy
Z19 SOy 'aaysyiag 'BUIoYIMOID) 'BSoID YOULUSAIS) €2

M2 LLHE 195100 '9100d ‘aue 9Bpan KIoH 9

Ary 0iN9 ‘Aeung ‘weyuies ‘iH WeYSS098IA /2 '9SNoH puncd

QdE OLYN NIOHON ‘YIMION 'YUomxIdg ‘BUBT HOIMISOID LS

VNF ZLWH X255 'UDINUOWIOH ‘BURT SS01D SUQY ZZZ ‘24uaD) Aleulidtan snim
) HdB ZZvg 19543Wog Inyuiul] ‘piRnuIng ‘asnoH duwng syl
YV8 9ZNS 'SJUSIIAA 'HOPWIMS 'uOpSUN|g 19948 LImiT 01

AHS 5179 '1815280N0J%) ‘ABUDPAT ‘SABMUSSID 67

MDE PEND ‘udl|y 'PoISIL 1SeT 'Peoy 1100S09) '9snoH gD 8y L

MM £V usy ‘piojBuo 'ussio ysy Map 'SaIDY uaA3S 08

V16 218 'spuepinl jsaa ‘Wweybuiag ‘YieaH (IBSieg 'as0lD 2.0)s87 92
140 ZIY1 ‘'Buqund 'ucisIaan 'aAug Byl tZ

sS8IppY

52 ebeg

ameutis

UBLIION OYIN  ¥SWD
oLy SIN  ESWD
uojlog wioolew  ZGND
wioDMy IN LSWO
WHODOW JW OSIND
ABISWIEM N SIN  Z¥WD
1PYINL SSIN - APIND
IBHONL S SIN XPIND
ssesg siuli®) SN MPIND
uapuis W O JN  AYWD
saizuspy eusiebpely  NEWD
Wel upeil  1riNd

apem udpep  SEIND
Asung sbioag N HPND
uasiapuy essiew  OFND
@SINH [ SIN - dYWD
urepw Beydiw  OFND
nNaieS meune  Nyind
umolg sIPYIIN YWD
uunquerw  rND
pIRQAGNH XBW  MPWD

s 1Buebie  MPWD
15004 UOIBYS SIW  1RIND
ABQUUPNT SIN HEWD
spremps ASIpny SIN OFIND
syar Wes Siw  A¥ND
QY delEN BWepen  IFND
uoiBusig %N APIND
YoonL 1siN DFND
SIOAN BOIUET SIN BEWD
aWEN Aay

siojipasn Auedwon - g
ainjiuing aouyg by vy peywi buipes) sawer g sawep
sJaupied Jaysid




L€ 0L L 10Z Auenuer 9o

00 €05
00 099'L
00962
00 L2161
00 SLL
00 ¥25
00 828
00 L¥E°+
00 690°}
00 S16'C
00 89¢'}
00 569
00 e¥e
00 908
00 86¥
00 £5¥
00 0S4
00 8LlL
00 008'2
00 0€6
00 GtE
00 0St'1
00 €09
00 ¥or'L
00 949
00 vie
00 cct
00 5.8
00 8ec
00 0Zv

0L0Z 124708 SdI

AYS 920N ‘auysdwey Asjuelg ‘AUNWS Byl L€

NNO £ 'SySPJOJISH ‘Uuomgauy 'peoy abieusasis zo

3ING 6+ 'PPOUAME) ‘BopELIYLOd 199 A ylog 904 A UEL LZ

1HZ 18 "wai)-uo-ayog '1ebesiy 'salqes oyl 9Z

Ng1 §X0 'PIoQ 'uoiBuipry) "80|0) UOHOW SE

Ofp 1OH 'sjebo.eH 'pecy PIIPooM 8ZE

100 901 ‘U0AdE WINog ‘Yinowped SN ‘Buiwwaid 3340)S 'sane] Jeug
MNO 61w 'sauday uoliw ‘pIORENS PIO '9AIQ SUSNDIQ €2

NAZ 9MS ‘anyseys ‘Hodyoois ‘a|diey ‘peoy seuiig 29

HAS GAA 'UopuaT ‘aueT 3IoUEW OF

g1 SYH 'Xasappiy Jauud ‘aauQ JBISAYIUIM vE

Q4€ 0119 'saysigseanod) ‘'uoibuiisey 'Aep sauojsepeig 9

Zd46 9LNS 'Aungsswiep ‘Asuny ‘Buisscid ay) 'pu3 pieid

d¥8 9137 '24ysiesisns] ‘No2PED 'PROY UIBISET 1BAIS) ¢

482 gLMW anysweybuxong ‘weybundng ‘peoy piopens ‘Heym J1amo Z
AdE LEG 'SPUBIDIY 1S9 'IINUIOS 'PEOY JOUBASOIS) {7

787 vOL 'uojubied '8s0[D 2Ipug §

90E PA 'WOPUOT 'aBRlIA X2IMSIYD 90T

09 g3 131592187 ‘SUOISIBUAL 'PROY AqiSpul ‘Wied sieq ALSI

AVYO gyl 19sisw0og 1ejemabpug 'asiy uaaio) WEH 62

d3E 6NQ '1a1seounQ ‘Aepiony ‘BA0IQ JapI3 ¥2

AHO LLHY ‘A3IMEID HIEM POOMXOT ¥Z

NHE £2H8 195100 ‘YoINYsuY) ‘ss0bsueg ‘asol) SUeW IS 8

HNZ ZL uoisiaaln epissoy ‘ebeyo) siqen

NNEZ 19y 'Buipesy 19948 IIIH G¥

NNZ 19y 'Buipesy 19345 IIH 6F

ONG £OH 'ajebolieH 'ebpug As|sled 'WIB4 aSNOY|ISM

SrZ CH1 '0IN11 ‘UONBIS [[PMmUBLISH Joow)Sap ‘Babenro) siubumpaum
I'dg 8949 '2U|0D ‘'USPMES] ‘MOPBSIN US3JD) |

74/ JLHY 'U1eaH spiemABH 'SUdDID) PIRNSISAIA "B0Bld maiaybil Z 'asnoH as.xeQ

s58IpPpY

gz abed

aimeubs

Bysel Jw  ZSWO
JFPBUM I ASWD
poomiseg N XSWD
Bunox suuBYlERD I MSWD
BunoA g siIn ASND
1I91SGaM T SIN NSO
Buippeog IN LSWD
avelleM SIWN SSWD
1ZZoJe] NSIW  HSWO
ungunew  DSWO
YaInuoO W dSWO

M A SIN OSIWD
Aaqu IN NSWD
leyssep 10.ebew  WSIWD
auloy]-aduBIMET SIN  ISWD
S3UCP SPUIW  MSIWD
[emadoM W FSWD

AQsio unep  ISWD
AaSISN M SIN HSWD
Rapow 19seBiepy  OSWD
WISYOUIH SIN - 4SO
ylwg unery  3SWO
uosdwes sy GSWD
BUIA MW GSIND
enoyiinpeA N SSIN YSWD
BNOYIINPEA N SSIN - BGWD
WASIO4 O SIN SSIND
s ey LSO
PRUOYIS UIARIS I 9SWD
UOSUIQOY SHN SSWD
aweN Aoy

sio)pasy Auedwon - g
ainpuing asud by yiL penwi Buipes) saswer @ sswer
slauped 1aysi4




00 t¥e
00 Lvl
00 802
00 0Le
oo 66l
00 69S
00 9¥
Q0019
00 56

00 896
00 028
00 S61L
00 642
00 +29
00 29l
00 SLS
00 8Ll
00 969
00 +¥8
0o cie
00 929
00 G55
00 855
00 LSS
0o E8L
00 €9L
00 €62
00 025
00 8ES
00 8.9

L€ 0} 1102 Aenuer 90

0102 J9A0S Sdi

ONZ gLdN 'Hodmsap ‘mojsdayd plo ‘sucisbue ‘abeno) sumstuen
SHO Z20d ‘siBay Joubog 'Wweyuieg ‘as0lD) YHOMUSM L1

Li§ €27 '|00dsaA] 'PEOY MIOA 85

99¢ LHY ‘Asang ‘weyisia I U210y ‘essaes

AdP LOIW ‘U ‘aunogbunig 'ssysuid ayl Zz

it 9N3J “eg sialied ‘Aayind ‘peoy siawiol 8yl

806 YZNG 'Xassng 1se3 'A95udAad ‘'SS0.D BUC]S "aS01D 10N 02
Nrg 241 'aaysdoys ‘aauq Jopueybiy g

N1S ZLNG ‘Xessng 1sapn ‘Bulyuops ‘BuisS ‘sue weybuiiad g
QDY 524 'PIBYPIOD UOKNS 'PROY UOHNG a6

DO EXH 'XBJIEH 'UMOIIO0T "MAIA JSAAA 1Bl JOCI4 PUNQIS) ‘HNOD 181S8YDUIA |
Hrg 8£8 ‘weybunusg "Aep le1sng 91

HOE 099 'oacibswoug *abpot awaig g

a4G ZZOY ‘ajojsbuiseg ‘8s0j0 doipmous 2

ras L LINY Y2INUDWIoH u8dsaiD yied §i

SSZ BAS [codyoelg JeaN ‘B8G U0 Sauuy g6 'sa|quielg syl g2
300 LZON ‘PlBysuen ‘Luomuiey ‘peCY ABMAST pi

Q09 895 ‘UCISAOY ‘WiBidaus ‘peoy aBLmed §

NSO PNL ‘Siloa 2fpuqun] ‘peoy abeiemp 'umoq Ausy)

NNG 91 dN uame) ‘moisdayd ‘any NemIng 'aAay Uoisom €€

39 604 ‘aHysdwey 'apiseD SpueiMoy 'aso1) s[eBunybiy 62

NNS SAM ‘8)14 ‘ABunieg 'peoy IH EL

NHB 64/ 'PIOYEIS '{BULO)S 19MOT "BUEBT I 'WiB] UBMS

WI6 FLOA ‘BIUSHICA YLON ‘A3l 19955 PUBiNy ‘UNOD PUElny ¢
OHB 6Z3N ‘SPIBUS ULON ‘ed|ussl ¢

ZHB 157 'spaan "uoj|oD 'siaydim aul 91

1d6 LZND 'UHomaBPLUGMES ‘BuBT W ‘II'W Suoung §1

MIS BZEN 'yinowie 18210 “yoimyseg yim sdday 'peoy Jomol |
3rs Z10d "WeYsJeS WEWdIAL 199G abpug L

ryp 913N ‘BuAL uodn NSEOMAN WEUNZIUA 'uesID (0odpeo.g 09

sS0IppPY

22 abeg

aineubis

SWIQOY SIW 19WD
uowmneag SIN - SOWD
adieys v SIN  HOWD
ioled d W DOWO
aanBep 4OWD

onug SN Q9ND

HeH SN NSWD
qoap-llowoX SIN - WSWD
uaaD MW 19D
pddif 1IN MOWD
plojBuUS ASSIN MDD
ueAd L SSIW  I9ND
siaeq | IN HOWD
piepa O SIN DBIND
loed Y IN  H48WD
ybis7 uoseys SN FOND
ajgaH aunf sy JONWD
domson sily DOWD
poomuaalc) Beroyy  BOWD
ypwsS 4 SIN - VOWD
umpleg f ssiy - 6OWD
YHwg sual sIy - BOND
uojsloN  L9ND

usliy SIN - 9SWD
soubnH ¥ IN  SOND
SOIoUY2S SIN - POWD
isxeg siIN £OWD

prg 4N Z9ND

Arug v IN LOWD
Guiin SN 09D
alueN Aay

sioypasn Auedwod - g
ainjiuing asud Wby v/1 paywiy Buipel) sawer ' sawef
sJauped Jaysig




1€ 0} 1102 Aenuer g0

00 006
00 6.2
00994
oo et
00 0ce
00619'4
00 050"t
00 089
00 ELE
00 €92
00 000"t
00 56¥
00 0L0'L
00 0LL
00 002t
00 9tl
00 66€
00 6422
Q0 004’1
00 00Z'L
00 991
00 €l9
00 00E'L
00 €58
00 051
00 918
00 09¥
00 £61°L
00 g
00 L2

010Z Jan 10s Sdl

d¥Z ¥2Sg ‘auEw Jadng uoisapy ‘aa0s) Buido IH 1emoL 9
a0 $9S ‘LYK ‘peoy uapdweH Zg

SAB 8Z3N ‘puesiiem ‘24019 AUPAS Ly |

7v8 GOHY) ‘8IUSAYT) ‘N0 Bi8WSa| "peoy $aoulid 89l

31 b0 'PIPIED 'PEOY YDINYINUAA “9SOID UG IBAIG GTL
NS/ LSOV '2IYSuUdapIaqy 'USYONES 153NS WIBW UEQBUOIS
%0/ 9154 ‘[01SUg "UIRIC) SUOSISWS 'BA0ISy WEYPEM 601
aso 0LX3 'yinowpig ‘ANgpig 1838 8104 /2

LHE SHHN "YomIoN ‘Asjiues ‘pedy SnoH Juing G

192 LLMS 'uopuo) ‘pecy ybinold 12

408 0ZN ‘uopuo ‘A [IIH 159M 91

ING D1EN ‘@BpuaxXN "WEeYUaYD) 'peoy 9Snoukal £f

NSE £ZN9 'a1awaiseH 'peoyd aquo) Aspen €5

S8 L¥S ‘PlaINEISayD "PeoY PlayRus ‘Agieq Asyuog

VS6 80d 'SNIACDIBIEAN ‘PROY UDISISd] ¢

HX1 LLE '18SI0Q 191S8y2I0Q 'BNOD PIeYSUaH B

X6 0SS 'xass3 ‘ybiajhey 'aAug UnwspioD ‘sHeQ Avio

Vg Z4E Wway ‘Asjwnig ‘aue uolbuding €5

N3AS SLYN 'UIIMION ‘PRIISUINI] BT 'PROY I00WS |

AQE 878 'yuomwe) ‘pecy uolng ‘sbenog xoosg suinog €
418 Z£42 'puabpug ‘'smiieg 'seiD sse Z1

aN1 ¥H3 'ubinquips 'soeuR) UBBA §

HS8 ZLOY 'lIPWydeIg 'BLINOGUSY 93

$5/ 171d 'Ilemuiod) 'aBpugepem ‘paouny ‘abejod uoies
Ody 01MS ‘plelisaioen ‘uolbulpy ‘peOY 8811 MIA ‘abes.oy apy
XHE Sy ‘uoiBuiLeay 'Fa[uES 1B5ID) ‘950|0) B1EPI0D §

NdE ZE0S ‘aaysdweH 'uouagog 19218 Ubik ‘maIA ubiH
dNo oxg usy ‘volbuidiQ "UaDssI) BMOpUS|D |

N36 013 Jeay 'sbul a3Ag 94

YHE 231 181592197 '1itH s uo uowybnoy ‘sAuQ 81D 3uea] ¥T

$594ppY

gz afied

amnyeubis

JUeqN dIN NZWD
aed ¥ SIN WIWD
uosgI) gsIN 1ZWD
pieps euuog SSIN MAND
Jaog SSIN FiND

BN SIW ILIND

sauyer eouadg N HAWD
MIIQHIN ©OIND
jouue JN  JLWD
uojsuyor - 3ZWO
uBUOD JUBPW  ALAD
Aydinpy 3 SIN DLWD
PIOIN  GIWD

sBuoinH g SIN VIWD
MmO rsIN BIWD
suosied SIN fLND
naleH Jw LLND
poomIspun d SIN - 92WD
abedde slauay SLWD
uosuIqoy v AN YWD
uewsbpug sIN £LWD
Aysurzpey O JN ZLWD
uayY SIN  LZWD
ajApeys|g eae@ SSING QLD
SNOpY J SN Z9IND
uolBuypops SIN ASWD
qed N X9WD
peaH suef sIN - MOWD
BWNS [N ASWD
UBWION H JW  NSWD
SWeN Aoy

siojipasy Auedwo) - g
ainyuing e3tid by vii pepwn Buipes) sawef g sawer
siouped Jaysid




00 861
00 556
00 0S¥
00 0S¢
00 GBE
00 60Z
00 652

L€ 0L 110z Aenuer 90

00 600°L

00 ¥S2
00 825
00 8E1L

00 005"t

00 00€
00 045
00 52t
00 65¢
00 L8t
00 001
00 Le€
00 €L
00 €5
00 00t
poile
00 00S
001t
00 £ES

00 LBE'L

00 0£9
00 689
00 Z6

010Z PA DS Sd

316 LENQ 121580U0Q 'YUOMPBA, 'SBIRD) $S0ID §

MOP LSS ‘X2s557 ‘uop|iseg ‘UopuieT ‘seuld Ul ¢¢

S0 1.0 ‘A8uIng ‘wosd] 'suapien) weyBuisiem €5

AQ8 671 '(oodiann MHied (1210 'PeOY 10A31) 62

ZH6 S1L81 'SpaaT 'uojo) 'SISNJIM BY L 91

102 SNAA ‘uebipn abuing aay meysiuo gl

8% 99y ‘eaysyeg ‘Guipesy ‘Asyel samo ‘asolD uolbumii §
SHY 9ZdN 'HodmaN ‘Jodipied 'eaT] apsSeD 6Tt

ON| 61HE 1esioq ‘sbeuems ‘proY piBeg @

Q36 LZON _F_m_._m:_zoz 'PrRYSUBIY .mmm__s OCQWQ:O "Jusdss|lD YINeS 2
M0 SIMW iBufied HadmaN ‘aamid 199iNd bE

456 G13d ‘yosew ‘ebenod ams uspe v

NJE SL ‘liemuIoD ‘UInipay ‘imed [eamg §

H18 SILHY ‘IH §s8Bing 'an0iD X0 6

212 6LNQ "2SUI0oUT YUON '|Iyx09) 'peoy Al 'SPlaid YUON
w1 £LNE 'X0sSNS 159 ‘Buiypom ‘peoy Angiaiue) zg

NN 5Zyd “aayseoueT ‘puejia ‘aue pueks gz

ZNL JNS ‘Aa.1ng 'pealsueg ‘SUIPIBD YION ‘P11 S8IISNpU| 4y
AQZ OLHN ‘UOMION 'WBYyURg ‘SSOIIBAQD 'URMIeps BUL

Y0 ZENQ ‘AGQSWILD) 'BNUBAY UOXIG 61

142 €017 'uodaig ‘peOy uspweD ge

3G9 £LN ‘UOpuOT ‘UaeID SiaWed 'PEOY WYUMNCL +ZT

1d9 8L ‘SAeD ‘peoy ung Xeg Z

OSNZ ZA4g 'piajpeig ‘BNUaAY UBWIMON 819

ad8 £847 "Alydiee) ‘UsyIEp 'SUBPIBSY JOPNL Y01 ‘0IPNIS SUL
3Q¥ Z13 'UOPUOT “MOISWBLJIBAA ‘PROY HOOIURIS 76

11E SP49 'USY WeUNop 'I9gIaMiiuad '9dBUD ] RISYPOOA ‘BIIA 12190
VAE 11D 9y ‘Anqisiued ‘snuaay pieuyon Ze

206 €69 IINYIIOS 'SBIMOUM BA0IS SBUUY IS Z1

SSaIppy

6z obed

sineubig

Aejperg FIN  HBWD
BegIN  O8ND
sauieqd JW 480D

AO1S Uisgez3 SN IRWD
uBWSPPIN SN OBND
seloyds SIN DBWD
Weyogqsoy § SIN 9BWND
o4001d JN  WYBIND

Aued I BBIND

youaig UoUBRN QeND
UOSPNH I ABIND

MOH HJN  9BWD
uouUUEYS H W SBND
SBUO ULy SIN +END
UeBIO O SIN EBWD
Uy yelogeg siN Z8WD
yemBI UBA SIN  LBND
Aeswey siy  08WD
[MYIIBYINS o JW ZLWD
Aloog Jnuuy W ALWD
splempg oJe  XIWD
Auouiuy SIN - MWD
UOBYYL SIN AZND
yoIny L SIN NZWD
PIOID O TIN LEWD
posueH YIeN  SLWD
S [BBUDINL HZWD
yegepun SIN - DLWD
edr s dIWD
jjeubig WIN  OLWD
awenN fay

$10)Ipaa) Auedwon - g
ainyuindg 991ld yHry v/l pepun Buipes] sswer @ sawer
slauled Jaysid




00 0E6
00 0st
00 00E
00 Sve
00 29}
00 ¥91
00 862
00 0£2
00 084
00 591

1€ 01 1102 AenUET 6D

00 0¥9'L

00 582
gty
00 8LG
00 So¥
00 +0Z
00 802
00 6+S
00 06
00 841

000zt

Q0 6Ly
Q00 4¥E

00 6eZr'L
00 000°L

00 89¢
00 006
0o ey

00 ¥0¢

00 52t'L

0402 12A 0S5 Sd!

L¥Z 0LNH ‘[INH "8I3 189, "9ALQ A3j2q13 GE

NdS ££49 ‘ppudAjuod ‘pecy unemo gl

NAD 92771 1Smiue|] ‘uBUSB ‘eS| paoDd We)

ATt SEMW 'paojpag ‘AeiD 99 uoleq ‘s3] uoxes gl

8V LPOA YHOA ‘ebpug piojwels 1sang e ¢

ras ¥3Q HPORBW ‘YU ‘PECY PIOJWOID 8

1011 S1'yg "aUSIIM "UOAY UO pIOjpEIg 'aso[] 1altejed £Y

490 LZON ‘PIRYSUEI ‘YHomUIzY '3S0|0 Yoesd

4HB Z1XO ‘abejuep 'umoQg 3ie g5

Xy ZLHE 195100 '9|00d 'PEOY JopIV 9¥L

081 ZLNQ ‘8iysujoou] yuoN ‘8dIoylunag ‘anuaay [ueasd £
NNg OW 'J8ISEDUBT "pIDJIES 'PEOY WEYINQ Z1

MNE £01 ‘'uciubied 'as0)D preudaug §

7897 L LA 'X8553 'U2.nuIumOH “SUBT SUIMBIS 0Z

347 6ZNN ‘UBnologbBuniap 1eazeq "19eng sdoH ‘Wnod adod €1 1eld
. VS 65108 ‘UOIBaLoal) '9s0|D) SAYNTIS ¢

NG SZUN IOHCN ‘1OH '1Ue2saI) PUERED /

NJ8 SLNN ‘2aysweybumon ‘Aqio) ‘peoy wayng 6v1

MYE 9AM 'uojdwensanions ‘uoidwo) ‘say peajswesg v

N3S 0ZdN 'HOGMSN ‘UNOD UCISIEN ¥i

130 01dl ‘yomsd] 'uOlOON *HIEd [|IBusyo.lg ‘sueus)ng

Mdb 2241 ‘llemulo?) ‘ajheH ‘peoy piojing ¢ '8bpon sIowedis
ASZ 924d 'BiysecueT] 'SpuRIART 'BuUeT BUNQ 05E

SvY8 240 ‘pusbpug ‘muebuseiq 'a0eus] uied |IMmd €F

IADZ O0ZLD IUSY SUOIS|OH 'INUDAY UOISWLD |

X €299 ‘ebpuqwe) yompieH ‘pecy waweifig sz

LX@ SQH ‘SAYSHIOA 1S9M 'PIBLSISPPNH ‘PUOWY ‘U ahey 68
O9¢ ZECA NOA AgxeM 'S[EpIY 6

IHZ 218 us)] U0 aymg uabesyy ‘eue Asdueyd |

MYE 269 ‘mobBselsy ‘aay WNIPANN 601

S§$2IppY

o¢ efeg

aimeubig

Buo) ud N G6WD
BWwno § SIN G YEWD
Suead O SIN 66WD
mpey JN - 86WD
pemsIsS ¥ JN L6WD
lamaid W SN 9BWD
soge SN SBND
uleaH S sIN ¥BWD
ueusaH N  E6WD
uosie N ZBND
ybepny epunsy 16N
BIPERYIN 0BND
UDSIES AN SIW - ZBWD
19oind 1IN ASWD
Apoja 2JN XBND
IOMAEN SIN MBIID
epesy JW  ABWD

SUBAT W SJIW  NBWD
mleseAeN N 1BWD
lauwied JW  SSWO
umoug I "H8ND
Sewoyl SN DBIWD
SMOLING SIN JBND
feg AeD N 08WD
HouUSaId UBlY W NBWD
UOSIOUIIN SIN NBWD
wezolaziper sdeyy  I18WD
uosopUY | I MBWD
SIMaT BIR| SIN MEND
Ao sIN - IBNID

awey Aay

si01ipaJs) Auedwon - g
ainpuing eouid 46y y/L pepunn Buipes) sawep g sawep
sJauled Jaysid




LE 01 L L0Z Aenuer 90 0L0Z JBA DS Sdl

00 265
00 v¥6
00 819°L
00 198
00 9¢¢
000

00 055
00 98I
00 194
00 S2E
00 vay
00ELL
00 €L
00 699
oozl
00 651
00 ¥T')
00 £¥I
00 006°L
00 529
00 0¥l
00581
00 692
0o €2t
00 €0z
oo eie
06 /S€
00 ¥69
00 €E1
00 Sev

Nd6 231 49180197 'AquInyl ‘peoy uoiels 29

ANS G718 ‘2u1yssiiag 100sy ‘peoy spiemp3 Buid 95

48z 111 ‘adysubiquag 'uiiny ‘lpyomueg "wied |8

NdP | 1VE '19sieWwog 'awoid ‘uobia ‘abpo Alenp

HdZ 9% 3 “181ex3 ‘sue] AiQ pieysJQ unod € ‘AsjBue)

dr6 SLON ‘auojsuieg 'peoy Ulel ‘9snoH uonels pio aul

dr6 €1ON ‘weybujon ‘auojsuieg ‘pecy WeW 'asnoH UoieIS PO B4l
d9E L1AM ‘PICHEM MISBAA SISTYBIL 1

071G BOA '21sHI0A YLON *Aqiss ‘Agjeg 'aAlg duloyimeH T

gx0 vH? 'auysiuil4 ‘ppAuAwAuad ‘BieiH A paoD gz ‘Ael1aqued

HAE ZAD '8SBYD 'amaID UOISEBISIAN '9ALQ I0NED T

aqz 247d ‘iemuiod ‘uoibules ‘peswpecid Lg

1S/ EWH 'PIOJWOY ‘PEOY HONE] £F

288 114 'AslBumous) ‘any eddR 6

NVYS 0LND 'A24ING JoUsSMI 'Peoy WEYUIB 'S3WT BUL

NAZ F1X3 ‘uoAaQ ‘UOPUOH '2S01D dEPUISS §

NAZ t1LX3 'U0AS(Q 'UONUOH '9S0|0) BlEpUIS] 6

MX1 EEXO 'Uox0 ‘AS(IESUAN 'PEOY UOPUDT PIO “jJEd SsauIsng Aapeaym t mun
JYS ZZAD 'Agbny ‘epis|iH ‘peoY J8InEYD §1

NSO £LYA ‘BIUSAUD WWAT ‘950D 810V ApET BZ

747 LLHY ‘UleaH SplemAeH 'US2JS PIBISIBAIM '9SED|d maaybBiH Z ‘asnoH aall ¥e0
142 ZLSM "ioouueD 'sakel YedH ‘aoeld uebileH §

NP Ldl MIOYNS ‘yoimsd] ‘any Weyusliayd 8

W L2S ‘AB|suleq ‘UONaIG JUCW ‘MmAlQ ASIIBUS £

Pry OLAQ Ha1sunusppy ‘aaug alepbunybin L

MHB Zd 1 ‘Uomsd] 1eadls Re|ding *8snoH HBIding £ 1eld

XVE 0119 '191590N0|9 'aSNOH SUCIS ‘peoy uieq ‘abenod augpooa
dLZ 61 ‘PNUSPIONISH 'SUUAN YLION PEOY WIBJSWOH 9

486 ZN 'uopuo ‘anusay uobieuy L/Z

V.16 ZVE 'Uleg ‘UUor 1§ UMOPasEsd 'ABN UDIXeT LY

S$S3IpPY

L abed

aimeubig

pEM SIN  SVYIND
sajeg ' SIN - YYWO
yioog IN - EVIAID

wnqie sl TYWO
yoouegrsin  LYWD
BGoH N OYWD

GBoH sap pue s ZBWD
S3A0I) N ABWND
naueg I X6WD

AdJeq] ¥ SIN MBIWD
SOUOP d SHN ABWD
Mmeys Aepy  NBWD

Ny SIN - LBWD

HOH SIW SBIND

UM HJEw JN - HEWD
leoy-12y0 maunenw DGO
JIBOH-1940 maute  dEWD
piojsaseg iy OBWD
uopug SIN NBIWND
adioy] usieH SIN - WBWD
uosugoy SHN I6IND
ypomswed N MWD
ysiew 34w 6D
seueq 1aled W IBAD
joupeyd SIN HEBWD
UBLLET BN OBND
1eMOH SN 46D

aiAd suueey  JBND
aUegE JA  ABWD

SUBUSf W SIN DBWD

awenN Aoy

sioppaly Auedwod - g

ainpuing asud Wby v/L panwi Buipes] sawer @ sawer

siouped aysid




LE OF L 10Z Asenuer 90

00 g6¢
0ogLe
00 682
Q0 v
00 455
00 6L¥
00 8¥9
00 0S1
00 215
00 0¥
00 951
00 851
00 /62
000
008Gty
008LF'L
00884
00 29y
00 19
00 L2
00 B¥L
G0 00Z°)
00 006
cooLe
00 £6Y'L
00 LLL'L
00 89¢
00 662
00 ¥l
00 LIv'L

0L0Z 19A 108 sdl

HHS 0£1d 'uupeg 1amue’] ‘peoy Alojsy gl

Odp ¥EVd 'UBGO 'BI0WIUSIS) '[BANSY

HIZ 0FS 'PieIMeISayD U80s910 sbpaquioy) 19

O35 /N3 'SS0ID WBYBAA HEO SHOD 'auUe 4o L1
OHE 635 'Bag uQ ybie ‘suspies) spuowliQ ¢

dLE LLMS 'uopuoT ‘sauq Aapaed €

£EL Z¥H3 "Jequna "Yied 4 £

476 FZNL luaX ‘piojusy ‘Aep Asusaply g2

10z 0TVE 19SI5W0G "SjIA0IA 'PROY SMAIPUY IS LOL
848 Zzgy 'usapiaqgy 'uo( jo abpug ‘susples) Aequuny 6
ADZ #1¥D "eugquing ‘uotBuniiop ‘peoy seibnog gL

X135 10V ‘ubieqpes *AspneD ‘aueT ||lBH aemaldgeH 'aBenos) IkH snemalqgaH
H¥L 27a 'uoiBuieq *abiagpes ‘peoy UOIRIPPIN ‘aSNOH plaBABIN
gd6 £ZAD "1P24S uiely ‘suleq Jouepy ucpuesy ‘sebuniew

NvZ v ‘aaysyiag ‘Buipesy ‘pecy Uagny 2

d16 911X ‘Aeung ‘Aaspayg ‘aso1) ualiwey oy Jeig

ZHG 9dH 'syong 'yieeH apAH ‘85010 SABIG 'SaUsSNY UBaID)

dHS 4D ‘Uyainuoion 'usosal) sburit) 51

Arg 6847 '1egelAuo] ‘sAL(] pooMY2a3g 85

HODZ LTV 'sueqly 1S ‘snusay 1aqoy 99

ars 921d 'I1I91sny 18 ‘19xong ‘wiey ybisus

DL SZOA ‘2IYSHIOA 1SET "UOHNGSapuURIg 'ABA 8911 B0 8

Gdl ¥LOS 'PIofIaK ‘PEOY YHON 'unoD aebunybin €1

DdE SvQ ey ‘Asixag ‘apIg POOMISEM £5

3NS 9ZdN "HamMay S04 ‘9s01D JUSWNUCK 8E

XH0 S1HY ‘IIFH ssabing 'ss0iD plsuyoL 6

ge¢ §IW 'auysyeue] yuoN 'afipugieod 19aag uolqly 40€1

X12 1ZOS 'aausdwer '181sayouip, ‘Woysieds asnoyuwiies poomyuLoN
HAL LAY ‘8414 ‘Ap|eoyay ‘peoy BLOIA YO

ssa.ppy

ze obeg

aineublg

uolaly  ZvWO

uapad ApUBW  AVWD
uolBUIMN - XYIND
oneadadein  AMYWD

SSUCl I AVWD

uopens ue  NYWO
AN LVYWD

ybeuogoWw SYWD
lleusiey  HYWDO
eSnogony  HYND
noussagow  Jdvno

SIMIT VY IN OVIWD
UCROW  NYWD

SIZUSMIW VWD

uebiow WD

USILIOW  MYWD

SUNLUD SIN YWD

ue NN IVIND

s sIN HYIWD
wuadien sy YD
ssebing uyor Jy  4YWD
19|BuUN SJN  IVIND
IMepA SIN OVIND
s1abpoy Jo1ad JN  DYIND
oeld JW  gvnod

SHUBQ UBHAIA N VYWD
sioueld BIEL SIW  BYIND
uoisiq seinod I QYWD
anbo|oy [ageuly Su  JYAD
uOSpIAB(] BLULLT SN OYIAID
aweN Koy

s10)ipasy Auedwon - g
aining asud by vyl paywi Buipes] sawep g sawep
siauped Jayst4




000
00 .8
00 LEY
00 482
00 t02
WV FAR 4
GG GE9
0o sel

L€ 08 1102 Aenuer go

Oy §sZ'e

00 gLl
00 €2e
00 €25
gozel
00 19T
00 591
00 L2ZE')
00 162
00228
00 bz
00 142
00 ELE
0022z
00 BS
00 S0Z
00 LLE
00 6EL
00 89
84849

00 0092

00892

0102 18A 0S8 Sdl

319 SLINY 'UopuaaQ UINOS ‘asal) elpuben zz

150 £€3d "MIOHON "UdUIp 189, *Aep 91997 59

402 PNS '20Usiipn ‘NOSSEY UOJO0AA PECY UIEd BE

raL S10d ‘eiysdwel ‘weysieg ‘AU *oAud HIORNS 69

ONS #9771 ppouimg ibiousoyy ‘adelie) aulEW L

36 0£3d “MIOHON ‘uotuelsuny '2iebisap 68

ONI gAQ '9BpUQINOIS HIUpaY 'WNGY 1YpEY 2 1Bid

GvZ Z83d MIONON ‘UuAi sBury ‘a1oy SISED ‘MOPESI $8X0d OF
Y16 2¥Q IUSY 'UIEaUA(Xaq ‘BAlKd PUBKRQWND ||

ASt ENAM 'aaysedue ‘uBbip ‘eouy 1amoT 19aAS PAIIUIM 6

1S 9Z0A 'QNUSHIOA JHON MIOA 'qUOdY "UsalD au) or

=3¢ £ON ‘enysweybuoN 'weybuioN ‘suspies) ucpod g2

NJO SZON 'I[PMyInog ‘pecy uones) ‘siybieH uopaooH g 'esualiy
MHS EZNL 'tuey ‘projysy ‘Aep [euadw 221

XV0 £AS ‘8aysdonys ‘|lsuxang 'auen [euuay GoQq 'maia IH

016 9HS ‘IBSAA PUB QUAL 'PUBLSDUNG '1YOY "SACID UIAIBY §

71/ g $9I1SeoUET '9|EpUSSSOY ‘UDINUIMEN 'SA0IS UDIBUCIOD L
H10 ZLNH '8pISiaquing InH ‘SO0 “lIBH YIMSMO

NG 92d) MIOHON 'PIoMUHON ‘peOY ploMuyiaN ef

QHZ SYO ‘ABNNG ‘uaps|NoD ‘asiy ¥amIayINy 9

vdl Zed 'weybuiuig 'yoinn ‘pecy uewiid b

JNG BN ‘BHLUSHIOA UINOS '181SEIU0Q ‘BUIOUL M[BM UBISUN] ¥
HY ZLNg 'X28sng 159 ‘Buiyliopn ‘Juessai) BIOUIY B

DS/ ZZA8 ‘BMSHOA 1580 A3IyBiay ‘yomyeQ ‘Aepn uoibuliag g5
ZDZ ZNS 'Asung 'plojping 'peoy sisiuueq o7

LIS $OH ‘shusyieg ‘Buipesy ‘WEUSISARD 'BAIQ PloyAew 95

902 €LAM 'SPUBIDIY ISSAA ‘HIBUUSB| AN '9SIY S9YDAH '8SNOH POOMIS3ID
131 /90 ‘Aemojes) pue saupung seibnog apse) 1eansg aLew i

SS2UPPY

¢e obed

ainjeubig

UoXIg HION  SOND
$JoMog SIBIBN  HOND
ASpuUni ¥OIN - DOND
sima18BIN dOND
BAOUBLIDIEA BIOYIN OOND
$9Y0S BIOIN  NOND
ysid PEIN - WOND
5010 20IN - TOND
Ae10Q BIOIIN  MOND
ADDIN BIOSIN  TOND
adieyg SEIOYAIN  OND
0IUag BUSASN HOND
A=zoeig POIN - DOND
J20UBlG BI00IN HOND
20UZar BIODIN - I0ND
UBLUSTOW BN TOND
159N9 BIOJIN - D0ND
SO[BWS BIOOIN  FOND
Bu sHeleN  VOND
91500 BI9IOAN  6O0ND
SO WUOEN  80ND
HEYSIEW 1IN ZOND
Aey BUWION  QOND
aHEDIBI BIOOIN  GOND
uosuniy I8N FOND
Aagoy WIIN EOND
uosqID AN ZOND
pieD 1samieN  LOND
wbpybiNg 0OND
ai00)  08WO

aweN Koy

s10}1pat) Auedwod - g
ainiuind a9Lid by vyl paywi Buipes| sawer p sawer
slauped 1aYsi4




L€ 0} 1102 Aenuer 9o Q10T 48A TOS Sdl vt abed

ainjeubig

oo mm—. ZWN SNQ .._meocon_ inmnmo ,0:.m|_ uspleg) '9SNoH wt__oc>>> >n._mn_ J8led 40d2
00 St HH0 8NH ‘apissequiny ‘finH ‘sBuj ‘as0iD Buieq g2 Asy eoued 3040
00 582 X8/ 91D ‘xass3] ‘Buiddy ‘peoy USRI SPIEMBIS L Jadieq ined  Q0dD
00 9t FrZ ZLvQ 1Usy 'pusseaeio ‘peoy weybiy jomoT ‘abaloD juay 159 ULCN yauid Ined  D0dO
00 05¢ ND9 1£0S 'aJysdweH ‘uoidweyineg ‘elen) jJed ‘Pecy ajepull ol |@or Js1ed  90dD
00 vZ¥ ANS ZET1 'AmUOD "Yoap BNUad 9 ysnuay d  v0do
00 202 LIN8 ZET ‘“AMUOD "Yoap auRd 9 ysnuay ud  80dO
00 GEL 39/ ZL19 _wh_cm._mﬁmmozo_mu _mmﬂ.m_ Japuf udlOopn 210y SUUDA .wmvo:. UQIO0AA S3ADIC) jBd won_O
00 22} XHZ 637 ‘21ys11580127 191580197 'a0[Xniy Agy '5s0)3 piaydaus Z fibeg e121Rd  10dD
000 746 Z+S ‘anyshaiag 'pleiaseyD preyiuia YLON ‘pEOY BWIlY LOL Ispifiod ensd 9040
00 S9€ Sd0 £40 'WIpIeD ‘SUOIBI 1S ‘Aep suasAutie o Bunuod  GOdD
00 908 Qu/ ze4D ‘pusbpug 'eowljuen ‘peOY UONEIS O aoud 04D
00 008 170 €40 .t_U._mO .w:o__mS_ 1S “ied ssauisng syuin .mm_.._OI >m3.__mu mo__n_azw aNnyQ sjoeuld 20dD
00 0§ 3dz £1VS J0qiel Hod ‘weblew ‘s1es3 [eusnpup Byuay) L1 wn SISIBAA [00D 9IRS $S30UIld  L0dD
000 DS 1188 ‘aanyseaueT ‘Asing ‘aacibasoy ‘auet meysjews [eqoio dd = 004D
00 10z'L OHZ 949 ‘moBse|D 'uoisiie|D 'peoy suewpoomses GOl Aellen.0 €000
00 925 [MOS SLAM ‘a4 “1ednd 'uu] 8oUBYY 'SBI0Y USBID usug,0  Z00J
00 605 NHY LOS ‘amispicplay ‘'sbeusaslg ‘pecy wewing g9 Aonwod eBio 100D
00 95L'L {as 9HA 195I0Q 'UINowsUMog ‘peoY A3ISIEd G5 suoeblio 000D

DVE 0440 ‘wpsed ‘AemsBuny

10 mww.m auQ gco_n_ pig .onO _mo_._mEEoO SOIBM UIN0OS .mm._m>> 2 U:mumcw mc:__:mm |21JBLIICTD U-Q jueyq 1SaMEN ZIND
00 99 r31L €41 aaysdoiys ‘progR L 'ABiyoang 'aalg UOUON LT SHOUIIN  LIND
00 865 SNZ S3N ‘auk] uodn sjiseamaN ‘pIOJAIEIS 'PEOY ASiMag Z1 IPUDIN  QLND
00 0054 V1L 9bNO ‘anysdwey ‘Asiie AR L0 BYIUAN £ yiwg 18N ZOND
0o o0 aoueld ‘abejia 87 ‘a5seqoMD] wagq eBiIN - AOND
00 08L'tL aouel ‘abefip 97 '955RQaLS ] wag 2N XOND
00 £92 VN1 9OAN ‘POOMUWIBUSIOY "PEOY NIMMIBAA ‘B0BId HOIMIBM '€-Z WU umoIg SBIOUDIN - MOND
00 95¢ Ndl £dN 'yomwuop ‘siebyjesH gg UuNN  AOND
00 £96'Z SNY LLYD 'enqung ‘uaydars Agya ‘aunT-uQ-uibbigman 'uleg sauoiss|qqod Aoy 120N NOND
002LL 906 9HY 'ABLng *AB|ICH "9S0ID Platd 8 IBSA BIOOIN  LOND
3 SS2.ppY alueN Aay

slojipas) Auedwo) - g
ainuan4 adlg Wby yi1 papwi Buipeat sawer 1 sawepr
slauped Jaysi4




LE 0L 1102 Asenuer oo

00 008°1
00 9L1'e

00 98
: 00 6ie
” 0009
0089
00 651
00 +02
00 821
Gl 625
00 566
00 881
00 L9}
09 6ES
QL Les
SE 6621
Sy Z¥S
00 602
00 46
0022
00 86€
00 681
00 %02
00 699
00 8L
0o 0ge
00 192
00 St
00 8Y¢

0H0Z 1A DS Sdl

X716 61110 “ybnoloqapi 'suapleD apis 1ed £2

ane $aQ "sapung ‘Auad Aybnosg Hueqiispm ‘sauQ yeiddy §
316 GIMN 'saufay

UOIA “Maed US(IAA ‘aue] eatuoder 18N SPIgi4 1BAOT 1SnUy ajqeleyD JeseixXd Ut
gHS STV 'BuqunD OO 10JES|)) ‘MOISPEd ‘aliep ues

NDI 88N 'uopuo ‘abipigxn ‘peoy anbeiop Ly

106 2X3 'uoaa( 'usiimeq '#sai) uoiliod 6

ZNp 22ZNS ‘anusiAgeq Head ubiH ‘S maN 'PECYH NiBd §

HHS g1ON 'anysweuBuoN ‘playsuen ‘peOY LOUNS LvZ

DODL 8PS 1951aWOoS 'Bas|ieN ‘ABM UIOUMEH 7

QD8 19 '81ys19)sa0N0|D) ‘8jsaoNn0iD ‘sAasdwe sy 91

D3 ZESQ 'voay jois1g “AINQSPLIOIY ‘9UET PUISUMO) B

Z1€ vHY ‘Aanng ‘Buniioq ‘peoy HO2ISeM 'UNoD Lo

ddt €Lva ‘Aingisap, ‘uopelrg ‘aue unod egZ WIeg syl

N6 S ‘SPUBIPIK 1S9 ‘WeyBuiuag 'Asgny ‘peoyd uoibulleq .9
MI6 ZPHD 'apishasiapy 'peayua g ‘UcjuBld ‘8ay u0RBUIS LT
118 L LN “MIGHON ‘yaiwuop *As|sapuniy 1a3as (19ssny |2

ML 6LHE 19510Q 'abeuEMmS ‘PEOY UOSILOW ZL

a16 210 ‘1eseour 'aukn Japun uopsy ‘Yorabpiy 51

182 SHM 19159210M ‘pEOY IIyusieg B/ L

ME ZHQ 'WELINQ ‘19815-3|-13153UD 'MBIA BpISUB ‘S0ID HoIMUIY £7
d39 9ES 'BAUSHICA UINOS 'BUOISIUA 193115 P/BM BS

DdZ G4 X3 'uoaaq 'u0idwio|ng ‘PUBlIM 'aAuq Siewe] Gl

349 ZON ‘weybumon 'piojabplg 1Sap '8s0lD) BISUINO 61

ONZ 947 'uebloweio) Jo S1EA "YNEUD "80BLD | A0ID OF

HH0 8NH ‘apisiaquen ‘inH 'sBu) ‘as0) Buieg 62

T8 EPMN ‘anyspiojpag ‘Aquemasrs Aem AQUEMIS 24

DE6 LEAD 'SHUSHIMEAA ‘UOAY uodn) PIORBAS '9AY SBWIN G

Hd! 6S '28USHIOA LINOS "PIRIJAUS 'PeoY UOpPUBLS €81

dH9 £98 'SNUSPIOJHAH "YHOMGIUY 'YUOMUDIEQ 'BSO|) IRy vT

S58JpPY

ce eded

asmeubig

poomsbpug d  8idD
egdwe) eined  LLdD
ynwg aulined  91do
UBIBUM B19d  §LdD
yucmswiieH ined  ¥1d42
pivy 19ed  £LdD
Aeiprig diiud ~ ZLdD
vewdeyd rd  L1dD
uosugod 4d  0LdD
uoybnenoW Jed 204D
wnsSsoY UBA INBd  A0dD
aspusyjo ejpwed X049
IB1SaMUET J3ed  MOdD
JBUPW INBd  ADDD
$13Q0Y J8led N0dD
yoeg dupyd  LOdD
edieusd  S0dD

Aoy eoined  "0dD
uosiuneg ned  DOJD
uybno youmed  d0dD
|glueq eed Q0do
uosispues ied  NOD
siopue§ youed  WOAD
uopbuetwed  0dD
Aoyl eined M0dD
Juadied iud  rodo
uoSUIjIM BINBd  10dD
syung ened  HOAD
MOMPIBH J919d  D0dD
aweN Kay

sioupasy Auedwo) - g
ainpuind asud W61y v/1 panwi] Buiped) sawep @ sawer
slouped taysid




1 0L 1102 Alenuer 9o

00 ¥sE
00 6LE
00 850"t
00 t6¢
00 I+t
00 682
ool
00 862
00 192
00 61
00 L9e
00 605
00 121
00 68L
00 9851
00 G.€
00 0002

00 00V
00 L¥2
0058
00 evy
00 851
00 ovL
00 6€2
00 G505
00 005
00 Ev9'L
00 62¢€
00 05L

0402 19A 108 Sdl

VAG BZUN YIOHON 'WEUS[EA YHON ‘9auQ moueg Buo og

Q19 L£3d MOHON ‘weybuisia ‘peoy Jouen |

8t 8aQ ‘snbuy NINWaiy 'Peoy uydalg By HUeGAIIoH

Nd9 GAAD *2Iysay? ‘"YDIMUIBN ‘UCISE|IAN ‘'PROY YJed b

18 FAM '2ayspioppsH ‘AaiSuen sBuny ‘suspies) uewioy ¢Z

va6 1£0S ‘anysdweH ‘uoldweyinoys 'USESIEA 'enusAY 19UND 61
9d9 2V Jud) 'Yjesyhajxag 1sInlauleg ‘'pecy poomalsiy gy

gL 9AD ‘SPURIDIW 1SBA ‘ALUSADD “JURISDID BPOIUIAT 61

HEZ SAMN 'U0pUOT "USPWED '|IIH JO0ISIAAEH D95

941 6LMS 'UOPUOT ‘UOPAIqUIAY 'AempEOIg BY] 'LN0D Aempeoig 09
HNE 8ZJN “JEap pue auA | ‘PUBSHEAA 'SPUBPYIEd “Bd SWOH L
H0 2ZdH ‘auystweyBusong ‘Jeaiium ‘Spiemsapm ‘pud doy

87E SGLAS "SAMOd ‘UMOIMBSN ImeN UjeD 'uAme) SAN

1S L1YS ‘YieaN "yoeamBwm) ‘uiiad A I09H &

NYb 8YS 'EOSUBMS ‘amepeilod 'peoy Mg Li

301 1940 Jolep umuelT ‘sue A PN "SIAIYOSY

amr 1£40 ‘puabpug "¢ xod Od

X1E81S1

‘'$39) UQ UOI0IS ‘HJed SSAUISNG Wied udiSald ‘Lnoo uooje: 87 "85N0H %O0ISUaAEY
VHO EZON SHEMIN ‘WEYNSHY ULON ‘980l JuaiL ‘Bwioybuc)

Y0 1A ‘UOpUDT 'peoy 2joiqbuieg Ly

NHS 01D ‘BISayD "UDIM3|PRIN 'PROY DUBRSIM £

182 OGNS ‘UopUIMS ‘UoAA YBIH 'peOY BPERIDND ‘YINOG SSNO0H |IIH 1S2M
NAE 9y ‘Buipeay ‘uowwo?) pauubing ‘Aeps uoBeue) vy

895 9oy ‘Buipeay Aspeg ‘9s0|Q AIOOT ¢

AdB 9LNS ‘anusiin ‘Kauiy Jeddn ‘pecy AesE( '9SNOH PlRYARID
NG 8rSa ‘|01s1g '||BXEIMN ‘PEOY |0ISUG ‘abpon suieAds)

SHZ 048 'yIIMW0ig 1S9 ‘Sue| plojueld 261

3re 010Q ‘esoauow 1eaas ubiH 0ge

405 YEND 'Uolly ‘$HIBR o4 ‘due ARQydels v9

SS3.ppY

o afied

ainjeubis

9UBYD GOy HOHD
yoea pieydy  90dD
Ao ss0y 40D
SWenp [eudey 3040
138U2S SNOJEW 10 UBZAID) [PYDeY  A0HD
[lossindg pleuydry  00dD
USPIPSIH PlEYIY  B0HD
premiN LagoY  VOND
UOSWEH PIEUY  60HD
uosIglEd B32908y 80D
UuIND pEYS  Z0HD
uclAg|d preydy  90MD
SILON A0Y  G0MD

SQUOr e30308Y  vOMD
uosuIgoy  £0MD

BipIA pleydy  Z0WD
prounog ybnosog Alunos puabpug  LOWD
OSW yooIsusaey  00HD
bumsd  ridd

Ped  1dd

uoibuniied  HiLdO
uvosdwig 19194 ©LdD
ove eined  ditdd
UBJEWLNYBAIS d  JLdD
Aapad  QLdD

unws diiyg 21d0
alcod  AidD

doinyom suined  vidd
sUagoY Blad  6ldD
aweN Aay

si0}ipal) Auedwo) - g
ainjuing 9oud Wby v/L pauwi buipes} sawer @ sawer
slauued Jaysiy




0096
006.2
00 8+9
00 6E1L
006L

1€ 01 L10Z Asenuer g0

000512

00 ¢6L
oo sle
oo sie
00 155
0018

00 L85
cogit

00 080"t

00 ¥69
00 e¥e
59 ¥08

00 009°L

00 v2¢
0o L8l
00 65¢
00 06

00 852
0o 9zZi
08 vvl
oG ey

00 081
00 ¥EL
00 60
cogLe

0LOZ A TOS Sd

319 GEWY ‘UOPUBNIQO YINoS ‘asol) enoubew zz

NgL 9AD 'SPUBIPIW 1SSM "AIUSADD JUBDSBIY BPOIUSAT 6
ZVG 8)S 'aaysay) ‘s|pesud ‘swinH spesyy ‘pedy |jeumod 01
110G +OY 'auysyiag ‘Buipeay 'weysiaaed ‘aaug plouien ag
d30 BE3d "TOREN WeYuMog Hued SN UBL ‘PEOY UCIHEIS SPUIM ISTM
Yv9 SLLD 'Wa) ‘aynd je siasebien 1§ ‘aueT |om 'epjaeul
D09 890 ‘Hemalg uoman 1eans sbuiy gz

Vil 088 'Wweybunuig ‘sipauinog ‘peoy UIooun 068

1HB 1Z¥) 'euquuing 'uoisiueD '1eaA 1294 €1

«SNY GZOA "8IUSHIOA 1SBT 'PISYUQ ‘PEOY UOIBIG ¥Z|

X9 913d ‘susneyd ‘spIeydio syl 61

HIrZ 99y ‘@aysiAy Ise] ‘BulRd 'unjseun( ‘abeno) yied Aspeg
D¢ £508 'yblanses ‘piod sisipueyd 's0eld wued INH ¢

416 £7Q 'uoiBuseq ‘YHON PeOY [BUNED /12

Sdt +18 '1ospuipa 'peoy pleybuuds zotL

Sdz 2L ‘ADLNG 'SBWIBY | UD UOJEAA 198.)S SBWeY ) of

MIZ 528 ‘AoIsuseg YIem PiRINED 8

NdZ LEHS 'POOMISA '9SOID PUBIPOOM €T

474 9N ‘UIooUT ‘PRI AL L

ANSG zZ1M ‘Asaung ‘sewey] uodn uoysbury ‘peoy YUED 62

d99 £ZdL ‘lemuso) ‘Bifey ‘ydeay sbunjes ‘esiy jamped |z
I SENQ ‘aaysuoour] ‘sdioyias|s ‘anuaay uolalalg 0zZE

29 9yl 19siewog ‘1semipug ‘Aepp yoolg dwey L§

T $EN9 ‘Baysdwey 'uoly ‘PROY SHNg 6

AN $VS "E9SUBMS 'SIBINPPIBILOG ‘I sadd ‘unaq A 185

412 ¥LOD X557 'Bag U0 UOWILS ‘BNUSAY 83J]1 W|T 51

16 23T 'UOPUOT 'YIIMING 1SBT 'PROY S(IBPURT tiL

MNZ G1LOS 'enysdwel ‘uoidwelnog ‘sue IiH ZZ¢

Zrg 249 "Asung 'uophols "JieaH uojuioy ‘peoy suoisbuiaiy 151
Ay Zno '‘Aeung ‘pioiping ‘Aemebpan 91

SSaIppY

g abeg

ainmeubis

uoxty  gLYo

PIEMIIN D80  VIYD
Aouood  BIMD

Asgoy  2uD
uospleyory A1HD
uoiel3 ey 9LHD
png Ao SIHD

leH €008y PIYD
uosdwioy) LSOy  E£LHD
[PACT PIEYIIY  ZLYD
piody YD

MBIDOW HBGOY  OLYD
Bppod ueqoy  Z0uD
RoAed BSOBGRH  ADMD
SUIGQeIS pleyoly  X0uD
HEUWNS PIeUDIY  AMOHD
80009 AoH  AOYD
umoIg UINY  N0YD
peajsuag pleuwifey  10MD
[PRYOILIED HOGOY  S0HD
UpWS 19BYOEY  HOMD
neilew PRy DOXD
Aepy eaoensy  dOND
uoebpid Ueqoy  O0YD
SEWOYL ey  NOYD
ppeo 1960y  WOHD
uang [ayoey 04D
faldry MouD
uowes Uagoy  roud
19AE3|D pieydiy 104D
aweN Aoy

s10)ipatd Auedwon - g
ainpuing aoud wWbiy yyi peywi Buipea] sawer 3 sawep
siauped Jaysig




1€ 01 L10Z Aenuer g0

00 £16'1
00 62
00 L&
000
00 1e9
00 8Es
00 €2
008t
0o gst
00 v2.
00 L¥2
00 886
00 £5¢2
00 661
00 el
00 g8l
00 ¥#L
00 069
ooecl
00 9ES
00 051
000t
00 S61
00 0t£e
00 96€
00 65
00 655
00 044
000
00 605

0L0Z 1PA 0S8 Sdi

41 ZEA ‘SPUBIPIW 1SM "UOUIND 'Ony pul SPUOM £

Ad6 6LYS 'aiysuayjuenie] ‘Sopebue ‘ajuAime) ‘eppuoyy

MNO 91 13 'Aeung ‘A8spuays 'MBYSIONO '9S0[D WEBYQOYD

AMND 9113 *Aaung ‘AssuayD 'MeysIsnO 'asol LWeyqoyd ¢

HI0 €1 'llemio)) |sBejul] "mouNal] ‘aoells) siswled g

ABb 929y 'aiiystwen ‘Asipe], ‘PeoY UMOPSIIM OF

DY/ onNo Aeung ‘ubigjuel) 'peoy pesW ‘UDNIIMYSY

Sv0 /81 ‘ubnoiogsa|ppiy ‘edioyiuny ‘enusAy 8y ‘HNoD SNUBAY ¢ Juswpedy
YL GOHD '2UIYSBUD 'HOd 210WS|IT ‘AQUUA ‘SALQ BIEPX0T SF

4HO 6 LM 'saukay uoyy Jebueysueaq ‘aue YD 6

Al'S ZNL Juay ‘s||app abpuquny ‘pecy ueapaoy 'siybloH ueapaoy /1
XL BLYL ‘ReMUI0n ‘8IuRZUSd ISNI* 1S ‘UISABSOQ UWIBD g

108 gZHg 19s10Q 'uMOpuIs S ‘peOY HO0[eN 6

HHE LOH '8AusyOA UHON 'ajeboiel 'aoe|d yHomsiey) oF

M8 0LXO 'BAUSPIOXO ‘ProjBUIeAn ‘HIH PIOJBUIIUS '9ACID INUIBM ¥
AQE 989 ‘anysabpuquen ‘A3 ‘anuaay Anqualue) ¢

4dS £70 "anysesue ‘weypio 'eiBBiq ‘pecy pisYsePPRH LEL

4dS £10 ‘saysedue] ‘weypio '91581Q ‘peoy pieysIsppny LEL

dr6 PLNG ‘xassng 1sap ‘Buiyuops ‘peoy uoubug Jeddn z4L

Nd9 9dH 'aiysweybuyong '"Wweysiawy ‘JUOLEYD ST 'BNUSAY poomydaag 67
raz gL M ‘enysweyBbuiong ‘ynosoquioy ] ‘auen (gdey) ‘aaddod aylL
AMIE SYN MIOHON ‘YDIMION ‘peoy uosajed #Z

H19 PMS ‘uopuoT ‘weyde|d ‘peoy uspne Jsi

Xd | guH "aliyspiojpisy ‘Aingpan ‘Aingsog ‘Asexeg plo SuL

vas vao ‘aing pue s)ABy ‘ubingsusiaM ‘19ang mobsed) ge 'eimoyD
Y17 63d '2JIysSujoouT PIOJEBIS ‘@Al Sepung gL

H3S 1E4D "puabpuig 'spueipecig ‘pAmy Baued §

Tdi 8108 'UGIdWRYINOS "Yied aulalig ‘peoy 99.Me0 L1

GNS 1YS 'daysusypewIe’) 'apisAlaS Aejpeoig ‘'ulig A died

7g¢ ©aN 'suAl uodpn apseamaN "'wnos ybnosogseue gs

ssa.ppy

gg obeg

aimeuHig

Jemalg ueyqols  80S0
squyuo uoleys HOSO
e LPousds  DOSD

we seouads 4osSD
ueybBeuoy wegals 008D
X0 UAABIS  NOSO

WBum BIPUBS  WOSD
empues usydalg 089
weybul eipues  MOSD
Bjllor uoleys  rosd

JPung yeles 1682
uossIepuy engls HOSD
satoH vesng 9080

SWEH 8A915 4089

Asuieg 180015 HEMS)S 30890
abpuisny sweydsls QoS
suked weg 008D

aufed weg  90SD

asuAa ucleys vyosD
Iwg-10/AeN URIBS  60SD
suiddon uaydals  BOSD
weyje SsWep uoung  L0SD
S|epPIS SswWer uneys  90so
ladeiq 8A9lS S0SD

yoojng BUOYS  $0SD
syoeW uesng £0SD

ssluer auuezZNg  Z0SD
HequeH yeieg 108D
sataeq ||@qdwen uowis  00SD
uosuIlgoy  DLED

awepy Aoy

sioypas) Auedwon - g
ainjiuing a82uid ybry vyL papwq Buiped] ssweys g sawer
slouled Jaysi4




1£ 0} L10T Asenuer 9o

Gz ¥5L'tL
00 vi2
00 2oL
00 5S¢
00 0O%'L
00 691
00 €22
SL ¥81°L
00 S6€
0o Ele
00 05¢
00 981
00 S91
Ol 684
0Z 9EL')
00 ¥61
posle
00 881
06 £55
00 89¢
goeey
of ¥60°L
00 2%¢
0061t
Q0 ¥GL
ooste
00 8EL
00 LIV
00 €¥9
00 2€2

0102 RATDS SdI

3G EEHY XSSNS IS8AN 'WRYSIOH ‘PEOY IUNBO Lt

VYIg ZZN 'uopuo? ‘peoy ybiy 14¢ '€ jeld

V4E LMD "BAIUSaYD "PIOJSUIM 'BSO|D Bauun 61

SDZ S 'BIUSHIOA 1SS 'SPRIT 'MIIA SDISPOOM 1L

AMG 6N “Ujoour 'apseawioy AQie)ing ‘euet jedeyd Hueqbuudg
JN0 F15 sy Anqiejuen ‘wey|q 'mojebung wied [ejsioieg
745 LY ‘aaysesue] ‘19iseoue 'peoy ULBD-SAY €

NNZ 0209 .m.__r_mv_._O\r 1SOMN .hm_sm_mv. .:0>EO W voung ‘DAY YLION €
302 0LED 'X8s53 'USP[EM UOLjeS ‘peoy aoyuayong ¢

71 L INEG 'XaSSNg 159 ‘BUIYLIOAL 'PEOY pUBIMaN 811

AQE 818 Jasesus ‘ng ‘uoiBunio) 'peoy Aing 2z

HYP 0ZV.L 195181108 'pPIEYD 'aqWOooKeYD ‘8biod 3yl

vga Lzgn eaysabpugwe) ‘abpuque) ‘uoiBuigy spin ‘sue Yainyo o
ONG 13 'UOpuGT B3NS JRIDIBWOD ZE L ‘0 iBld

H3b 0LdS '2aysdwien '1sA0pUY ‘UOlIEYD ‘ABAA JOAINDEY T

484 BAH 'BAUSHICA 1S9 PIBYSIEPPNH "PEOY SABH L1

QA9 SHd ‘eayseouen ‘abpug 1aqueg ‘SNUSAY SPUB|POOA B

NdZ YN 'saysploipag ‘iyidwy ‘@S0l InUIsau) zt

NDB Z1SS ‘X9553 ‘PIOPOIA ‘UB0S3ID) BISIBN €2

X LHL '[lEmuion oinil ‘Aep ebpugman ¢

936 GLHY 'X9SSNG 153 ‘WH Ssebing ‘pecy uonels Lpl

rig 141 'anysdoiys ‘projia) ‘Asidy ‘aAuQ Jopra 9¢

A37 02vS 'Aqual 1eans ybiH Y1ouie) [e10)4 *doys 19aMmgG (euCIIpeI] S9Kj0T
IvE PN ‘uopuon ‘uoibuns] 1eans ybivpaag ¢

448 /N uopuoT 18845 opig 2

orZ €29y '2aysdwey ‘exoisBuiseq Ao 'suspiesy A9jysy §
579 0284 'l0IsLg ‘pesYSIIod ‘peoy spuebiy 2

dHE 2157 'SHYSHIOA IS 'SPSTT TUNOW SIA| IS 62

Oy 9Z3S ‘UOPUOT ‘WeYuIpAS ‘peoy auald 3Q 98

93 GZ1d “IeMUIDD “[IB1SNY 1S JUSISDID [SMOHDLLED LL

SSAUPPY

geg eBeyg

aimeubig

suns)g yeles WLSD
aalg jpssis 1450
saui] BB MLSD
uosylIef yeleg  riSo
uelsad elueg 189
efnog uaydeys  HISD
usquej ucleys 9180
uosSuIQoYy LBNIS 418D
ke sA8ls 318D
uMOg BUBl YyBIeS LSO
e Ales  OLSD
upsdwoy] aisng gts0
sy3 Ales  vISD
weyelsy Usallg 61SD
UosSuepW IaA8Ig 818D
JBJUIpA UCIBYS LSO
uosaleg eiuog aLsD
Supoy uowis  §LSD
SUSIN0T uMmeysg 180
susydalg Alles €180
Jyoag sweudsis  ZILSD
Agx04 YRS LLSD
S19qQ0Y UBsSng oLsSD
Busog eiydos  Z0SD
moueg uayds)s A0SO
syooug uaydslg  X0SD
azaolg UoIBUS  MDSD
uewieual) snsxnoig ADSD
pueimoy AJBKS  N0SD
weyya4 uesng  10SO
aweN Aay

sioppasn Avedwod - g
ainpuing aougd by vy payiuny Buipes) sawier g sawep
siouled Jaysid




t¢ Ot L10Z Aenuer 9o

00 656'

00 £5¢€
goese

00 052’
00 0001

00 052
00 851
00 282
00 coE

00 004"t

00 Gie
0o Lie
00 ot

000002

00412
00 ZZ2
oo gee

00 9es't

00 gBeE
00 98¥
00 0se
00 008
00 EvE
00 L¥8

00 1294

00 086
0l 6¥S
00 485
00 602
0o ZEl

0102 13708 Sdi

X0 PHM Ja1seniop Wasseld ybingqueg 02

AaVeE 924N "HodmaN ‘moLIuSd '8SNOH 8qWODISUIED

474 CHN ‘HIOHON ‘UOIMION ‘pEOY UOSMET BE

13t £EVS 'vBuuBULED) 'S1ESID 1S e 1IDRISD LI

90810 LLAS ‘eaysdoiys "AnsamQ ‘aienbg Uoisy §

Hvy 991 ‘xo883 'p.oy|| ‘apisBuniieg ‘aay nownu3 £4

936 LLINY ‘x95$3 'euap.ebpeq "ABp 3O0ISPY £2

HL LZHE ‘Buiogquip ‘peoy ebinquind 1g

dSS ZLND 10YSISPIY ‘IBA USY ‘950[ A3iSaloM 06

dNB 6L1S 'PIOJeIS 'UDISY UoIBSUM 1938 ubi 12

HSP LSAM ‘Poomuing ‘anusay andsyiel §i

{9/ ZLH3 ‘ubinquipl ‘Y amouy youled gl

NHZ £58 ‘[01SUg ‘UOIUSY ‘BiBA UOIYSY "dAIIQ SSIMS 6§

0S5 P LN 'uopuo *sjebuinog ‘ybisjuuey gi

AV0 019y ‘Buipeay JeaN ‘piogim| 'SuspIBS) X3SSIM 09

(4 LYa ey ‘paoueq 'PECY SIUBJUIAILS pL-8 J0 JBSH ‘M1 H I M D O
DLL SXO ‘PICIXO 'UOIB A ‘PROY ¥I0ISPOOAA 'Uied 9SN0YaU0IS

gac 0ZHY 'XessNg 1sepn 'uoiBuiysy YUoN 'peoy 1sinyBunig ‘asnoH eusoy
UMY 9LOA ‘DAUSHIOA Ise3 ‘uojBulplig 198118 UCIIED G2

dd0 Z 177 "weyxaimn ‘Aert luadsal) spIaeQ s 25

418 629 'weyBuiwng ‘pecy IBWOH JE|

HdZ 910 ‘lusy ‘Aeg swisH iyusals) ‘aaug InuiseyD OF

HDB 019 ‘amysyiag '‘Buipeay ‘Iueyd ‘Aepm auluuuad §

MHS €49 'ppien ‘Asuwniue ‘Wwadsai) ebg og

SIM'6 Z¥M "Hoowewy ‘pleuopung ‘euet udieag /

DDS ZL1M 'SOWeyL U0 UoREM 'LWBYSISH 'PEOY AUEdIY Z

NNE LZN9D 'A2.ng "BuIOAA HOOW (19SI0H 0L

VYHE §1 L% ‘Aeung ‘wosd] ‘pecy edwa) 0L

HL £130] ‘SaySPIoyeIS Juai] uo uoung ‘Asjuiolg suiy ‘Mmopesi BLIOIIA 9
86 £1NY X383 "Weyuiey ‘yINog peoy Jasunudn v.1g

ssaIppy

ov efed

ameuliig

yequoseys 9OZSO
sslABQ oNs 478D

Aey auuezng 38D
SOIABQ UBAIS  QZSD
uebiop eipues 028D
1Izpleey el@ls ge¢SD
lamarg usydalg  vZsO
aownud ASIUS 625D
piojpag yeles  gZs0
Bunusl4 ueas  tZSD
slbeg uoleys 9250
uuad eyuewes G280
uuey anals  ¥ZS0
umssew S £2S80

dway uesng  Zzsd
SIoAd 8ARYS 128D
auIA UOWIS 028D
ueuuSIg UoIEYS  ZLSD
UOS|OUDIN UBSNS  ALSD
ssuorg  XIso

leyeg elpes MLSO
UOSIBH UCIBYS  ALSD
Agmyuowns NSO
uosuy UoIEYS  1LSD
g yemg  S180
uyug yeleg YISO
suabng Aalloys OISO
pped yieg  dISD
sayied ong QLSO
1Isap aueys  NISD
aweN Aay

sloypalrn Auedwon - g

aanjiuing asud ybiy w1 peiun Buipes) sswer g sawer
siaulled Jaysig




00 169
DD ELE
00 0%
0o &gl
oo che
00 028
gotle
00 S90°1
oo sle
09 821
00 69k
0028
00 29v
pozie
55 125
QO LLiv
00 set
00 L¥T
00 92
00 L¥S
00 €9v
00 651
19691
00 29§

¢ 04 L10Z Arenuer g0

00 00E')

00 +91
00 881
00 L9
00 0t
00 12L

DHOZ 43ATTOS Sdl

YHE ZX0 'PIOXQ '[IIH Jouwnd g 'saiqeg

dNE £2WD *alySpIoIaH 'RIOIU0IG SdoySIg ‘SUSPIBD) BISGUIOUL ZL
Zv0 0ZNG ‘opisiequiny ‘uojybnoig ‘peoy JoISUILLISaM ST IETS

Zry €181 ‘eag-eyl-Ag-unqyes 'snyo ‘adeus] pesybuidg |

Ddp t1S ‘2nysH19g JOSPUIA ‘PROY ISIOUSIUM ¥S

THO LAH ‘2NYSHIOA 159M ‘PAUSIBPPNH 'AGKIIG 'PEOY VW £

AdZ Sdi “Miogng ‘yamsd| ‘saeaibsay ‘8A0IS LESd 8

LHL OLN ‘uopuoT 'peoy ucibuusaz ot

D39 1977 ‘Assse(Buy Jo ajs) ‘ABuAMBYMANBIUEST 'UDMPIUELT ‘UBM IBD
Qg6 SLN ‘UOPUOT 'uoiBUIMBLBNCLS 'IUSISAIT PICSSIID SN0 0IUSeT §
dO1L 1YL ‘lIBmuio) ‘ol ‘pROY 1eby ‘jleH uoibuinaq 6\

N4Z 0S50S ‘anysduwen ‘ybisjses NeQ Jed 'Peod NIM 6v

438 101 'uoaaQ 'yinowubia] ‘aue ung ‘9SNOH ¥OWS

VEE VPO ‘UOPUOT ‘MOy UOLBOWRad [ 'aSNOH Uopaquiad 6 ield
NG OMAA ‘DISISISA0ION ‘'SEMPEOIYG ‘BbeN0) jooIqIeNneds
S0 9 'UOPUOT ‘UlwsIalweH 19enG Buty 1982

€39 g3 ‘uopuo] ‘peoy uoibunem £6

NMP LEW '1aisayouep ‘uoiBunied ‘eso|) |eeyoiLed 21

v 110G ‘snBuy ‘yiecigly ‘4 86pojoIoH £

MR OLYE]L ‘leamuio) ‘uliuad 19205 1S9 0L

HIS PEAD DIDIWUBAN "SAY UOHIW Z1

Sr6 Z¥M MOOUIBWEBIR ‘PIRUCPUNG 'SUET LOIESY /L

NG | LNS "2aysia HH AuaQ 'pECY YoIND Lt ‘abenog suiysung
VLL GZNS ‘QJIUSHIAN “UOPUIMS ‘PUT UopAey ‘ABAA UNJO) £9

art 1AL emuos ‘oini 19a4s peoig i

AdE SLD S PIBIsayYD ‘peoy [IYSIoW '8s01) SEpNIg §

NSE 9SE4D ‘meaod 'aBenoN 'pecy 1Sem BE

NS0 £Q71 'uoda1g ‘s%000 € ‘sfenoD yooig

$521ppY

1 afieg

ameubig

suydwoyl  0L0
[Epueyl  MOLD
Jswny TOLD
SPimweol 1010
Jepejwol  HOLD
uewdeyn Auol 901D
Aeq Aooery 401D
19eyoip eul). 300D
uoigdeeiue)]  QoLoD
topdepey eBjoL  D0LO
goam A8l goLo
sAaN0 Aeoell  YOLD
|sanodeon] 6040
uewisied woy 801D
supgue JoAB1L  Z0LD
uosued wol 901D
Buipinogy Aol S0LD
wsalL  vOLD

saneq Aoe)l €010
Aed AsoBIL  ZOLD
sHym sewour  10LD
sewoyl 001D
shpueg sy 0ZSD
aid uens  NZsO
upug  WESD

jsubls eSO

sleays  MZSO
siapuneg  rZso
suanals 1280
UOSUSADIS  HZSD
JweN Aoy

sioupasn Auedwod - g
auntuing adtid By viL penwin Buipes) sauwer @ sawer
siauped Jaysiy




L€ O 1102 Arenuer g0

00 608
00 +91
G5 894
00 862
0020k
0F 666
00 261
00 122
00 095
00 00z
00 00
00 zse
00 902
00 S8
oo evrt't
00 gsz
005.2
00 vEE
00 001
00 152
00 ¥0E
00 ¥1i
0oLt
00 56
0ocie
00 684
00849
00 ¥v8
00 4kt
00804

010T 1A T0S Sdl

HQE LSS 'xass3 '89S UQ pusyINes 'aAuQ SHBAM 9

HAB 6277 Amun) 'Keg uAma) ‘UAMIOD PIO 'PROY UBUIRH ZF
L SYHD ‘apisAasia "Aeseliep 12ans a3ng LE

12 Z1LS7 'SHUSHION 1SS 'SPaaT] ‘uaain) Yied Asiud Z

4V9 ZLHY 'X0SSNg jsap ‘UieeH spiemAeH ‘equiodjeq ‘SeqGor L9
19 9 ‘aaysiAe yinog IAY ‘UoyAos) '$sydaaq syl b

NdZ ¥LNO ‘aausduen ‘'ubnologuies 'peoy maia UBIH ¢

I'v6 61V L 18sI8Wog J8isuiwy ‘ucoeag 18ybiH ¢

AAE 14D ‘pusbiplg ‘Sue uolSiEmM

vy BLYQ Uy ‘YN ‘A uounuad |

LNE £ZAS ‘uoibipasas 'yiAmsisagy JeaN ‘ueinbos) ‘ulypame

I3E OLAM ‘213 “ssuingsuy 'peoy (Bl "esIpioyl

D04 689 1sug 'peoy IH SPPNH £

dXy eno ‘aue #omysald .:.:m..._ HoIm)Sald

d¥Xp 8N '9UET yoIm)ssld .E._mn_ HIAMSBLES

Hyt ZNG 'xassng 1se] ‘uolybig ‘peoy Ay zo

a8y 1o .mb:m.__wammuso_mu __u:o.aw .Ucmv_._mn_ .m._mvc._ou

471 €297 .m._mE._muc_g .mmU_._m Yiaqnod .Umow_ apIsa|quy _mwmmzoo ctmm_mU r4
OB 025 'PIRWAUS 'Aemyey ‘Suspies UOUOW 25

FHE €240 'Wpsed ‘uejAuad 'asolD 504 81

©F0 L L3N 'JedA pue suA] ‘pEBYSSIES) ‘PBOY 1I9SUDT 'PIBA LR SUSals) |
146 1A ‘'UopuoT ‘anuaay umopsBury 0g

931 £N 'UOpuo "AS|youd ‘peoY Nedw|3 v/Z

X3S X3 'UOAS(] "1919XT ‘BIUBAASUUSY ‘ALK BPUO|H 1§

377 029 'SPUBIPIY 1590 "wayBuilung 'pooas YHOMSPURH 'PEOY SPAIDISAU| GE
NHE 6M ‘UOPUOT 'pROY MOLEH LEZ 'V 1B

AS4 LD PIOJSWIBYD ‘AR, ALSGINW JO BUET YDINYT 'SPiRYUsRID

vl 6ON ‘weybumop ‘uoisasg ‘aauq ABoouyda] z Buippng ‘xnesukjop Jaied
Qrz AN 'UOpuUoT (i ‘suapiesy adoyuels pZ

SSAIPPY

Zt efey

ainjeublg

8jloM  YOMD

slowpleag welipy - 60MD
JswAH Apuspy  8OMD
PADABI WSISEAM,  LOMD
Auouiuy welpAn - SO0MD
[EnoSed 8 2Ny APUBA  SOMD
paleudid A8(Sopm  YOMD
BUBA EOMD
Aopautelph  ZOMD

QUH UBANIM  1OMD
UNAA JBZUIAA - OOMD
uveybnen  HOAD

YIS A Q0AD

BYem A doAD

S uuy {BA 30AD
SN Uuy [BA - QOAD
uosuaydaig 1A - J0AD
[OMILED BUOIDIA  G0AD
pPEdURNUM JBA  YOAD
Ulyjus) Bsssues  60AD
WILWeH BUOIIA - GOAD
asN0Y BUOIMA  LOAD
uelag pein  90AD
Jadood A1 SOAD
uosSpNH audeA  YOAD
SqWIOOUN USIAA - E0AD
uoje) USINA - Z0AD
SUISNOD) BUUBIAIA - LOAD
J0IUe BUCIIA  DOAD
yoatr WOLD

awenN Koy

sio)pal) Auedwo) - g
aJnyuing asud Wby v/l panun Buipeld] sawe @ sawep
sJouped Jaysi4




1€ 01 +1.0Z Aenuer go

90 LiY'E
18 ¥OE'Y
£0 669
12 £08'¢
2E $OL'E
¥ 0540
£0 009'0
5L921'2
0L OLL'S
B9 8.8t
66 ¥18')
¥2 vOR'e
L9 £BE'Y
LG ZZL'T
GL ZZL'E
Z6 V6
00 06%'L
00 082
00 0£Z
00 ¥LL
00 €281
00 L66
00 006
00 965
00 g5¥
00 0586
00 £82'L
00 Zo¥
00 0L

0102 BADS §dI

NOZ L£4D 'ueblowe piy 'puabpug ‘Maip uamsq |

NODZ LE4AD _:mmgoEm_O PIW _Ucwmv:m 'MBIA UaMIB |

HNO ££40 ‘ueblowe|o piy ‘puabpug 'enusay MOPEIW V6t

HdZl 9vs .:mmhoEm_mu 1SOM _mmw:mim ‘peoy _._>>>O ey 19

N2 0¥4D ‘ueBlowe© piy ‘ApuedAuo) ‘peoy uoukoshu gz

MAB €40 ‘puabpug ‘uigtecsuiig ‘pecy (NUnjoRlg | 'BIIIA M3IA pEOIG
MAB Z£4D pusbpug ‘uinassulug ‘peoy [ILNOBIY | 'E(IA MIIA Peo)g
XV ££40 ‘uebiowels piy ‘pusbpug ‘umo A [03H 8

Addl 1§42 "uebiowe piy ‘puabpug 'sApeD |09H §

AHZ 24D ‘uebiowe| piy ‘puabpug ‘loaH A ueqg Li

40F 1£40 ‘ueblowelo piy ‘pualipug ‘usew AL |0H 6

aNo 4D ‘ueblowes piy ‘Ga)jsaey '‘eoeua) Aemiey ¥

1dS §£40 'ueblowelD piy 'pusbplig '$2019 A UOL $Z

asy LE40 ‘'uebiowen piy ‘puabplig ‘eNUaAY YUOMSPIOM GE

VH9 ££40 ‘uebiower piiy 'pusbpug 'peoy Yoo YOI OF

OHO $E40 "uebiowe|D piy ‘Balseely 1824 UOIH 0Z

dv9 £257 'spea ‘Aqisyiap 'BdS uoisog 'prROY 9409 6Z

QHP £2ND ‘sIYSPIOJUaY 'pIojI0lS sdousig ‘Hed ASLIoy ] ‘SMOPESIY 3yl 99
ML9 ZHD 'Baysiuily ‘piop ‘feeg A uAig ‘esor) Bauen A us4 g

HdZ L£4D ‘pusbpug ‘epoesg ‘9s0id ¥20 Jed 61

NNG £98 'asySPIOUaH 'Upomgauy ‘pecy sbeusaslg zg

MND 61N 'SBUASY UDHIK 'PIOREAS PIO 'BAIQ SUSHAI €T

XV8 £2dN '9|BA MOQT 'BUCIOIA 'ABAN SPIBMOH £

A1 GLINY ‘X958 ‘Asjaay 'anuaAY (eH 6

X3G Fldl MIOUNS 193JBIMOIS ‘B50)0) pleydod 9

MY9 613N ‘e ‘Bulien 1sepm 18948 YbIH 21 ‘9SNoH 3ooig

Y9 613 uay ‘Bullley 1sep ‘198ag ybiy £i ‘asnoH yooug

ZHZ 43N S ‘Weysianed 'Aean 86pugauoig ||

1d. €188 ‘101sug "Ned Ae|peeH ‘peay aining 2/

SS2UppY

¢ afey

ainmeubig

SEWOY]L pieyoidJy - 1013
SEWOY] 2uuy ALY S 0013
udiey eue anex sW 003
sdijiyd e I 00d3

pAor] psogD vepy I 0073
SaWer jaqez3 euuo( s Lor3
Saler UAASIS UBLEgJN  00r3
UOHILIBH BULBYIED BINETSW  OOH3
Asjlog e i 0043

sueAd 12BINJN 0033

uosqoq neqd 1N 00Q3

8[0D Uyor JW 1003

e ayauear sSW 0003
juelig Auolpuy uejJy - z0g3
ueAlg IMPUAIS) pIABQ JW 1083
ueasgeINEI S 0093
uosuaudsyg 907 £070

speay 80z Z0ZD

slj|3 acZ L0ZD

Bulgwes soz 0072

BlesumM romo

8JBIIBM,  |[OMD

F0UOM HOMD

sleM  DOMD

A0PEM JOMD

Uosiisy - 30MD

uosgn oM

18[00 DOMD

silep  g0MD

aleN Aoy

sioppatn Auedwon - g

ainjuing asud ybiy w/1 papun] Buipel] sswer g sswep

sJauped Jaysid




ogzie
00 s61
00048
00 802
00 112
gozet
00 8LS
00 i8

00 262
00 €5

00 4¥S
00 ¥8¢
Q0 561
00 gL

00 0s¢
00 Z8e
009.2
00 92y
00 €51
00 it
00 809
00 001
0056

00811
00 005
00 0S¢
00 6€¢
00 6E¥
00 86t
00 LSE

ot 04 1102 Lenuer gg

0102 JBA DS Sal

AdE YON ‘aaysweybunion ‘weybunion ‘uojued) 'pecy poomIen 0Z

£33 Ldl NoYNS 'yoimsd) ‘peoy YIIMION 95¢

3rg Z3Z 'spues) puepsys 'ssaN s

AHE 0§77 *AmuoD ‘oupnpuel] ‘Aeg uAyiuay ‘peoy soyiuel gg

199 £1X3 'voasq ucypai)d ebpup|od ybiepsem 'Aeypoos

MI6 M ‘UopUOT ‘UNWSIaWIWEH 19348 Adiped £

741 SV ‘anyspiofaH ‘uapuadiel ‘aso|] ASISuap, 81

PG 2LWY 'Xess3 ‘shein ‘auaq siebpeg ‘aue Buipng 601

a0 £1¥D ‘BUGWND ‘YINOWISYI0D 'PEOY 310D 59

H10 €11 ‘Aaung ‘abpughap ‘peoy alepsuo ‘sabenos Aemiiey 2

dlb LLAD ‘UClesUnp ‘sucisajtum ‘esor) auteg gl

ddZ 61 '[epuay ‘apisoeg L

N3Z LHY ‘ASLng ‘IUpsY 'PEOY UOSUCW LE

S99 gyd ‘episAasiap ‘Hoduyinog ‘peoy vojdweH 0L

gg9 229y '‘aaysdwey ‘oyo)sbuiseq 'uadsasd uoliog ‘@sSNoH awoyLe ] ¢
NdS LAAD ‘2AYsay) "emang) ‘uoibuiisey ‘peoy Asjepeig LG

ANZ 248 ey ‘Asjworg ‘sakeH 'a[eA auinog gL

ari vAd ‘saysesue ‘joodyoelg ‘aJoys yinog 'peoy weyikl eLzy

Q36 YL AM ‘IUSHICA 1SBAN ‘PIRIMIN 'nuaay Jeued |

dYZ OLHM ‘2IUSIS|SI0I0M, ‘210YSIad ‘uojybnoig sa)elq ‘peoy mogauols ev
599 9LN9 'Aeung nodsaq] 'saug weyng |

13¢ oN3T ‘aliysplopaH Jeg sisnog ‘aaug abpuquie) ¢g

4712 £298 ‘aaysiqiaq esd ybiy *ebpug Asieu 'peoy pIO 96

T16 11D U9 19A0Q ‘peoy uoisaviod 58z

HNZ SZNS ‘uopuImg 'peoY IISSUIPPY 22

X0 ZLy1 ‘uoisiaaln ‘peoy wng Wb ‘Auedwon Buimag ucisiaan

ZH¥ ZON ‘weybuniop ‘enuday A2|Bpes v

SS9 CIML 'XSS3|PPIW "WEeylay 'UHOMWE ‘'PEOY PESYIIEN B

gZ/ ££5 'anysiquaq 'Aslep adoy ‘slep3 ‘uwied 101 ¥oeg

MHZ E13G '2aySpIoyels ualf uo uopng 'Aojwousg sBuy 'peoy smany /

SS2.pPY

b 0Beg

ainjeubis

SBWOY | Yiaies)
la|iyy s1oueLd
pueuiepy eupg
selnm us|g

194 seiBnog
550y 42150
1o paeq
s siheq
Joue)

ue)

[LV =)

alfey anelD
UCSH0oD
uoSME(] 34B|1D
Bulumog 10sen
lleppIS 8jcJeD
SSNINg BLYD
BURIYDOD BIYUAY
POOMUBBIS) [0IRD
Aiswobuopy auleie)
snusg AoD

304 usSIeD
jlBuIeD-ea sunoIeD)
uewmog
sybnoung
Puleg euuy
uua|9) Sy
a[epIaqon) uosiyy
194009 uos!|y
ng uepy

awenN

0092
0040
1030
0035
£000
¢0as
10ao
0040
3002
aod2
2000
8000
V020
6020
8000
2000
9020
5020
000
£000
2000
1002
0020
L0go
0085
POVO
€ovD
Zovo
LOVO
0ovD

Aay

siojipats Auedwon - g
ainjiuing asiid by y/1 papwn] Buipes) sswepr g sawep
siauped J1aysiy




o€ 01 11.0Z Alenuer 9o

00 8652
00 951
00 9¢s
00 505
00 S0E
00 46
00 082
00 291
00 89¢
00941
00 59t
00 85t
00 525
00 €92
00 ZE¥
00 ¥EE
00 Li¥
00 L8
cogig
00 90¢
00 S6
00 96¢
00 0£e
oo el
00 9LE
00 ezt
00 80L
00012
0001S'L
00 001

0102 JBA DS Sdi

QHE PLEM ‘@IYSIBNSI2I0M ‘Wanen 'Peoy ASqay 07

VA9 Pld 19HBWMEIS BdSY WeLUOIS UaaiS) (I ‘3oe)d mesBir |

V16 9158 ‘[0isug ‘peysioBuep ‘Az uonounr 65

Nd6 9S8 ‘|0ISug 'Yoiny2aj030d ‘PO pleed ‘abeno ezeH 9

rs6 0Edl “spunwp3 g Ang ‘NdI00AA ‘88010 8NN $2

ane LLNQ ‘aaysujosun] ‘adiogiunos ‘weyBuissap ‘'smopean sul v2
NNE £N7 ‘2ayspiojpag 'prezzng ucyBia ‘peoy puowy £

dd0 YEAD 'DIUSHIMIEA HIIMIBAA 'DBOY UOJAY [COUDS HIMIBM

YIE DEQ 'UUAT SBUIS 'UOROOA YInOS ‘peoy Buipty snsed Lt ‘Aojoay auy
H16 2 LdH ‘2aysweyBunong Aungss|Ay 'a|quuty 18815 ‘Bue 8A0) [
M8 5LLY ‘Aaung ‘wosd3 ‘peoy ussiD Jouew €71

Yt YSH ‘OIUSHIOA YLON 'Weysew ‘As|eaH ifswuo

NY6 LZXO "8JyspIojx( “191sa01g ‘As|pny UONENS '9SNOH SPRYPIO

rDE 9LNG "Xassng 1sap ‘uoidweyspl ‘'uopbulisny ‘suapleg eysuieg g
HSZ £23§ ‘UopUDT 'peoy 10wy OE |

§S2 0141 ‘aaysdoiysg ‘wodman 'SpiRYIWS 8U Y BE

r30 8534 "1exew weyumoqg juegd i Us] 'peEOH YNYD ‘wued yaunud
XY LHD ‘SNUSiUlS ‘DIOW ‘esi-pPAUAI 'U0IS PO EG

Adi 0£gYV '244suaapIaqy ‘YINIDUIINET ‘ROUINGIY APUNLLLLOD UMOYINN
dD¥ L1DL 'uoasq ‘Aenbio] ‘adeld uoidwo) 52

351 818 ‘aayshquaq ‘pleyuoi] ‘peoY B3 L4

1V9 OdH Jysweybunjong ‘weysiawry ‘Aepn Adaug £

Y5 2Hg ey 1SINYS|ISIYD 'BACID MOJIAN ‘PlRYISILLING

NHZ £+S ‘aaysigiaq ‘poombBul|ioy 'as0ID WESGUIOH 6

YVE L1177 'Weyxaip ‘eifapuel] ‘proy uiuiny "uAys]

Zd{ vEX0 'PIOIXO ‘UoIY S ‘PEOY Sweyl g1

10 969 'SIUSIDISIDION 'USHPPOY ‘950D IHOISXEW 1

Qu¥ GSM 'SPUBIPI 1S3 “l[esiepy 8so1D dixQ L

475 rd ‘Uoisaly ‘uojbuo Juansaln Jeug vl

OWYZ LD 'X255T ‘PIOJSWHBUD "SAY SSIMS JJO ‘SN 9

sSaIppy

gy afed

aineubig

yaunyd eIy ZOWD
ajebyinog OH |seYSIN  LOWD
uoswes sIN - 00WD
squodsIg eIpAl 601D
SIBNJIA BS1M +011D
Ausdesr €070
Hjoo) ssino 2010
Aspsend esnl 101D
yseN epuil 0010
ey dipiny 90MD
sUlWWND aley  SOMD
oAeL QS  YOMD
UGS UM  COMD
sgibnog Auay  ZOXMD
uajebny usalyiey  LOMD
UoSPN UBJEy  O0MD
wagIsy & LOFD
ueblow amoer  90ro
o) uor  SOrD
usunjunf BUBEl 0D
uopys 8INr €OrD
UOJIM BOIeP  ZOFD
jalg auder  LOMD
unjey ugor 00D
layewuer Q01D
spepm ByiesH  LOHD
Aired usloH  DOHD
euboo €092
Aquomspioo 2090
¥olod 219 109D
aweN Kayy

si10)pas) Auedwo) - g
ainpuing ao11d ybiy vyl peywi Buipes) sswer @ sawer
slauped 13Ysig




9€ 01 1107 Aenuer 99

00 20€
00 B¥E't
0061
a0 2Lt
00 00S
00¢e9
00 €6
oozzL'e
00 vS¢
00 L€
00 196
00 L2L
00 £BE't
00 €46
oozeg
00 9L
00 6EC
00 G551
00 EC2
00892
00 vev
08 2g8
00 L2t
eocL
00 LLL'L
0056
00 0¥z
00915
goeie
co8st

0102 RBA J0S Sdl

AdZ 128V 'uaspagy '82A(Q JUadsaID uNed L

40 ZENQ "AQSWNG "WEIRM ‘2AUQ YL €

1718 Z4D 'vophoid yinog ‘peoy weybu| 6Z

AMG 1Y "UOPUIRIC UINOS "SAUAEB J3QunNH Y

w88 £3d "'ybnologqieiag uonalg ‘BSNCYISAM LT

XI'e 618 ‘weybuiwig ‘peoy Asasnn g1

GHE #1717 ‘WeUXaIAA IR0y 9Py SE

Ydv 61N 'uopua ‘pecs ybnosoquen LOL ‘L0t Jel4 dot

1dZ Z80S 'elysdwey ‘auswuems *auen Bulds ‘yded slquelg
qLL PYL ‘UCIUNE) 'UDHSAIW ‘PeOY yuedg asoy 'oebniy

SX8 GLYM ‘PIOJSINUY '8S01 S1adaay QL

NS 91X0 'PI0jxQ "Ainqueg ‘80| JaIS3YSUIM EE

FZ 8vD ‘BugWND ‘ucidwelg 'moy m0T '9snoH An

INE 0LdS ‘eaysduieH ‘1oaopuy 1sinyaueg |

aly vLNN ‘eaysuoldweypoN ‘ucisdesy] ‘suetaied |

139 2ZSd "slew Jadng uojsapy '19a1S ybiy oA ‘8A0I9 SUNEW 6
3v0 GLNA 'Xossng |sap ‘Bunue ‘Buidwog ‘asoD sAiew IS £t
316 9HS JESA PUB SUA] 'PUBLSPUNS ‘180X 'SUAPIBS) SUIOW /
VNZ 0£DY ‘adiysyiag ‘Buipeay ‘peoy ybingwpg ¢t

ZdP ZHA 'DIUSIZISOOION, LIDISOIIOM N2IMOd ‘anuasy Ladny 2ouud 0L
vIE 1110 ‘weying ‘'uaibuipeq 'uclis)elq ‘usaug) ayl ¢

182 6HM ‘BIYSIZSIOION Y2IMI0I] 'PEOY IIBUAEID S5

MQr SZOA "SIUSHIOA UHON ‘pialylig ‘uosipny ‘aBpo abueig |
PHL ZNS 'SJUSHIAA "UOPUIMS 'IXT 19311S H00IqUINOS 66

NHY 230 "asysAqiaq "weleH 1Sap ‘lenuad aue ubiH LGy

M9 PEAD ‘BIYSHIIMIBAA "MDIMIBAA ‘PEOY UOIAW '2AIQ uoBely v
U6 P S "WaYNIA 1S9 'ABM PUBIPOOM BE

438 Z1Q 198100 ‘18j88ydioQ ‘auAewpeosq 'aAuQ ABMUOD |
3dl 1£X3 'uoAl(Q ‘aideisuleg ‘aug pJojippeyd vE

NY6 §3Q 'auysdgliaq oupos eslns dosser ge

s83IppY

ot efed

amneubig

UoSLBQ0Y I MOWD
SHOIM JW ADWD

womg SIN NOWD
youeig £ SN LOWD
Bundweo sin SOWD
uoswo] A HOWD
mgInyD I8 DOWD

adid wneo I JOWD
wbum I OOWD
UBLLAOE ¥ D SIN NOWD
apsimug M SING INOIND
eyang iy TOND

UOSION M SUIN HMOWD
UosSWMg 8ng SIN MOWD
sy SIN I0ND
spreydIyg JN  HOWD
apIS SIN  OO0WD
uoiXed g SIN - JOND
Apesioopw ueBaw QWD
sebpug rsiIN  GOWD
spnoj essipy DOWD
Asuop SBYOI  BOWD
uospieydiy SPBYIIW SIN - VOWD
Aalumoig r WIW - BOND
a|geuuy SIN - SOWD
RPN SUBIQ SIN Z0WD
S3NSY SUBIBA SIN Q0WD
uosS|NOY UESNS SIN SOWD
SWwelliipy ullew  v0WD
Aled sueE  EOWD
aweN Aoy

s10)1pasn) Auedwo) - g
ainpuIng asug yBiy v/ papwin Guipea) sawer g saswer
slouped J1aysiy



§¢ 01 110Z Aenuer o9

08 ZV0'1Z6

00 €01
00 221
00 4¥9
00549
00 049
00 161
00 L
00 w1
00 g8t
00 2se
00 L1
00919
0o €L
00 L22'1
00202
00 152
00 69
00 £6€
00 2S¢

0l0Z @A DS Sl

S0 8N ‘UOPUOT 'ASSWIOH 'pPROY HIBWUS(] 'SSNOH WEJioH 0L
NG ZPHD "8pIsAasIaN ‘peayUaMIg ‘PEOY BPIBUSPY Z|

24/ 628 'weybuiuiig ‘yeQ Aleg ‘peod spisequn 2y

9F GLA 'X9SST ‘UOPUINIQ YINOS ‘ABIaAY "BnudAY |[BH G2
dxt SoOY ‘Buipeay 'As|poops ‘950D Jeedang g

JHZ 1LND ‘I0USIANlY "PROY SUBRYET qniD 0D Ay

DOGS Z1 LY 'SIWEL ) UD UOREM ‘WEBYSISH ‘peoy AuedlyY Zv
L% $N7 "aaiysujoounn ‘leysisie L ‘8alq 1se3 62

1V LZN ‘Uopuo 'lIiH 2U0UILSUIAA '1SIS|IH 6€

VSZ 1VE ‘UOAY ‘yieg '1e|d usweseg 1eaas uoibuiung g
HQZ 2¥8 1osiswog ‘e asen ‘asor) Aonud |

4dS £10¢ ‘2suseoue ‘weup|o '#B6iIQ ‘peoY PiBUSISPPRH L6
$79 0uD 'uopAol) ‘peoy Alewleq Z¢

4ar 613N e ‘Buiien 1SaM ‘(1K sBuny 'peoy uazey 801
ZN8 SAM 'UOIdWRYISAION lleyuaNa L 'PeOY POOMUSH 267
NGO 8V ‘euguwnn ‘epuay ‘BBuqwe ‘peaH B6uquen

HLE CIVD ‘euqun) ‘Aeqa ‘jueseald Junop “JUNOW By L

Y6 26719 ‘191502N0|S) "LWBYUS]|3YT 'S100UBLIDOOAA 'ABAA LIOUSIUAA L
H3Z COM 'SIIYSPIOJIBH 'YHOMSUBLINDNY ABAA 1SBAA GE

sS0IPPY

¥ abed

amjeubig

Bunelo) seunu3g Z6EL
peqouls 8080

SaW|oH suuezZng  YOSD
euboig owaeg  80SD
suwepm Asjuels 808D
Jgjpyoieg |ang A0SO
WIWS BUOS 9080
ugus yeseg  S0So
Alojg penls 08D
uosnBia4 suuezng  €0SD
SIUBH 94018 205D
asnoH ang  L0SD
audeq wes (0SSO
UOSIBpUE [BY2EY  £0HD
Ined is peydn  ZoWo
uospps udiey  LOND
pooMmpuRlg BOJ3Q3Y  00HD
InguIn] neg  1L0dD
SSNOH INBd 004D
HOIEYMIN  OOND
aweN Aoy

s40}ipainy Auedwo?) - g
2.njwIng 9911d W61y /L paywin Buipel) sawer 3 sewey
slauped Jaysid




¥0 L1 3107 Arenuer go

o | abe,
0L0Z 1BA DS SdI Lot o

aineubis

Buyejo) sauy

+[1]

001 0 001 0 MAB Z€40 'puaBpug ‘uiyiusdhig ‘peoy [IWHIBIG 1 "B(IA MIIA pEoIg sswer uayda)s ualeq JW 00rH
aweN Aay

ejol 49410 P10 joud SSaIppy

siapjoyaseys - o
ainjiuung adud by v/l papwi Buipes ) sswep g sowep




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

Time Analysis for the Period from 10 December 2010 to 31 December 2010 Appendix C

Admimsstrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals




(J)anoy 1ad a1e1 38erday
‘() 180D [e30],

Uy, —NHO.H.

MITAY
sBunaapy 2 stroday
souspuodsaiio]) 1011pa1D) /pIo[pue]

DIAPY [El2UDD)
soafordwiy

uTpy 3seD)
$195S€ PaSIeYD-UOU - UOIIESI[ET I3SSY
a8reyn) Suneol - uonEsI{ENY 1355y
3uidaaysjooq /100y

IPNAIIG

010z 12quI233(] T¢ 01 0107 12quad3(] O] poraad ay1 10§ $1507) AW, SIOIENSIUTWPY qurof

0S €61 g1 1ot 006l 00°6veC 00°s6¢
SLLb'9T 00828 G/S81°Z  0S'€TST  05016€
Q0S8 S6/4C 68 9¢ 0t O1 06 6
05 65¢ 060 - - - 060
00 61€°T 081 00°Cl 074 00 ¢ -
0S OF8'y 06SC 009 0s/1 091 080
00 87 oy 0 - or 0 - -
SL €Sy ce ¢ ov ¢ ¢80 - -
ST 619 S¥0c 089 0t £ GLO 0L ¢
G£ 981 g90 - €0 - 0¢ 0
00 0£1°1 009 - 009 - -
00 6Z¥'C 6 SL0 Ge'1 S6 ¥ ocTe
350 sIno ) 19ped
_Sow. _Scw :wﬁ_mﬂm F0IENSIUPY sz._mw_ 13U
~ xtpuaddy

UOTENSIUIPY U] - 2Iniuin, 2011 13y /1, parwr Suspes [, soure[ 2 soure[




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

Additional Information in Relation to Administrators’ Fees Pursuant to
Statement of Insolvency Practice 9

Admumstrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals

Appendix D




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

Additional Information in Relation to Administrators’s Fees Pursuant to
Statement of Insolvency Practice 9 Appendix D

1 Policy

Detailed below 1s Fisher Partners’ policy in relation to

. staff allocation and the use of sub-contractors,
. professional advisors, and
. disbursements

11 Staff Allocation and the use of Sub-contractors

The general approach to resourcing our assignments 1s to allocate staff with the skills and

experience to meet the specific requirements of the case

The constitution of the case team will usually consist of a Partner or Senior Consultant, a
Group Leader, and Admimstrators or Assistants The exact constitution of the case team will
depend on the anticipated size and complexity of the assignment and the expenence
requirements of the assignment Our charge out rate schedule below provides details of all

grades of staff and their experience level
We have not utilised the services of any sub-contractors 1n this case

12 Professional Advisors

On this assignment we have used the professional advisors listed below We have also
indicated alongside, the basis our fee arrangement with them, which 1s subject to review en a

regular basis

W RS R S A
. . O S L2 R LA 4 1 L34 ~
Name of Professional Ad¥isor.< ., %% % + ~ Basis of Fee Arrangenen

SEERRSE
£ - ~ i
:

il M
DT e L
R

~ -

Rosenblatt Sohicitors (legal advice) Hourly rate and disbursements
AUA Insolvency Risk Services (insurance) Risk based prermium

FEdward Symmons LLP (valuation and

disposal advice) Percentage of realisations and valuation fee

Verbatim (helpline services) Monthly charge

Admumstrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

13

Our choice was based on our perception of their experience and ability to perform this type
of work, the complexity and nature of the assignment and the basis of our fee arrangement

with them

Disbursementis

Category | disbursements do not require approval by creditors The type of disbursements
that may be charged as a Category 1 disbursement to a case generally comprise of external
supplies of cidental services specifically identifiable to the case, such as postage, case
advertising, nvoiced travel and external printing, room hire and document storage Also
chargeable wiil be any properly reimbursed expenses mcurred by personnel 1n connection

with the case

Category 2 disbursements do require approval from creditors ~ These disbursements can
mclude costs mcurred by Fisher Partners for the provision of services which include an
element of recharged overhead, for example, room hire or document storage It 1s our
normal practice to also charge the following indirect disbursements (“Category 2

Disbursements as defined by SIP 9) to the case, where appropriate

Circulars to creditors

Plain/headed paper including photocopying 15p per sheet
Postage Actual cost
Room Hire

For the convemence of creditors and to save the cost of booking an outside hotel room,
meets of creditors are occasionally held mternally at erther our London or Watford offices
Where meetings of creditors are held 1n one internal meeting room, a charge of £125 plus

VAT 1s levied to cover the cost of booking the room
Travel

Mileage mcurred as a result of any necessary travelling 15 charged to the estate at the HM

Revenue & Customs approved rate, currently 40p per mile
Storage

Off site storage facilities £1 per box per month

Administrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
- IN ADMINISTRATION

All of the above costs are subject to amendment by the firm at any time and 1f amended will

be notified to creditors with the next circular sent to all creditors

On this case the foilowing Category 2 disbursements have been mncurred since appointrnent

Type and purpose

:

Photocopying and postage

£911 25

Charge-out Rates

A schedule of Fisher Partners charge-out rates for this assignment effective from 1 January

2010

’ . (Per hour)

£

Partners £395
Group Leaders £245
Semor Admimistrators £195
Admmstrators £165-£1R0
Junior Administrators £120
Support Staff £80-£120

Admunistrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals




JAMES & JAMES TRADING LIMITED T/A RIGHT PRICE FURNITURE
-IN ADMINISTRATION

Estimated Outcome Statement as at 7 January 2011 Appendix E

Admanistrator’s Report and Statement of Proposals




APPENDIX E
James & James Trading Limited T/A Right Price Furniture
(In Administration)
Estimated Outcome Statement
As at 7 January 2011

Total (£)
Cash 1n hand 65,270
VAT Receivable / (Payable) (2,274)
62,996
Future realisations
Office Equipment Nil
Residual Furniture not claimed 2,000
Insurance Claim Uncertain®*
Future costs
Natwest {Fixed Charge Creditor) (2,686)
Statutory Adverusing (300)
Solicitors Fees (1,500)
Agents Costs (5,146)
Verbaum (Helpline Services) (1,000)
Joint Administrators' Statutory Bond (260)
Joint Administrators’ Disbursements (1,500}
Joint Admimstrators’ Remuneratuon (Esumated) (30,000) **
Joint Administrators' Pre-appointment Costs (19,507)
Available to Preferenuial Creditors 3,097

Preferential Creditors

Employees (19,855)

Available to Unsecured Creditors (16,758)
Unsecured Creditors

Trade creditors (116,149)

Employees - Nouce & Redundancy (35,608)

Darren James (5,000)

Customer Deposits/Prepayments (614,554)

HM Revenue & Customs (84,088)

(855,399)

Shortfall for unsecured creditors (872,157)

Estimated return to unsecured creditors (Pence 1n the f) Nil

*Dependent on the insurance claim (see paragraph 10 2 for comment)

**In view of the nature of the insurance claim and the number of
creditors, the Joint Administrators remuneration has been estimated
but 1s uncertain




